Marketplace Survey Wave Eight - Banner 1 - May 2019

Sample Demographics
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 18-24 2534 3544 45-54 5564 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 48.5% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Sex Men Col % 48.5% | 100.0% 51.3% | 50.4% | 49.6% | 48.9% | 484% | 459% | 305% | 50.8% | 47.5% 48.1% 47.0% | 516% 56.6% 38.8% 51.9% 60.4% 29.9% 48.0% 48.8% 45.4%
Row% | 100.0% | 100.0% 13.9% | 18.1% | 17.9% | 19.1% | 155% 8.9% 66% | 320% | 68.0% 72.1% 12.2% 15.7% 63.6% 36.4% 38.6% 60.9% 0.4% 26.1% 71.7% 22%
Women Col % 51.5% 1000% | 487% | 496% | 504% | 511% | 51.6% | 54.1% | 60.5% | 49.2% | 525% 51.9% 530% | 48.4% 43.4% 61.2% 48.1% 39.6% 70.1% 52.0% 51.2% 54.6%
Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 124% | 168% | 17.2% | 188% | 155% 9.9% 95% | 291% | 70.9% 73.2% 12.9% 13.8% 45.9% 54.1% 46.6% 52.1% 1.3% 26.6% 71.0% 25%
Age 18-24 Col % 13.1% 13.9% 12.4% 100.0% 42.9% 9.0% 21.8% 26.0% 12.5% 13.8% 15.6% 10.4% 9.3% 14.3% 19.7%
Row % 100.0% 51.3% 48.7% 100.0% 100.0% 49.8% 20.9% 29.3% 52.1% 47.9% 52.5% 47.5% 18.7% 77.8% 3.5%
25-34 Col % 17.4% 18.1% 16.8% 100.0% 57.1% 15.3% 21.1% 24.7% 23.3% 10.4% 23.2% 23.7% 24.7% 14.5% 24.0%
Row% | 1000% | 50.4% | 49.6% 100.0% 100.0% 63.9% 153% | 209% 72.9% 27.1% 41.9% 58.1% 37.3% 59.5% 3.2%
35-44 Col % 175% | 17.9% | 172% 100.0% 25.2% 17.3% 21.5% 15.4% 22.9% 11.1% 21.7% 24.1% 37.6% 9.6% 35.3%
Row% | 1000% | 496% | 50.4% 100.0% 100.0% 71.7% 15.4% 12.9% 71.1% 28.9% 40.0% 60.0% 56.4% 38.9% 47%
4554 Col % 190% | 191% | 18.8% 100.0% 27.3% 20.4% 15.1% 15.1% 24.1% 12.8% 22.2% 25.3% 33.0% 20.0% 18.7% 16.1%
Row% | 1000% | 489% | 51.1% 100.0% 100.0% 78.2% 10.0% 11.7% 69.2% 30.8% 38.9% 60.0% 11% 21.7% 70.3% 20%
55-64 Col % 15.5% 15.5% 15.5% 100.0% 22.3% 16.5% 15.2% 10.7% 13.4% 18.0% 14.9% 11.8% 50.4% 6.2% 19.2% 4.9%
Row % 100.0% 48.4% 51.6% 100.0% 100.0% 77.5% 12.3% 10.2% 47.1% 52.9% 46.7% 50.2% 3.1% 10.6% 88.6% 0.7%
65-74 Col % 9.4% 8.9% 9.9% 100.0% 13.5% 11.3% 35% 5.1% 35% 16.4% 23% 4.2% 16.6% 08% 12.9%
Row% | 1000% | 459% | 54.1% 100.0% 100.0% 87.4% 4.6% 8.0% 20.5% 79.5% 27.7% 68.5% 3.9% 23% 97.7%
75+ Col % 81% 6.6% 9.5% 100.0% 11.6% 10.2% 17% 3.0% 0.2% 17.5% 0.4% 14% 10.8%
Row% | 1000% | 395% | 605% 100.0% 100.0% 91.8% 27% 55% 16% 98.4% 100.0% 47% 95.3%
Race White Col % 60.3% | 59.2% | 61.3% | 355% | 51.2% | 555% | 67.0% | 68.0% | 758% | B816% | 445% | 67.2% 82.9% 62.3% 57.9% 56.2% 66.6% 79.5% 54.2% 64.2% 9.9%
Row% | 1000% | 47.6% | 524% 77% | 148% | 162% | 211% | 175% | 118% | 109% | 225% | 77.5% 100.0% 56.3% 43.7% 38.0% 61.0% 1.0% 236% 76.0% 0.4%
African-American Col % 12.6% 12.2% 12.9% 20.9% 15.3% 15.4% 10.0% 12.3% 4.6% 2.7% 17.7% 10.3% 100.0% 12.7% 12.5% 16.5% 10.0% 12.9% 12.4% 14.8%
Row % 100.0% 47.0% 53.0% 21.8% 21.1% 21.5% 15.1% 15.2% 3.5% 1.7% 42.9% 57.1% 100.0% 54.9% 45.1% 54.8% 45.2% 27.1% 70.2% 2.7%
Hispanic Col % 147% | 157% | 13.8% | 203% | 209% | 1290% | 11.7% | 102% 8.0% 55% | 245% | 104% 100.0% 14.0% 15.6% 15.6% 13.1% 22.3% 12.1% 9.2%
Row% | 1000% | 51.6% | 484% | 260% | 247% | 154% | 151% | 107% 5.1% 30% | 507% | 49.3% 100.0% 51.9% 48.1% 46.7% 53.3% 39.9% 58.7% 15%
Asian Col % 4.4% 47% 41% 7.2% 5.8% 8.0% 2.4% 2.0% 1.5% 1.8% 6.4% 35% 6.1% 4.7% 41% 55% 4.2% 4.7% 4.2% 7.4%
Row% | 1000% | 51.7% | 483% | 213% | 231% | 31.8% | 103% 7.0% 3.1% 33% | 444% | 556% 100.0% 58.0% 42.0% 49.2% 50.8% 28.0% 68.0% 3.9%
Other Col % 41% 47% 35% 43% 18% 3.1% 35% 43% 93% 5.3% 29% 4.6% 5.6% 33% 5.0% 30% 33% 20.5% 3.4% 4.4%
Row% | 1000% | 559% | 441% | 13.9% 78% | 133% | 164% | 165% | 215% | 106% | 21.6% | 78.4% 100.0% 44.3% 55.7% 37.6% 57.3% 5.1% 223% 77.7%
Refused Col % 3.9% 3.6% 4.3% 2.8% 5.0% 5.1% 5.3% 3.2% 0.8% 3.1% 4.0% 3.9% 5.4% 3.0% 5.1% 3.3% 2.8% 2.5% 2.7% 58.7%
Row % 100.0% 44.3% 55.7% 9.1% 22.0% 22.5% 25.5% 12.5% 2.0% 6.4% 31.1% 68.9% 100.0% 41.6% 58.4% 46.4% 53.6% 16.4% 48.9% 34.7%
US Census Region  Northeast Col % 18.0% 18.3% 17.7% 15.0% 23.0% 15.9% 15.6% 21.7% 17.3% 16.0% 19.6% 17.3% 19.0% 16.9% 14.1% 17.1% 19.1% 20.4% 14.5% 33.0% 15.1% 18.4% 38.9%
Row% | 1000% | 49.4% | 50.6% | 109% | 222% | 155% | 164% | 18.7% 9.1% 72% | 332% | 66.8% 76.7% 11.8% | 115% 51.7% 48.3% 50.1% 48.3% 16% 22.1% 72.9% 5.0%
Midwest Col % 21.0% | 19.3% | 227% | 19.3% | 17.4% | 22.8% | 222% | 18.9% | 24.3% | 253% | 182% | 223% 24.4% 16.1% 8.7% 21.0% 21.1% 22.1% 20.3% 12.3% 17.9% 22.4% 14.3%
Row% | 1000% | 44.4% | 556% | 120% | 14.4% | 190% | 201% | 139% | 109% 97% | 264% | 73.6% 84.3% 9.6% 6.1% 54.3% 45.7% 44.3% 55.2% 05% 22.4% 76.0% 1.6%
South Col % 36.9% | 385% | 355% | 37.0% | 355% | 414% | 367% | 37.7% | 340% | 329% | 361% | 37.3% 34.6% 520% | 357% 37.4% 36.5% 35.1% 303% 16.6% 41.6% 35.5% 27.8%
Row% | 1000% | 505% | 495% | 131% | 167% | 197% | 189% | 158% 8.7% 72% | 298% | 70.2% 68.1% 17.7% 14.2% 55.1% 44.9% 395% 60.1% 0.4% 20.6% 68.6% 1.8%
West Col % 24.0% 23.9% 24.1% 28.6% 24.2% 19.9% 25.4% 21.7% 24.4% 25.8% 26.1% 23.1% 22.0% 15.0% 41.5% 24.6% 23.3% 22.5% 25.9% 38.2% 25.4% 23.7% 19.1%
Row % 100.0% 48.3% 51.7% 15.6% 17.5% 14.5% 20.1% 14.0% 9.5% 8.7% 33.1% 66.9% 66.7% 7.8% 25.5% 55.7% 44.3% 38.5% 60.2% 1.3% 27.8% 70.3% 1.9%
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Question 4: Which of the following best describes your current employment status?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL #of resp 1066 517 549 140 186 187 202 165 100 86 325 741 5 134 157 581 485 244 331 5 281 761 2
Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Now please tell me, which Employed full-time for 35 Col% | 454% | 559% | 355% | 329% | 60.8% | 638% | 638% | 36.9% | 151% | 08% | 488% | 43.9% 46.6% 467% | 38.5% 83.4% 74.7% 89.8% 79.5% 60.4% 40.3% 32.6%
othe :’e”:;’u'z’g;ﬁf‘em hours ormore perweek ooy, o5 | 1000% | se7% | 403% o5% | 233% | 247% | 267% | 12.6% 3.1% 01% | 328% | 67.2% 74.6% 120% | 125% 100.0% 37.7% 61.5% 0.8% 35.0% 63.3% 1.7%
employment status? Employed part-time for  Col % 91% |  77% | 104% | 192% | 122% 7.2% 54% | 102% sa% | 08% | 152% 6.4% 8.3% 82% | 13.4% 16.6% 25.3% 10.2% 20.5% 10.2% 8.7% 8.0%
N oS e T oo | 4o | moow | zrow | zaaw | 1aow | 1iow | 7o% 56% | 0% | 5L0% | 49.0% 66.9% 13% | 218% 100.0% 64.0% 35.0% 1.0% 29.6% 68.4% 2.1%
Temporarily unemployed _Col % 61% |  46% 750 | 114% | 105% 9.6% 2.0% 2.5% 2.0% 10.9% 4.1% 3.0% 14.7% 9.6% 135% 7.8% 5.5% 6.4%
Row% | 1000% | 367% | 633% | 243% | 207% | 27.6% 9.0% 6.2% 3.1% 54.1% | 459% 46.8% 302% | 23.0% 100.0% 335% 64.1% 2.4%
A Col % 7.7% 16% | 13.4% 20% | 11.0% 87% | 123% 6.5% 35% 2.7% 7.5% 7.8% 7.4% 17% | 144% 16.9% 135% 5.2% 20.4%
Row% | 1000% | 102% | B89.8% 49% | 248% | 100% | 303% | 130% | 42% 28% | 207% | 70.3% 69.7% 27% | 27.5% 100.0% 46.0% 47.8% 6.2%
Retired col% | 220% | 201% | 238% 10% 15% 85% | 369% | 720% | 92.4% 06% | 314% 25.1% 146% | 128% 8.3% 5.0% 28.9% 2.6%
Row% | 1000% | 443% | 557% 0.8% 1.2% 73% | 260% | 308% | 340% 08% | 99.2% 83.1% 8.4% 8.5% 100.0% 6.0% 93.8% 0.3%
Student Col % 5.2% 5.4% 50% | 309% 2.8% 1.9% 0.7% 0.5% 15% | 149% 1.0% 4.2% 8.1% 7.6% 11.4% 0.5% 6.6% 14.8%
Row% | 1000% | 505% | 495% | 77.0% 9.4% 6.3% 2.7% 15% 23% | 873% | 127% 58.7% 197% | 21.6% 100.0% 2.6% 90.8% 6.6%
Other Col % aa% | 44w | azw | 27 1.9% 7.1% 6.3% 6.6% 15% | 08% 2.2% 53% 4.3% 5.9% 3.2% 9.6% 2.7% 4.6% 15.2%
Row% | 1000% | 489% | 5L1% 81% | 7.6% | 287% | 27.5% | 23.3% 3.3% 15% | 157% | 843w 72.2% 17a% | 107% 100.0% 16.1% 75.7% 8.1%

DKINA Col % 01% | 0w 05% 11% 0.2% 0.1% 0.6% 0.3% 0.2%

Row % | 1000% | 100.0% 36.7% | 63.3% 100.0% 36.7% 63.3% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 5: Think about your current financial situation. Do you think you are...?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 7L3% 2.3%
Think about your current  Financially secure Col% | 358% | 410% | 309% | 302% | 347% | 340% | 28.6% | 39.2% | 477% | as0% | 328% | 37.0% 38.9% 2a2% | 304% 36.9% 34.6% 33.6% 39.3% 34.2% 32.0% 37.2% 27.5%
:‘h"‘:zi‘,:'us:r":""" Doyou Row% | 100.0% | 555% | 445% | 11.0% | 169% | 167% | 151% | 169% | 125% | 108% | 27.9% | 721% 79.0% 85% | 125% 56.1% 43.9% 38.4% 60.8% 0.8% 24.2% 74.0% 1.8%
Somewnatfinancially  Col% | 41.1% | 383% | 43.7% | 419% | 43.3% | 412% | 502% | 354% | 37.3% | 28.6% | 427% | 403% 2.0% 418% | 356% 46.0% 35.2% 45.5% 46.5% 33.0% 433% 40.7% 26.0%
Row% | 1000% | 452% | 548% | 134% | 184% | 17.6% | 23.2% | 13.3% 8.6% 56% | 317% | 68.3% 74.4% 128% | 128% 61.0% 39.0% 417% 57.8% 0.6% 27.7% 70.8% 15%
Youarenotfinancially ~ Col% | 223% | 20.3% | 242% | 268% | 220% | 24.8% | 212% | 23.9% | 150% | 17.9% | 241% | 215% 18.0% 34.0% | 33.6% 16.6% 20.0% 20.6% 13.7% 123% 238% 20.9% 46.5%
secure Row% | 1000% | 441% | 550% | 158% | 172% | 105% | 18.1% | 16.6% 6.3% 65% | 329% | 67.1% 58.6% 192% | 220% 20.7% 59.3% 52.2% 47.2% 0.6% 28.1% 67.0% 4.9%

DKINA Col % 08% | 04w 12% 11% 15% 55% | 05% 1.0% 11% 0.4% 0.5% 1.2% 0.2% 0.5% 205% 1.2%

Row% | 1000% | 243% | 757% | 17.% 28.0% 5400 | 17.% | 829% 93.6% 6.4% 34.7% 65.3% 18.6% 49.4% 32,00 100.0%
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Question 12.1:

Edison Research

How much do you fear losing your job in the next 12 months?
Base: Currently employed full-time or part-time

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 56.6% | 434% | 125% | 233% | 229% | 24.1% | 134% 3.5% 02% | 358% | 642% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 34.1% 64.2% 17%
Losing yourjobinthe Aot Col% | 123% 0.0% | 167% | 19.9% | 206% 7.9% 2.9% 4.9% 6.3% 20.3% 7.9% 7.4% 245% | 21.2% 12.3% 163% 9.6% 13.5% 11.8% 9.0%
next 12 months Row% | 100.0% | 412% | 588% | 202% | 388% | 146% | 19.3% 5.3% 1.8% 50.0% | 41.0% 43.9% 252% | 30.9% 100.0% 55.6% 44.4% 37.2% 61.6% 13%
Alitle  Col% | 259% | 235% | 20.0% | 260% | 27.7% | 201% | 23.2% | 228% | 24.0% 27.1% | 252% 25.7% 252% | 27.3% 25.9% 29.3% 23.8% 26.7% 25.2% 36.5%
Row% | 1000% | 515% | 485% | 126% | 250% | 257% | 216% | 11.8% 3.3% 37.6% | 624% 72.9% 123% | 148% 100.0% 47.6% 52.4% 35.2% 62.4% 2.4%
NotatAll Col% | 618% | 67.5% | 543% | 540% | 517% | 631% | 669% | 723% | 69.7% | 100.0% | 525% | 66.9% 66.9% 503% | 455% 61.8% 54.4% 66.6% 100.0% 59.8% 63.0% 54.6%
Row% | 1000% | 618% | 38.2% | 11.0% | 195% | 234% | 261% | 157% 4.0% 04% | 305% | 69.5% 79.4% 103% | 10.3% 100.0% 37.1% 61.6% 1.3% 33.0% 65.4% 15%
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Question 15A: How much do you disagree or agree with the following statement. In today's economy, a college degree is necessary to find a good job. Do you...?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...2 under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Isit part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitefOther | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 713% 23%
How much do you Strongly disagree _Col% | 13.0% | 154% | 10.7% | 17.7% | 116% | 105% | 120% | 147% | 103% | 161% | 142% | 125% 14.1% 13.6% 7.0% 11.9% 14.3% 13.7% 10.7% 12.3% 14.0% 12.8% 6.5%
;’D'fl:%enz”s’(:t’;';ee::""m‘he Row% | 100.0% | 57.6% | 424% | 17.8% | 156% | 142% | 175% | 175% 74% | 100% | 334% | 66.6% 78.9% 13.2% 7.9% 50.0% 50.0% 48.2% 50.9% 0.8% 28.7% 70.2% 1.2%
today’s economy, a Somewhat disagree _Col% | 27.5% | 27.4% | 27.6% | 250% | 206% | 302% | 313% | 211% | 308% | 202% | 276% | 274% 26.8% 35.6% | 23.6% 301% 24.3% 3L6% 28.4% 67.2% 20.6% 26.8% 22.9%
::!zg:;;%eﬁr:z agood Row % | 1000% | 483% | 5L7% | 119% | 188% | 193% | 216% | 11.9% | 105% 59% | 307% | 69.3% 71.0% 163% | 12.7% 59.7% 40.3% 44.3% 53.9% 18% 28.4% 69.7% 1.9%
job. Do you...? Somewhat agree Col% | 337% | 321% | 352% | 330% | 331% | 359% | 351% | 354% | 203% | 200% | 331% | 340% 351% 253% | 33.9% 34.8% 32.4% 34.6% 35.1% 205% 34.1% 33.5% 34.7%
Row% | 100.0% | 462% | 538% | 128% | 174% | 187% | 108% | 163% 8.2% 72% | 209% | 701% 75.7% 9.4% | 148% 56.2% 43.8% 41.9% 57.6% 0.5% 26.6% 7L0% 24%
Strongly agree Col% | 250% | 242% | 258% | 243% | 257% | 21.9% | 216% | 27.6% | 289% | 30.0% | 251% | 249% 23.2% 255% | 33.4% 22.7% 27.1% 19.5% 25.4% 21.9% 25.8% 35.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 469% | 531% | 127% | 17.9% | 153% | 164% | 17.1% | 10.0% 97% | 306% | 69.4% 67.5% 128% | 19.7% 49.5% 50.5% 36.2% 63.8% 23.1% 73.6% 3.4%

DK/NA Col % 0.8% 0.9% 0.8% 1.6% 1.2% 08% 38% 1.2% 0.7% 21% 05% 1.2% 0.5% 0.5% 0.2% 1.1%

Row% | 100.0% | 535% | 46.5% 33.2% 21.9% 88% | 36.2% 100.0% 63.3% 36.7% 33.2% 66.8% 44.6% 55.4% 7.8% 92.2%
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Sample Demographics
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 18-24 2534 3544 45-54 5564 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 48.5% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Sex Men Col % 48.5% | 100.0% 51.3% | 50.4% | 49.6% | 48.9% | 484% | 459% | 305% | 50.8% | 47.5% 48.1% 47.0% | 516% 56.6% 38.8% 51.9% 60.4% 29.9% 48.0% 48.8% 45.4%
Row% | 100.0% | 100.0% 13.9% | 18.1% | 17.9% | 19.1% | 155% 8.9% 66% | 320% | 68.0% 72.1% 12.2% 15.7% 63.6% 36.4% 38.6% 60.9% 0.4% 26.1% 71.7% 22%
Women Col % 51.5% 1000% | 487% | 496% | 504% | 511% | 51.6% | 54.1% | 60.5% | 49.2% | 525% 51.9% 530% | 48.4% 43.4% 61.2% 48.1% 39.6% 70.1% 52.0% 51.2% 54.6%
Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 124% | 168% | 17.2% | 188% | 155% 9.9% 95% | 291% | 70.9% 73.2% 12.9% 13.8% 45.9% 54.1% 46.6% 52.1% 1.3% 26.6% 71.0% 25%
Age 18-24 Col % 13.1% 13.9% 12.4% 100.0% 42.9% 9.0% 21.8% 26.0% 12.5% 13.8% 15.6% 10.4% 9.3% 14.3% 19.7%
Row % 100.0% 51.3% 48.7% 100.0% 100.0% 49.8% 20.9% 29.3% 52.1% 47.9% 52.5% 47.5% 18.7% 77.8% 3.5%
25-34 Col % 17.4% 18.1% 16.8% 100.0% 57.1% 15.3% 21.1% 24.7% 23.3% 10.4% 23.2% 23.7% 24.7% 14.5% 24.0%
Row% | 1000% | 50.4% | 49.6% 100.0% 100.0% 63.9% 153% | 209% 72.9% 27.1% 41.9% 58.1% 37.3% 59.5% 3.2%
35-44 Col % 175% | 17.9% | 172% 100.0% 25.2% 17.3% 21.5% 15.4% 22.9% 11.1% 21.7% 24.1% 37.6% 9.6% 35.3%
Row% | 1000% | 496% | 50.4% 100.0% 100.0% 71.7% 15.4% 12.9% 71.1% 28.9% 40.0% 60.0% 56.4% 38.9% 47%
4554 Col % 190% | 191% | 18.8% 100.0% 27.3% 20.4% 15.1% 15.1% 24.1% 12.8% 22.2% 25.3% 33.0% 20.0% 18.7% 16.1%
Row% | 1000% | 489% | 51.1% 100.0% 100.0% 78.2% 10.0% 11.7% 69.2% 30.8% 38.9% 60.0% 11% 21.7% 70.3% 20%
55-64 Col % 15.5% 15.5% 15.5% 100.0% 22.3% 16.5% 15.2% 10.7% 13.4% 18.0% 14.9% 11.8% 50.4% 6.2% 19.2% 4.9%
Row % 100.0% 48.4% 51.6% 100.0% 100.0% 77.5% 12.3% 10.2% 47.1% 52.9% 46.7% 50.2% 3.1% 10.6% 88.6% 0.7%
65-74 Col % 9.4% 8.9% 9.9% 100.0% 13.5% 11.3% 35% 5.1% 35% 16.4% 23% 4.2% 16.6% 08% 12.9%
Row% | 1000% | 459% | 54.1% 100.0% 100.0% 87.4% 4.6% 8.0% 20.5% 79.5% 27.7% 68.5% 3.9% 23% 97.7%
75+ Col % 81% 6.6% 9.5% 100.0% 11.6% 10.2% 17% 3.0% 0.2% 17.5% 0.4% 14% 10.8%
Row% | 1000% | 395% | 605% 100.0% 100.0% 91.8% 27% 55% 16% 98.4% 100.0% 47% 95.3%
Race White Col % 60.3% | 59.2% | 61.3% | 355% | 51.2% | 555% | 67.0% | 68.0% | 758% | B816% | 445% | 67.2% 82.9% 62.3% 57.9% 56.2% 66.6% 79.5% 54.2% 64.2% 9.9%
Row% | 1000% | 47.6% | 524% 77% | 148% | 162% | 211% | 175% | 118% | 109% | 225% | 77.5% 100.0% 56.3% 43.7% 38.0% 61.0% 1.0% 236% 76.0% 0.4%
African-American Col % 12.6% 12.2% 12.9% 20.9% 15.3% 15.4% 10.0% 12.3% 4.6% 2.7% 17.7% 10.3% 100.0% 12.7% 12.5% 16.5% 10.0% 12.9% 12.4% 14.8%
Row % 100.0% 47.0% 53.0% 21.8% 21.1% 21.5% 15.1% 15.2% 3.5% 1.7% 42.9% 57.1% 100.0% 54.9% 45.1% 54.8% 45.2% 27.1% 70.2% 2.7%
Hispanic Col % 147% | 157% | 13.8% | 203% | 209% | 1290% | 11.7% | 102% 8.0% 55% | 245% | 104% 100.0% 14.0% 15.6% 15.6% 13.1% 22.3% 12.1% 9.2%
Row% | 1000% | 51.6% | 484% | 260% | 247% | 154% | 151% | 107% 5.1% 30% | 507% | 49.3% 100.0% 51.9% 48.1% 46.7% 53.3% 39.9% 58.7% 15%
Asian Col % 4.4% 47% 41% 7.2% 5.8% 8.0% 2.4% 2.0% 1.5% 1.8% 6.4% 35% 6.1% 4.7% 41% 55% 4.2% 4.7% 4.2% 7.4%
Row% | 1000% | 51.7% | 483% | 213% | 231% | 31.8% | 103% 7.0% 3.1% 33% | 444% | 556% 100.0% 58.0% 42.0% 49.2% 50.8% 28.0% 68.0% 3.9%
Other Col % 41% 47% 35% 43% 18% 3.1% 35% 43% 93% 5.3% 29% 4.6% 5.6% 33% 5.0% 30% 33% 20.5% 3.4% 4.4%
Row% | 1000% | 559% | 441% | 13.9% 78% | 133% | 164% | 165% | 215% | 106% | 21.6% | 78.4% 100.0% 44.3% 55.7% 37.6% 57.3% 5.1% 223% 77.7%
Refused Col % 3.9% 3.6% 4.3% 2.8% 5.0% 5.1% 5.3% 3.2% 0.8% 3.1% 4.0% 3.9% 5.4% 3.0% 5.1% 3.3% 2.8% 2.5% 2.7% 58.7%
Row % 100.0% 44.3% 55.7% 9.1% 22.0% 22.5% 25.5% 12.5% 2.0% 6.4% 31.1% 68.9% 100.0% 41.6% 58.4% 46.4% 53.6% 16.4% 48.9% 34.7%
US Census Region  Northeast Col % 18.0% 18.3% 17.7% 15.0% 23.0% 15.9% 15.6% 21.7% 17.3% 16.0% 19.6% 17.3% 19.0% 16.9% 14.1% 17.1% 19.1% 20.4% 14.5% 33.0% 15.1% 18.4% 38.9%
Row% | 1000% | 49.4% | 50.6% | 109% | 222% | 155% | 164% | 18.7% 9.1% 72% | 332% | 66.8% 76.7% 11.8% | 115% 51.7% 48.3% 50.1% 48.3% 16% 22.1% 72.9% 5.0%
Midwest Col % 21.0% | 19.3% | 227% | 19.3% | 17.4% | 22.8% | 222% | 18.9% | 24.3% | 253% | 182% | 223% 24.4% 16.1% 8.7% 21.0% 21.1% 22.1% 20.3% 12.3% 17.9% 22.4% 14.3%
Row% | 1000% | 44.4% | 556% | 120% | 14.4% | 190% | 201% | 139% | 109% 97% | 264% | 73.6% 84.3% 9.6% 6.1% 54.3% 45.7% 44.3% 55.2% 05% 22.4% 76.0% 1.6%
South Col % 36.9% | 385% | 355% | 37.0% | 355% | 414% | 367% | 37.7% | 340% | 329% | 361% | 37.3% 34.6% 520% | 357% 37.4% 36.5% 35.1% 303% 16.6% 41.6% 35.5% 27.8%
Row% | 1000% | 505% | 495% | 131% | 167% | 197% | 189% | 158% 8.7% 72% | 298% | 70.2% 68.1% 17.7% 14.2% 55.1% 44.9% 395% 60.1% 0.4% 20.6% 68.6% 1.8%
West Col % 24.0% 23.9% 24.1% 28.6% 24.2% 19.9% 25.4% 21.7% 24.4% 25.8% 26.1% 23.1% 22.0% 15.0% 41.5% 24.6% 23.3% 22.5% 25.9% 38.2% 25.4% 23.7% 19.1%
Row % 100.0% 48.3% 51.7% 15.6% 17.5% 14.5% 20.1% 14.0% 9.5% 8.7% 33.1% 66.9% 66.7% 7.8% 25.5% 55.7% 44.3% 38.5% 60.2% 1.3% 27.8% 70.3% 1.9%
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Question 4: Which of the following best describes your current employment status?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 7L3% 2.3%
Now please tell me, which Employed full-time for 35 Col% | 45.4% | 559% | 355% | 32.0% | 608% | 638% | 638% | 360% | 151% | 08% | 488% | 43.9% 46.6% 467% | 38.5% 83.4% 747% 89.8% 79.5% 60.4% 40.3% 32.6%
orthe L‘i‘:}fg;‘?:ﬂe’f‘em hours ormore perweek "o, o5 | 1000% | s97% | 403% 95% | 23.3% | 247% | 26.7% | 12.6% 31% 01% | 328% | 67.2% 74.6% 129% | 125% 100.0% 37.7% 61.5% 0.8% 35.0% 63.3% 1.7%
employment status? Employed part-time for  Col % 9.1% 77% | 104% | 102% | 122% 7.2% 54% | 102% sa% | 08w | 152% 6.4% 8.3% 82% | 13.4% 16.6% 25.3% 10.2% 20.5% 10.2% 8.7% 8.0%
e S ours Pt oow | arow | soow | zrew | 2ame | 0w | 1iz% | 15w 56% | 07% | 5L0% | 49.0% 66.9% 13% | 218% 100.0% 64.0% 35.0% 1.0% 29.6% 68.4% 2.1%
Col % 61% | 46% 750 | 114% | 105% 9.6% 2.0% 2.5% 2.0% 10.0% 4.1% 3.9% 14.7% 9.6% 135% 7.8% 5.5% 6.4%
Row% | 1000% | 367% | 633% | 243% | 207% | 27.6% 9.0% 6.2% 3.1% 54.1% | 45.9% 46.8% 302% | 23.0% 100.0% 335% 64.1% 2.4%
A Col % 7.7% 16% | 13.4% 20% | 11.0% 87% | 123% 6.5% 35% 2.7% 7.5% 7.8% 7.4% 17% | 144% 16.9% 135% 5.2% 20.4%
Row% | 1000% | 102% | so.8% 49% | 248% | 100% | 303% | 13.0% | 42% 28% | 207% | 703% 69.7% 27% | 215% 100.0% 46.0% 47.8% 6.2%
Retired colo | 220% | 201% | 238% 1.0% 15% 85% | 369% | 720% | 924% 06% | 314% 25.1% 146% | 128% 48.3% 5.0% 28.9% 2.6%
Row% | 1000% | 443% | 557% 0.8% 1.2% 73% | 260% | 308% | 340% 08% | 99.2% 83.1% 8.4% 8.5% 100.0% 6.0% 93.8% 0.3%
Student Col % 5.2% 54% | 50% | 309% 2.8% 1.9% 0.7% 0.5% 15% | 1a9% 1.0% 2.2% 8.1% 7.6% 11.4% 0.5% 6.6% 14.8%
Row% | 1000% | 505% | 495% | 77.9% 9.4% 6.3% 2.7% 15% 23% | s73% | 127% 58.7% 197% | 216% 100.0% 2.6% 90.8% 6.6%
Other Col % aa% | 44w | azw | 27% 19% 7.1% 6.3% 6.6% 15% | 08% 2.2% 53% 4.3% 5.9% 3.2% 9.6% 2.7% 4.6% 15.2%
Row% | 1000% | 489% | 511% 81% | 7.6% | 287% | 27.5% | 23.3% 3.3% 15% | 157% | 843w 72.2% 17a% | 107% 100.0% 161% 75.7% 8.1%

DKINA Col % 01% | 03% 0.5% 11% 0.2% 0.1% 0.6% 0.3% 0.2%

Row % | 1000% | 100.0% 36.7% | 633% 100.0% 36.7% 63.3% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 5: Think about your current financial situation. Do you think you are...?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 7L3% 2.3%
Think about your current  Financially secure Col% | 358% | 410% | 309% | 302% | 347% | 340% | 28.6% | 39.2% | 477% | as0% | 328% | 37.0% 38.9% 2a2% | 304% 36.9% 34.6% 33.6% 39.3% 34.2% 32.0% 37.2% 27.5%
:‘h"‘:zi‘,:'us:r":""" Doyou Row% | 100.0% | 555% | 445% | 11.0% | 169% | 167% | 151% | 169% | 125% | 108% | 27.9% | 721% 79.0% 85% | 125% 56.1% 43.9% 38.4% 60.8% 0.8% 24.2% 74.0% 1.8%
Somewnatfinancially  Col% | 41.1% | 383% | 43.7% | 419% | 43.3% | 412% | 502% | 354% | 37.3% | 28.6% | 427% | 403% 2.0% 418% | 356% 46.0% 35.2% 45.5% 46.5% 33.0% 433% 40.7% 26.0%
Row% | 1000% | 452% | 548% | 134% | 184% | 17.6% | 23.2% | 13.3% 8.6% 56% | 317% | 68.3% 74.4% 128% | 128% 61.0% 39.0% 417% 57.8% 0.6% 27.7% 70.8% 15%
Youarenotfinancially ~ Col% | 223% | 20.3% | 242% | 268% | 220% | 24.8% | 212% | 23.9% | 150% | 17.9% | 241% | 215% 18.0% 34.0% | 33.6% 16.6% 20.0% 20.6% 13.7% 123% 238% 20.9% 46.5%
secure Row% | 1000% | 441% | 550% | 158% | 172% | 105% | 18.1% | 16.6% 6.3% 65% | 329% | 67.1% 58.6% 192% | 220% 20.7% 59.3% 52.2% 47.2% 0.6% 28.1% 67.0% 4.9%

DKINA Col % 08% | 04w 12% 11% 15% 55% | 05% 1.0% 11% 0.4% 0.5% 1.2% 0.2% 0.5% 205% 1.2%

Row% | 1000% | 243% | 757% | 17.% 28.0% 5400 | 17.% | 829% 93.6% 6.4% 34.7% 65.3% 18.6% 49.4% 32,00 100.0%
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Question 6: Which of the following best describes you?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 190% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Which of the following ~ You are frequently Col % 181% | 151% | 208% | 18.9% | 214% | 24.9% | 167% | 143% | 11.9% | 123% | 204% | 17.1% 16.1% 24.4% 22.3% 18.4% 17.6% 21.7% 16.3% 22.1% 16.8% 10.9%
best describes you? anxious about your
financial situation Row% | 1000% | 406% | 59.4% | 137% | 207% | 24.1% | 17.5% | 12.2% 6.2% 55% | 34.4% | 656% 64.9% 17.0% 18.2% 55.6% 24.4% 29.7% 50.3% 32.1% 66.5% 1.4%
You are sometimes Col % 389% | 361% | 415% | 386% | 46.7% | 37.7% | 47.3% | 329% | 327% | 239% | 432% | 37.0% 39.3% 421% 34.3% 42.8% 34.2% 41.5% 43.9% 33.0% 40.9% 38.3% 33.2%
anxious Row% | 1000% | 450% | 550% | 130% | 209% | 17.0% | 231% | 13.1% 7.9% 50% | 33.9% | 66.1% 73.4% 13.6% 13.0% 60.0% 40.0% 40.8% 58.5% 0.6% 27.7% 70.3% 2.0%
You arerarely anxious _Col % 264% | 295% | 235% | 27.4% | 226% | 240% | 263% | 29.6% | 34.9% | 221% | 247% | 272% 27.3% 18.7% 28.6% 27.5% 25.1% 26.7% 28.1% 29.9% 27.8% 26.1% 20.5%
Row% | 1000% | 541% | 459% | 136% | 14.9% | 160% | 18.9% | 17.4% | 124% 68% | 285% | 71.5% 75.2% 8.9% 15.9% 56.8% 43.2% 40.9% 58.2% 0.9% 27.7% 70.5% 1.8%
You are never anxious  Col % 16.4% 188% | 141% | 150% 92% | 134% 96% | 227% | 205% | 39.6% | 11.7% | 18.4% 17.0% 14.8% 14.8% 112% 22.6% 10.0% 11.8% 37.1% 9.0% 185% 35.5%
about your financial
situation Row% | 1000% | 556% | 44.4% | 120% 98% | 143% | 111% | 214% | 118% | 19.6% | 21.8% | 78.2% 75.3% 11.3% 13.3% 37.3% 62.7% 37.4% 59.8% 2.7% 14.5% 80.4% 5.1%
DKINA Col % 0.2% 0.5% 05% 2.0% 0.3% 03% 05% 0.2% 0.2%
Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 33.3% 66.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 26.9% 73.1%
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Question 7: Do you own or rent your home?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 455% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 26.3% 713% 23%
Do you own or rent a own Col % 56.9% | 60.1% | 540% | 145% | 394% | 57.9% | 69.0% | 751% | 785% | 732% | 287% | 69.3% 63.6% 3BT% | 419% 60.6% 52.5% 55.2% 64.4% 70.1% 61.0% 56.0% 37.8%
home? Row% | 100.0% | 512% | 488% 33% | 120% | 17.8% | 230% | 20.4% | 130% | 104% | 154% | 84.6% 81.3% 79% | 10.9% 58.0% 42.0% 38.4% 60.7% 10% 28.2% 70.2% 1.6%
Rent  Col% 30.7% | 289% | 3250 | 491% | 47.9% | 355% | 236% | 186% | 157% | 107% | 484% | 22.9% 24.9% 49.4% |  43.4% 29.9% 3L7% 33.1% 27.5% 20.9% 315% 30.4% 30.7%
Row% | 100.0% | 456% | 544% | 209% | 27.2% | 20.3% | 14.6% 9.4% 4.8% 28% | 481% | 519% 59.0% 202% |  208% 53.0% 47.0% 46.6% 52.6% 08% 27.0% 70.7% 23%
Both Col % 1.2% 1.5% 1.0% 1.9% 1.7% 0.6% 1.6% 0.4% 2.7% 1.8% 1.0% 1.2% 1.8% 0.9% 1.4% 1.0% 2.4% 0.7% 1.8% 11%
Row% | 100.0% | 580% | 420% | 201% | 247% 81% | 246% 4.9% 176% | 448% | 552% 70.2% 185% | 11.3% 62.4% 37.6% 717% 28.3% 38.4% 61.6%
Neither _Col % 10.9% 96% | 121% | 345% | 11.0% 6.0% 5.8% 59% 58% | 105% | 211% 6.4% 9.9% 131% | 137% 81% 14.2% 93% 7.3% 5.7% 121% 31.5%
Row% | 100.0% | 427% | 57.3% | 415% | 17.6% 96% | 101% 8.4% 5.0% 78% | 591% | 40.9% 66.3% 151% | 18.6% 40.5% 59.5% 48.2% 51.8% 13.7% 79.6% 6.8%
DKINA _Col % 0.2% 05% 3.0% 03% 03% 05% 03%
Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 8: Do you currently have a mortgage on a home?

Base: Own a home
Edison Research
Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 513% | 48.7% 37% | 123% | 176% | 23.0% | 201% | 127% | 106% | 16.0% | 84.0% 8LO0% 81% | 10.9% 58.1% 41.9% 301% 60.0% 0.9% 28.4% 701% 15%
Doyoucurrently havea  Yes  Col% | 56.7% | 502% | 54.0% | 59.8% | 73.6% | 664% | 72.1% | 5L7% | 422% | 135% | 70.4% | 541% 56.4% 56.8% | 59.0% 69.7% 38.8% 68.6% 71.2% 23.7% 73.4% 49.6% 74.7%
2
mortgage on a home? Row% | 100.0% | s36% | 46.4% 39% | 160% | 206% | 292% | 18.3% 9.4% 25% | 19.9% | 801% 80.6% 8.1% | 11.3% 71.4% 28.6% 38.5% 61.2% 03% 36.8% 61.2% 2.0%
No Col % 43.1% 40.8% 45.5% 40.2% 26.4% 33.6% 27.9% 47.5% 57.8% 86.5% 29.6% 45.7% 43.4% 43.2% 41.0% 30.0% 61.2% 31.4% 28.8% 47.1% 26.6% 50.2% 25.3%
Row% | 100.0% | 486% | 51.4% 3.4% 75% | 138% | 149% | 222% | 17.0% | 212% | 110% | 89.0% 8L.6% 81% | 10.3% 40.5% 50.5% 41.0% 57.6% 15% 17.6% 81.5% 0.9%
DKINA _Col % 0.2% 0.3% 0.8% 0.2% 0.2% 03% 29.3% 0.2%
Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 9: Approximately how much of your total montly household income goes towards a mortgage or rent?
Base: Own or rent ahome

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 50.2% 49.8% 11.6% 20.3% 20.6% 21.9% 16.0% 7.1% 2.4% 31.9% 68.1% 70.5% 13.9% 15.6% 61.7% 38.3% 42.9% 56.7% 0.5% 30.6% 67.2% 2.2%
Approximately how much  None Col% | 1a8% | 141% | 155% |  42% | 93% | 163% | 148% | 267% | 153% | 17.8% 75% | 182% 153% 142% | 129% 11.2% 20.5% 145% 8.8% 9.3% 16.8% 28.9%
:Li::;;ﬁa“"’;‘::‘?'gyoes Row% | 1000% | 479% | 521% 33% | 120% | 227% | 219% | 289% 7.4% 20% | 162% | 838% 73.1% 13.4% | 13.6% 46.9% 53.1% 55.4% 44.6% 19.2% 76.5% 4.2%
towards amortgageor  1%1025%  Col% | 415% | 439% | 301% | 48.8% | 355% | 39.5% | 451% | 37.8% | 504% | 412% | 403% | 421% 44.4% 403% | 202% 45.1% 35.7% 38.7% 49.4% 100.0% 421% 415% 34.1%
Gan Row % 100.0% 53.2% 46.8% 13.6% 17.4% 19.6% 23.8% 14.6% 8.6% 2.4% 31.0% 69.0% 75.5% 13.6% 11.0% 67.1% 32.9% 36.8% 62.2% 1.0% 31.1% 67.1% 1.8%
26%1t050% Col% | 282% | 287% | 27.8% | 292% | 36.0% | 320% | 245% | 223% | 10.0% | 267% | 335% | 258% 28.2% 249% | 316% 29.6% 26.1% 28.0% 31.0% 29.3% 28.2% 14.4%
Row% | 1000% | 510% | 49.0% | 120% | 250% | 234% | 190% | 127% | 48% | 23% | 37.9% | 621% 703% 123% | 17.4% 64.7% 35.3% 40.6% 59.4% 3L8% 67.1% 11%
51%1075% _Col % 09% | 990% | 90w | 1a5% | 132% 81% | 83% |  85% 79% | 59% | 137% |  82% 7.6% 135% | 17.5% 8.8% 118% 121% 6.3% 12.8% 8.6% 10.0%
Row% | 1000% | 503% | 49.7% | 17.0% | 27.0% | 168% | 183% | 138% | 57% 14% | 440% | 56.0% 53.7% 189% | 27.4% 54.4% 45.6% 59.3% 40.7% 39.5% 56.3% 2.2%
76%to 100% Col % 2.4% 1.5% 3.3% 1.4% 4.1% 2.4% 2.0% 2.6% 0.9% 3.1% 2.1% 1.5% 4.8% 4.3% 2.0% 3.1% 3.0% 1.2% 3.2% 1.9% 6.9%
Row% | 1000% | 309% | 69.1% | 66% | 34.6% | 203% | 181% | 176% |  28% a12% | s88% 44.2% 278% | 28.0% 50.9% 49.1% 65.3% 34.7% 40.3% 53.5% 6.2%
DKINA Col % 3.1% 19% | 44% 19% 19% 18% | 52% | 21% |  67% | 84% 19% | 3% 3.0% 23% 4.4% 3.3% 2.8% 3.6% 3.2% 33% 3.0% 5.6%
Row% | 1000% | 306% | 694% | 7.0% | 123% | 118% | 364% | 108% | 153% 65% | 192% | 808% 67.5% 103% | 222% 66.1% 33.9% 45.1% 54.3% 32.3% 63.8% 3.9%
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Question 10A: Are you currently paying any student loans?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Areyou currently paying  Yes  Col% | 147% | 137% | 156% | 138% | 30.% | 187% | 17.2% 43% 3.7% 12% | 231% | 11.0% 13.1% 208% | 17.6% 19.4% 9.1% 16.6% 21.7% 20.8% 12.5% 12.0%
2

any student loans? Row% | 100.0% | 452% | 548% | 123% | 35.7% | 223% | 221% 4.6% 2.4% 07% | 480% | 520% 64.6% 17.7% | 176% 71.8% 28.2% 36.1% 63.9% 37.3% 60.8% 1.9%
No  Col% | 852% | 863% | 842% | 862% | 69.9% | 813% | 824% | 957% | 963% | 98.8% | 769% | 88.9% 86.8% 792% | 824% 80.4% 90.9% 83.0% 78.3% 100.0% 79.2% 87.5% 84.2%

Row% | 100.0% | 491% | 50.9% | 132% | 143% | 167% | 183% | 174% | 10.6% 9.4% | 215% | 725% 74.1% 1% | 142% 51.4% 48.6% 43.4% 55.6% 10% 24.5% 73.2% 2.3%

DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 0.2% 0.5% 0.1% 01% 0.2% 0.4% 3.9%

Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 10B: Do you feel like taking on debt for your education was worth it?
Base: Currently paying student loan(s)

Edison Research

Which of the following comes
closer to describing how you
feel about your current primary
employment? Do you consider | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women | 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 45.2% 54.8% 12.3% 35.7% 22.3% 22.1% 4.6% 2.4% 0.7% 48.0% 52.0% 64.6% 17.7% 17.6% 71.8% 28.2% 36.1% 63.9% 37.3% 60.8% 1.9%
Do you feel like taking on  Yes Col % 61.4% 73.5% 51.4% 79.3% 65.6% 43.1% 57.0% 80.3% 71.8% 100.0% 69.1% 54.3% 59.1% 58.1% 73.0% 65.1% 51.9% 58.5% 68.9% 54.2% 65.9% 58.0%
;ZZ‘L%’[{;%EGUCB‘UO" Row % | 100.0% 54.1% 45.9% 15.9% 38.1% 15.6% 20.5% 5.9% 2.8% 1.1% 54.0% 46.0% 62.2% 16.8% 21.0% 76.2% 23.8% 32.4% 67.6% 32.9% 65.3% 1.8%
No Col % 37.9% 26.5% 47.4% 20.7% 34.4% 54.0% 43.0% 19.7% 28.2% 30.9% 44.4% 39.8% 41.9% 27.0% 33.9% 48.1% 41.5% 29.7% 45.8% 33.0% 42.0%
Row % | 100.0% 31.6% 68.4% 6.7% 32.3% 31.7% 25.1% 2.4% 1.8% 39.1% 60.9% 67.8% 19.6% 12.6% 64.2% 35.8% 44.1% 55.9% 45.0% 52.9% 2.1%
DK/NA _Col % 0.7% 1.2% 3.0% 1.3% 1.0% 0.9% 1.4% 1.1%
Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 11A: Do you have a retirement plan through an employer, such as a 401K or Roth 401K?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 2534 3544 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.0% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Do you have aretirement Yes _Col % 47.2% | 512% | 434% | 345% | 461% | 551% | 557% | 534% | 434% | 255% | 411% | 498% 50.3% 405% | 37.6% 65.3% 255% 60.8% 69.3% 205% 54.0% 45.8% 11.6%
plan through an

e n BT 5 QAR Row % | 1000% | 526% | 47.4% 96% | 170% | 205% | 224% | 175% 8.7% 44% | 266% | 734% 775% 108% 11.7% 75.4% 24.6% 39.2% 60.6% 0.3% 30.1% 69.3% 0.6%
or Roth 401K? No Col % 519% | 48.3% | 553% | 645% | 539% | 44.9% | 43.1% | 454% | 560% | 707% | 58.4% | 49.0% 48.5% 505% | 620% 34.0% 73.3% 38.6% 30.0% 79.5% 45.1% 53.1% 84.5%
Row % | 100.0% | 451% | 549% | 163% | 181% | 152% | 157% | 135% | 1020 | 110% | 343% | 657% 68.0% 14.4% 17.6% 35.7% 64.3% 47.8% 50.3% 1.9% 23.2% 73.0% 3.8%
DKINA _Col % 09% 05% 13% 10% 12% 12% 05% 38% 0.4% 11% 12% 0.4% 0.7% 12% 0.6% 07% 0.2% 11% 39%
Row % | 1000% | 27.6% | 724% | 14.4% 253% | 20.8% 55% | 340% | 144% | 856% 94.1% 5.9% 39.4% 60.6% 40.2% 59.8% 7.2% 82.8% 9.9%
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Question 11B: How well do you think you are managing your retirement plan? Do you think you are managing it...
Base: Have a retirement plan

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 52.6% | 47.4% 96% | 17.0% | 205% | 224% | 17.5% 8.7% 44% | 266% | 73.4% 77.5% 108% | 11.7% 75.4% 24.6% 39.2% 60.6% 0.3% 301% 69.3% 0.6%
How well do you think  Very well Col% | 387% | 433% | 335% | 301% | 357% | 308% | 30.% | 432% | 538% | 824% | 37.0% | 30.3% 30.2% 451% | 20.4% 33.8% 53.7% 33.2% 33.8% 100.0% 26.8% 43.8% 48.7%
URLE R INEALT S Row% | 1000% | 589% | 41.1% 97% | 157% | 163% | 174% | 196% | 12.0% 93% | 254% | 746% 785% 12.6% 8.9% 65.8% 34.2% 385% 60.7% 0.8% 208% 78.4% 0.7%
retirement plan? Do you
think you are managing ~ Somewhatwell Col% | 50.1% | 47.0% | 535% | 432% | 57.6% | 54.8% | 559% | 48.4% | 30.5% | 11.0% | 524% | 49.2% 49.4% 46.9% | 57.9% 54.7% 35.8% 55.4% 54.6% 61.8% 45.0% 51.3%
2

.2 Row% | 1000% | 49.4% | 506% 83% | 106% | 224% | 250% | 16.9% 6.8% 10% | 218% | 722% 76.3% 100% | 136% 82.4% 17.6% 30.6% 60.4% 37.2% 62.2% 0.6%

Notwellatall _Col % 0.4% 75% | 115% | 151% 67% | 120% | 122% 6.4% 3.8% 9.7% 9.3% 9.4% 8o% | 10.0% 10.1% 7.3% 11.0% 9.5% 9.1% 9.6%

Row% | 1000% | 41.0% | 581% | 158% | 121% | 281% | 200% | 12.0% 35% 27.4% | 726% 77.2% 92% | 13.6% 80.8% 19.2% 43.0% 57.0% 20.3% 70.7%

DK/NA Col % 18% 2.2% 1.4% 2.6% 15% 1.9% 2.0% 2.9% 5.7% 0.9% 2.1% 2.1% 1.9% 1.4% 3.1% 0.3% 21% 2.3% 1.7%

Row% | 100.0% | 627% | 37.3% | 13.7% 164% | 229% | 195% | 139% | 13.7% | 137% | 86.3% 87.7% 12.3% 58.5% 41.5% 9.5% 90.5% 37.2% 62.8%
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Question 11C.1: Do you receive a pension paid by an employer?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Doyoureceiveapension Yes  Col% | 23.1% | 251% | 211% | 13.9% | 104% | 141% | 196% | 202% | 440% | 37.5% | 17.0% | 257% 22.6% 28.8% | 205% 21.7% 24.7% 22.9% 20.9% 16.6% 16.7% 26.0% 5.1%
2

paid by an employer? Row% | 1000% | s29% | 47.% 79% | 146% | 107% | 161% | 19.6% | 17.9% | 131% | 225% | 77.5% 713% 157% | 131% 51.2% 48.8% 44.5% 54.9% 0.6% 19.1% 80.4% 0.5%
No  Col% | 765% | 744% | 784% | 852% | 80.6% | 859% | 792% | 708% | 560% | 6L3% | s26% | 738% 76.8% 712% | 795% 77.9% 74.8% 76.7% 78.8% 83.4% 83.3% 73.5% 91.0%
Row% | 100.0% | 47.2% | 528% | 146% | 184% | 197% | 196% | 143% 6.9% 65% | 329% | 671% 73.0% 1% | 153% 55.5% 44.5% 41.4% 57.7% 0.9% 28.7% 66.6% 2.8%
DK/NA _Col % 0.4% 0.4% 0.4% 0.9% 1.2% 1.2% 0.4% 0.5% 0.6% 0.4% 0.5% 0.4% 0.4% 0.5% 3.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 487% | 513% | 26.5% 51.3% 221% | 265% | 735% 100.0% 46.7% 53.3% 43.2% 56.8% 79.8% 20.2%
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Question 11C.2: Are you expecting to receive a pension paid by an employer?

Bas
Edison Research

: Do not currently receive an employer-paid pension

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed | Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 472% | 528% | 147% | 183% | 106% | 198% | 142% | 69% | 66% | 320% | 67.1% 73.1% 11.6% | 152% 55.5% 44.5% 41.4% 57.7% 0.9% 285% 68.6% 2.9%
Are you expecting to Yes  Col% 04% | 104% | 85w | 76% | 73w | o8% | 143% | 131% | a4o% 7% | 104% 10.1% 102% 5.6% 14.6% 3.0% 5.0% 21.4% 14.7% 11.1% 9.1%
e paid by Row% | 100.0% | s23% | 477% | 118% | 142% | 205% | 30.% | 19.8% 3.6% 26.0% | 740% 78.4% 12.6% 9.0% 86.0% 14.0% 14.3% 84.8% 0.9% 33.7% 66.3%
No Col % 82.1% 81.4% 82.7% 75.0% 78.3% 84.2% 78.8% 83.5% 92.9% 97.5% 76.8% 84.7% 82.4% 78.4% 83.4% 77.7% 87.5% 83.6% 73.4% 85.3% 82.5% 83.3% 49.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 468% | 53.2% | 134% | 17.4% | 201% | 19.0% | 145% | 7.8% | 78% | 308% | 69.2% 73.4% 11% | 155% 52.5% 47.5% 44.6% 54.5% 10% 28.6% 69.6% 17%
DKINA _Col % 85% | 82% | 88% | 17.4% | 144% | 50% | 6% | 3a% | 22% | 25% | 157% | s0% 75% 1w | 11a% 7% 9.6% 11.4% 5.2% 6.4% 7.6% 50.19%
Row% | 100.0% | 4556 | 545% | 30.0% | 30.8% | 136% | 16% | 57% | 1e% | 20% | 60.8% | 39.2% 64.6% 156% | 19.8% 50.0% 50.0% 61.2% 38.8% 21.5% 616% 16.9%
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Question 12.1: How much do you fear losing your job in the next 12 months?
Base: Currently employed full-time or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 56.6% | 434% | 125% | 233% | 229% | 24.1% | 134% 3.5% 02% | 358% | 642% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 34.1% 64.2% 17%
Losing yourjobinthe Aot Col% | 123% 0.0% | 167% | 19.9% | 206% 7.9% 2.9% 4.9% 6.3% 20.3% 7.9% 7.4% 245% | 21.2% 12.3% 163% 9.6% 13.5% 11.8% 9.0%
next 12 months Row% | 100.0% | 412% | 588% | 202% | 388% | 146% | 19.3% 5.3% 1.8% 50.0% | 41.0% 43.9% 252% | 30.9% 100.0% 55.6% 44.4% 37.2% 61.6% 13%
Alitle  Col% | 259% | 235% | 20.0% | 260% | 27.7% | 201% | 23.2% | 228% | 24.0% 27.1% | 252% 25.7% 252% | 27.3% 25.9% 29.3% 23.8% 26.7% 25.2% 36.5%
Row% | 1000% | 515% | 485% | 126% | 250% | 257% | 216% | 11.8% 3.3% 37.6% | 624% 72.9% 123% | 148% 100.0% 47.6% 52.4% 35.2% 62.4% 2.4%
NotatAll Col% | 618% | 67.5% | 543% | 540% | 517% | 631% | 669% | 723% | 69.7% | 100.0% | 525% | 66.9% 66.9% 503% | 455% 61.8% 54.4% 66.6% 100.0% 59.8% 63.0% 54.6%
Row% | 1000% | 618% | 38.2% | 11.0% | 195% | 234% | 261% | 157% 4.0% 04% | 305% | 69.5% 79.4% 103% | 10.3% 100.0% 37.1% 61.6% 1.3% 33.0% 65.4% 15%
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Question 12.2: How much do you fear losing your job due to technology or automation?
Base: Currently employed full-time or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ ‘White/Other American Hispanic time Just a job career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 56.6% | 434% | 125% | 23.3% | 220% | 241% | 134% 3.5% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 34.1% 64.2% 17%
Losing your jobdueto A lot Col % 8.9% 8.2% 98% | 146% | 150% 8.6% 4.6% 0.9% 61% | 512% | 14.8% 5.5% 6.6% 142% |  16.0% 8.9% 12.1% 6.6% 10.7% 7.9% 9.0%
SchrcieovicrErtenater Row % 100.0% 52.1% 47.9% 20.6% 39.3% 22.3% 12.6% 1.3% 2.4% 1.4% 60.0% 40.0% 54.4% 20.3% 25.3% 100.0% 57.6% 42.4% 41.0% 57.2% 1.8%
A Little Col % 19.2% 19.6% 18.8% 20.1% 28.9% 20.4% 12.6% 13.5% 13.8% 25.8% 15.6% 18.9% 19.5% 21.0% 19.2% 23.7% 16.2% 16.8% 20.5% 21.2%
Row % 100.0% 57.5% 42.5% 13.1% 35.0% 24.3% 15.7% 9.4% 2.5% 48.0% 52.0% 71.9% 12.8% 15.3% 100.0% 51.9% 48.1% 29.8% 68.3% 1.9%
Not at All Col % 71.8% 72.3% 71.1% 65.3% 56.2% 70.9% 82.8% 84.9% 80.1% 48.8% 59.4% 78.7% 74.5% 66.3% 62.4% 71.8% 64.2% 77.0% 100.0% 72.5% 71.4% 69.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 57.0% | 430% | 11.4% | 18.2% | 226% | 27.8% | 159% 3.9% 02% | 29.6% | 704% 76.1% 117% | 122% 100.0% 37.6% 61.2% 1.1% 34.5% 63.9% 1.7%
Don't Know _Col % 0.1% 0.2% 0.7% 0.1% 0.7% 0.1% 0.2% 0.1%
Row % 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 12.3: How much do you fear not having enough saved for retirement?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 10009 | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 8% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Not having enough saved A lot Col% | 269% | 233% | 304% | 252% | 349% | 323% | 305% | 254% | 155% 8% | 307% | 252% 24.7% 362% | 299% 28.9% 24.5% 32.8% 26.3% 12.3% 35.1% 24.2% 19.7%
for retirement Row% | 100.09% | 41.9% | 581% | 123% | 226% | 21.0% | 215% | 14.6% 5.4% 26% | 348% | 652% 66.7% 16.9% | 164% 58.5% 415% 47.8% 51.9% 0.3% 34.3% 64.0% 1.7%
ALittle Col% | 384% | 407% | 363% | 459% | 423% | 354% | 471% | 324% | 37.6% | 168% | 438% | 361% 39.5% 24.6% | 448% 43.9% 318% 42.1% 45.2% 50.6% 40.9% 38.0% 24.0%
Row % 100.0% 51.4% 48.6% 15.6% 19.2% 16.1% 23.2% 13.1% 9.2% 3.5% 34.8% 65.2% 74.8% 8.1% 17.2% 62.3% 37.7% 40.4% 58.7% 0.9% 28.0% 70.5% 1.5%
Not at All Col % 34.2% 35.5% 33.0% 28.9% 22.8% 32.3% 22.4% 41.7% 44.3% 72.9% 25.4% 38.1% 35.3% 39.2% 24.7% 27.0% 42.9% 25.0% 28.5% 16.6% 24.0% 37.3% 56.3%
Row% | 1000% | 504% | 496% | 111% | 116% | 166% | 124% | 189% | 122% | 172% | 227% | 77.3% 75.0% 144% | 106% a2.9% 57.1% 39.1% 60.4% 0.5% 18.4% 77.7% 3.8%

Don't Know _Col % 0.4% | 05% 0.4% 06% | 25% 15% 0.6% 0.5% 0.6% 0.2% 0.8% 20.5% 0.6%

Row% | 1000% | 522% | 47.8% 206% | 522% | 21.2% 100.0% 80.3% 19.7% 20.6% 79.4% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 12.4: How much do you fear not being able to afford college for your children?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 10009 | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 8% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Not being able to afford A lot Col% | 147% | 143% | 150% | 244% | 243% | 223% | 110% 4% | 2% 38% | 243% | 104% 11.4% 207% | 25.5% 17.1% 11.7% 18.6% 16.2% 28.4% 2.6% 13.2%
college for your children Row% | 100.0% | a7.3% | 527% | 218% | 289% | 267% | 143% 4.5% 1.8% 21% | 507% | 493% 56.6% 17.8% | 25.6% 63.5% 36.5% 45.8% 54.2% 51.0% 46.9% 21%
ALittle Col% | 197% | 201% | 192% | 360% | 349% | 235% | 153% 79% | 44% 27% | 354% | 128% 185% 222% | 233% 25.0% 132% 22.4% 26.9% 33.0% 36.4% 135% 20.7%
Row % 100.0% 49.7% 50.3% 24.0% 30.9% 20.9% 14.8% 6.2% 2.1% 1.1% 54.9% 45.1% 68.4% 14.2% 17.5% 69.4% 30.6% 37.6% 61.3% 1.1% 48.7% 48.9% 2.5%
Not at All Col % 63.9% 63.7% 64.0% 39.6% 40.8% 54.3% 71.8% 85.9% 86.7% 86.2% 40.3% 74.2% 68.2% 56.1% 49.0% 57.1% 72.0% 58.3% 56.1% 67.0% 35.2% 74.4% 66.2%
Row% | 1000% | 484% | 516% 8% | 111% | 149% | 213% | 208% | 128% | 109% | 102% | 808% 77.7% 110% | 113% 48.7% 51.3% 43.0% 56.1% 10% 14.5% 83.1% 24%

Don't Know _Col % 18% | 19% 18% 18% 19% | 62% 7.3% 26% 19% 10% 2.2% 0.8% 3.1% 0.7% 0.8% 25%

Row% | 1000% | 500% | 50.0% 186% | 164% | 323% | 327% 100.0% 75.2% 6.8% | 18.0% 22.8% 77.2% 40.7% 59.3% 100.0%
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Question 12.5: How much do you fear being unable to make a car payment?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 10009 | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 8% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Being unable to makea A lot col% | 107% 81% | 131% | 207% | 186% | 90% |  65% | 62% | 57% 53% | 195% 6.8% 72% 184% | 212% 11.0% 10.3% 13.7% 9.1% 13.2% 2.6% 15.1%
CeD Part Row% | 100.0% | 36.7% | 633% | 253% | 303% | 148% | 115% 9.0% 5.0% 40% | 556% | 44.4% 49.2% 216% | 202% 56.0% 44.0% 52.6% 47.4% 32.5% 64.1% 3.3%
ALittle Col% | 173% | 17a% | 176% | 263% | 244% | 216% | 180% | 101% 7.5% 2% | 252% | 139% 15.2% 250% | 213% 183% 16.2% 22.5% 15.0% 33.0% 21.0% 157% 24.7%
Row % 100.0% 47.8% 52.2% 19.9% 24.6% 21.9% 19.6% 9.1% 4.0% 1.0% 44.4% 55.6% 63.8% 18.1% 18.1% 57.6% 42.4% 51.8% 46.8% 1.5% 31.9% 64.8% 3.3%
Not at All Col % 71.0% 74.1% 68.0% 53.1% 57.0% 69.4% 75.6% 82.5% 84.4% 85.0% 55.3% 77.8% 76.4% 56.7% 56.3% 70.7% 71.3% 63.8% 75.9% 67.0% 65.5% 73.3% 60.1%
Row% | 1000% | 507% | 493% 0.8% | 140% | 172% | 202% | 180% | 112% 97% | 238% | 762% 78.3% 100% | 117% 54.3% 45.7% 38.0% 61.3% 0.8% 24.3% 73.7% 2.0%

Don't Know _Col % 10% | 07% 13% 11% | 25% 7.6% 15% 12% 12% 22% 0.3% 13%

Row% | 1000% | 341% | 659% 163% | 230% | 606% 100.0% 83.0% 17.0% 100.0% 6.5% 93.5%
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Question 12.6: How much do you fear facing an unexpected medical bill?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 18-24 2534 3544 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.9% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 26.3% 713% 23%
Facing an unexpected  Alot Col% | 226% | 183% | 266% | 285% | 262% | 263% | 233% | 172% | 162% | 132% | 27.2% | 20.6% 18.0% 327% | 363% 21.9% 23.4% 26.2% 18.6% 29.9% 23.2% 226% 12.7%
medical bill Row% | 1000% | 39.2% | 608% | 165% | 20.2% | 205% | 196% | 118% 6.7% 47% | 367% | 633% 58.1% 182% | 237% 52.9% 47.1% 50.3% 48.5% 1.1% 27.1% 716% 1.3%
AlLittle Col% | 372% | 388% | 357% | 417% | 41.7% | 361% | 360% | 399% | 369% | 206% | 417% | 352% 30.4% 27.4% | 34.7% 40.8% 32.9% 37.0% 23.7% 33.0% 30.9% 36.6% 238%
Row % 100.0% 50.6% 49.4% 14.7% 19.5% 17.0% 18.4% 16.6% 9.3% 4.5% 34.2% 65.8% 77.0% 9.2% 13.7% 59.8% 40.2% 38.2% 61.2% 0.7% 28.3% 70.2% 1.5%
Not at All Col % 39.8% 42.3% 37.3% 29.8% 32.1% 37.6% 40.7% 42.1% 46.2% 62.8% 31.1% 43.5% 42.0% 40.0% 28.4% 37.1% 42.9% 36.8% 37.4% 37.1% 36.8% 40.1% 63.5%
Row% | 1000% | 517% | 483% 98% | 14.1% | 16.6% | 194% | 164% | 109% | 128% | 23.9% | 76.1% 76.8% 126% | 10.5% 50.9% 49.1% 41.7% 57.5% 08% 24.4% 71.9% 37%

Don'tKnow _Col % 05% 06% 0.4% 09% 08% 3.4% 0.7% 05% 0.6% 01% 0.9% 0.3% 0.7%

Row % | 1000% | 622% | 37.8% 20.1% | 149% | 56.0% 100.0% 82.4% 17.6% 16.3% 83.7% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 12.7: How much do you fear being unable to make a mortgage payment?

Base: Has a mortgage
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of &
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 53.6% | 46.4% 3.9% | 160% | 206% | 202% | 183% 9.4% 25% | 19.9% | 80.1% 80.6% 8% | 113% 7L4% 28.6% 38.5% 61.2% 0.3% 36.8% 61.2% 2.0%

Being unable to makea  Alot Col% | 119% | 113% | 126% | 313% | 234% 95% | 102% 6.0% | 9.1% 24.9% 8.7% 0.3% 307% | 167% 11.9% 11.8% 10.9% 12.6% 13.7% 11.2%

IR RS Row% | 100.0% | 50.7% | 49.3% | 102% | 314% | 165% | 25.0% 9.2% 7.7% 416% | 58.4% 63.2% 209% | 158% 71.6% 28.4% 35.3% 64.7% 42.4% 57.6%
Alitle  Col% | 27.7% | 28.0% | 274% | 305% | 374% | 386% | 234% | 255% 9.1% 8% | 36.% | 25.6% 25.1% 28.4% | 455% 28.6% 25.4% 40.9% 21.1% 34.4% 22.8% 52.4%
Row% | 1000% | 54.1% | 45.9% 43% | 206% | 287% | 247% | 169% 3.1% 0.7% | 258% | 742% 73.1% 8.3% | 186% 73.8% 26.2% 55.0% 45.0% 45.7% 50.5% 3.8%
NotatAll Col% | 60.4% | 60.8% | 60.0% | 38.2% | 392% | 519% | 664% | 685% | 8L2% | 919% | 39.0% | 657% 65.5% a0.9% | 318% 59.4% 62.8% 48.1% 66.3% 100.0% 5L.8% 66.0% 47.6%
Row% | 1000% | 53.9% | 46.1% 25% | 104% | 177% | s22% | 208% | 127% 38w | 128% | 87.2% 87.4% 5.5% 7.1% 70.2% 20.8% 31.2% 68.3% 0.5% 3L5% 66.9% 16%
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Question 12.8: How much do you fear being unable to pay your rent?

Base: Currently paying rent

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 18-24 2534 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 46.1% | 539% | 209% | 27.1% | 19.8% | 15.0% 9.2% 46% 34% | 48.0% | 52.0% 50.4% 20.1% | 20.4% 53.4% 46.6% 47.1% 51.5% 08% 27.5% 703% 2.2%
Being unable to pay your A lot Col % 276% | 168% | 368% | 254% | 304% | 29.3% | 34.0% | 24.6% | 114% 96% | 282% | 27.0% 24.0% 314% | 34.0% 26.4% 28.9% 28.6% 24.7% 38.8% 23.4% 22.2%
rent Row% | 1000% | 280% | 720% | 193% | 298% | 211% | 185% 8.2% 1.9% 12% | 491% | 50.9% 51.9% 230% | 252% 51.1% 48.9% 51.8% 48.2% 38.6% 59.6% 1.8%
ALittle Col % 282% | 288% | 277% | 333% | 329% | 27.0% | 21.0% | 203% | 341% | 118% | 331% | 23.7% 27.3% 238% | 353% 26.3% 304% 36.6% 171% 27.3% 27.0% 77.8%
Row% | 1000% | 47.1% | 529% | 246% | 316% | 190% | 112% 6.6% 5.6% 14% | 562% | 438% 57.5% 170% | 256% 49.7% 50.3% 66.6% 33.4% 265% 67.3% 6.2%
Not at All Col % 43.6% 53.5% 35.1% 41.3% 36.7% 41.7% 43.4% 55.0% 54.5% 78.5% 38.7% 48.1% 48.7% 44.8% 27.6% 46.9% 39.8% 34.8% 57.4% 100.0% 32.5% 49.3%
Row% | 1000% | 566% | 434% | 198% | 228% | 100% | 149% | 116% 58% 61% | 426% | 57.4% 66.4% 207% | 12.9% 57.4% 42.6% 35.4% 62.9% L7% 205% 79.5%
Don'tKnow _Col % 06% 09% 04% 20% 1.6% 1.2% 31% 0.4% 0.9% 0.9% 15% 03%
Row % | 1000% | 629% | 37.1% 629% | 371% 100.0% 100.0% 37.1% 62.9% 100.0% 62.9% 37.1%
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Question 12.9:

Base: Currently paying student loans

Edison Research

How much do you fear being unable to make a student loan payment?

Which of the following comes
closer to describing how you
feel about your current primary
employment? Do you consider
it...?

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Isit part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 452% | 548% | 123% | 357% | 223% | 221% 4.6% 2.4% 07% | 480% | 520% 64.6% 17.7% | 17.6% 7L8% 28.2% 36.1% 63.9% 37.3% 608% 1.9%
Being unable to makea A lot Col% | 318% | 284% | 346% | 588% | 322% | 323% | 17.5% | 17.1% | 500% 39.0% | 251% 32.6% 420% | 186% 20.5% 37.7% 36.4% 255% 31.1% 32.3% 27.6%
student loan payment Row% | 100.0% | 404% | 59.6% | 228% | 361% | 226% | 12.2% 2.5% 3.7% 50.0% | 41.0% 66.2% 235% | 10.3% 66.6% 33.4% 44.6% 55.4% 36.4% 61.9% 17%
Alitle  Col% | 289% | 30.0% | 28.0% | 260% | 38.3% | 203% | 251% 35.1% | 232% 243% 32.3% | 42.6% 3L5% 225% 36.1% 28.8% 208% 28.3% 30.3%
Row% | 1000% | 469% | 53.1% | 111% | 472% | 226% | 19.2% 58.3% | 417% 54.2% 198% | 26.0% 78.1% 21.9% 414% 58.6% 38.4% 59.6% 2.0%
NotatAll Col% | 393% | 416% | 374% | 151% | 205% | 384% | 57.4% | 829% | 50.0% | 100.0% | 258% | 517% 43.1% 257% |  388% 39.1% 39.8% 27.5% 45.6% 391% 39.3% 42.0%
Row% | 1000% | 47.9% | 52.1% 48% | 268% | 218% | 32.3% 9.6% 3.0% 17% | 315% |  68.5% 71.0% 1L6% | 17.5% 7L4% 28.6% 25.4% 74.6% 37.1% 60.9% 2.0%
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Question 13: Does concern about your personal financial situation currently ever cause you to lose sleep?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Does concernaboutyour Yes  Col% | 27.0% | 241% | 29.8% | 229% | 384% | 312% | 267% | 238% | 207% | 143% | 318% | 24.9% 24.1% 204% | 39.2% 27.9% 26.0% 32.0% 25.2% 32.6% 25.1% 23.8%
EELS;‘”:"‘ fc'zrar”;"lally ever Row% | 100.0% | 432% | 56.8% | 111% | 24.8% | 203% | 187% | 13.7% 7.2% 43% | 359% | 64.1% 65.0% 187% | 214% 56.2% 43.8% 48.3% 51.7% 3L7% 66.2% 21%
causeyoutolosesleep? No  Col% | 727% | 756% | 700% | 771% | 6L6% | 682% | 733% | 762% | 78.6% | 842% | 68.2% | 747% 75.5% 706% | 60.8% 72.0% 73.5% 67.7% 74.8% 100.0% 67.4% 74.5% 76.2%
Row% | 100.0% | 504% | 49.6% | 13.9% | 1a8% | 165% | 191% | 162% | 10.2% 9.4% | 286% | 714% 75.5% 2% | 123% 54.0% 46.0% 39.6% 59.3% 11% 24.4% 73.1% 2.4%

DK/NA _Col % 0.3% 0.3% 0.2% 0.6% 0.7% 15% 0.4% 0.4% 0.1% 0.5% 0.3% 0.4%

Row% | 100.0% | 58.8% | 412% 34.9% 23.9% | 412% 100.0% 100.0% 23.9% 76.1% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 14: Suppose you were faced with an unexpected expense of one thousand dollars, how difficult would it be to pay that expense? Would it be...?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitelOther |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.4% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 9.4% 8.1% 30.5% 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Suppose you were faced  Very difficult Col% | 212% | 1729 | 250% | 18.9% | 204% | 268% | 219% | 157% | 10.8% | 168% | 249% | 196% 17.7% 333% | 285% 18.6% 24.5% 25.8% 13.5% 28.1% 18.9% 15.8%
‘;l‘;;’s‘ :;'e;;zzc::gu _— Row% | 1000% | 304% | 60.6% | 1L7% | 24.1% | 221% | 105% | 114% 4.8% 64% | 358% | 642% 60.6% 197% | 19.7% 47.6% 52.4% 58.5% 41.5% 34.8% 63.5% 17%
dollars, how difficult Somewhat difficult _ Col % 32.5% 29.6% 35.2% 50.3% 41.4% 30.2% 29.7% 23.7% 26.3% 19.8% 45.2% 26.9% 29.1% 38.7% 43.9% 34.1% 30.6% 36.3% 32.9% 31.1% 33.2% 25.5%
‘;":;e‘:s"eg"‘v‘)z‘f“:y”"é: Row% | 1000% | 442% | 558% | 203% | 222% | 163% | 17.3% | 113% 7.6% 49% | 425% | 575% 65.1% 150% |  19.9% 57.2% 428% 44.8% 55.2% 25.2% 72.9% 1.8%
Notatalldifficult  Col% | 457% | 530% | 38.9% | 308% | 28.7% | 430% | 47.7% | 59.6% | 622% | 620% | 296% | 52.8% 52.4% 28.0% | 27.6% 47.4% 43.7% 37.9% 53.6% 100.0% 40.6% a7.2% 58.7%
Row % 100.0% 56.2% 43.8% 8.8% 10.9% 16.5% 19.8% 20.2% 12.8% 11.0% 19.7% 80.3% 83.4% 7.7% 8.9% 56.4% 43.6% 33.7% 64.6% 1.7% 23.4% 73.6% 3.0%
DK/NA Col % 0.6% 0.2% 0.9% 0.5% 0.7% 1.0% 0.8% 15% 0.3% 0.7% 08% 1.3% 0.2% 0.1%
Row% | 1000% | 145% | 855% 14.5% 24.4% | 274% | 130% | 20.8% | 145% | 855% 100.0% 100.0% 10.9% 89.1%
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Question 15A: How much do you disagree or agree with the following statement. In today's economy, a college degree is necessary to find a good job. Do you...?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...2 under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Isit part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitefOther | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 713% 23%
How much do you Strongly disagree _Col% | 13.0% | 154% | 10.7% | 17.7% | 116% | 105% | 120% | 147% | 103% | 161% | 142% | 125% 14.1% 13.6% 7.0% 11.9% 14.3% 13.7% 10.7% 12.3% 14.0% 12.8% 6.5%
;’D'fl:%enz”s’(:t’;';ee::""m‘he Row% | 100.0% | 57.6% | 424% | 17.8% | 156% | 142% | 175% | 175% 74% | 100% | 334% | 66.6% 78.9% 13.2% 7.9% 50.0% 50.0% 48.2% 50.9% 0.8% 28.7% 70.2% 1.2%
today’s economy, a Somewhat disagree _Col% | 27.5% | 27.4% | 27.6% | 250% | 206% | 302% | 313% | 211% | 308% | 202% | 276% | 274% 26.8% 35.6% | 23.6% 301% 24.3% 3L6% 28.4% 67.2% 20.6% 26.8% 22.9%
::!zg:;;%eﬁr:z agood Row % | 1000% | 483% | 5L7% | 119% | 188% | 193% | 216% | 11.9% | 105% 59% | 307% | 69.3% 71.0% 163% | 12.7% 59.7% 40.3% 44.3% 53.9% 18% 28.4% 69.7% 1.9%
job. Do you...? Somewhat agree Col% | 337% | 321% | 352% | 330% | 331% | 359% | 351% | 354% | 203% | 200% | 331% | 340% 351% 253% | 33.9% 34.8% 32.4% 34.6% 35.1% 205% 34.1% 33.5% 34.7%
Row% | 100.0% | 462% | 538% | 128% | 174% | 187% | 108% | 163% 8.2% 72% | 209% | 701% 75.7% 9.4% | 148% 56.2% 43.8% 41.9% 57.6% 0.5% 26.6% 7L0% 24%
Strongly agree Col% | 250% | 242% | 258% | 243% | 257% | 21.9% | 216% | 27.6% | 289% | 30.0% | 251% | 249% 23.2% 255% | 33.4% 22.7% 27.1% 19.5% 25.4% 21.9% 25.8% 35.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 469% | 531% | 127% | 17.9% | 153% | 164% | 17.1% | 10.0% 97% | 306% | 69.4% 67.5% 128% | 19.7% 49.5% 50.5% 36.2% 63.8% 23.1% 73.6% 3.4%

DK/NA Col % 0.8% 0.9% 0.8% 1.6% 1.2% 08% 38% 1.2% 0.7% 21% 05% 1.2% 0.5% 0.5% 0.2% 1.1%

Row% | 100.0% | 535% | 46.5% 33.2% 21.9% 88% | 36.2% 100.0% 63.3% 36.7% 33.2% 66.8% 44.6% 55.4% 7.8% 92.2%
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Question 15B: When did you most recently look for a job?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 7L3% 2.3%
When did you most Within the last six months_Col% | 20.6% | 214% | 109% | 505% | 32.8% | 213% | 146% 95% |  44% 401% | 121% 169% 33.4% | 28.0% 22.3% 18.6% 20.7% 16.9% 205% 24.2% 10.5% 159%
recently look for a job? Row% | 100.0% | 503% | 497% | 320% | 27.3% | 181% | 135% 7.1% 2.0% 503% | 40.7% 50.7% 203% | 200% 58.9% 411% 56.1% 43.2% 0.8% 30.8% 67.4% 1.8%
Within the last year Col % 97% |  88% | 105% | 180% | 151% | 137% 75% | 41% 13% 12% | 163% 6.7% 7.6% 119% | 17.9% 11.3% 7.8% 11.2% 11.2% 17.6% 113% 8.8% 17.9%
Row% | 1000% | 442% | 558% | 24.4% | 272% | 248% | 148% 6.6% 1.3% 10% | s1e% | 48.4% 57.3% 155% | 27.2% 63.4% 36.6% 12.0% 56.8% 1.3% 30.7% 65.0% 4.3%
Within the last three years_Col% | 11.4% | 13.4% os5% | 176% | 212% | 131% 9.0% 60% | 46% 19.7% 7.7% 10.4% 155% | 12.8% 16.9% 4.7% 17.9% 16.5% 152% 10.0% 8.9%
Row% | 1000% | 569% | 43.1% | 202% | 325% | 202% | 15.0% 8.2% 3.8% 52.7% | 473% 66.3% 171% | 166% 8L1% 18.9% 445% 55.5% 35.2% 63.0% 1.8%
Within the last five years _Col % 5.8% 5.9% s7% | 27% | 78% 4.2% 8.8% 7.0% 5.9% 5.6% 5.8% 5.8% 45% 6.7% 8.0% 3.0% 8.3% 8.0% 8.6% 4.6% 7.3%
Row% | 1000% | 49.4% | 50.6% 62% | 237% | 127% | 289% | 18.0% 9.6% 20.8% | 702% 73.0% 08% | 17.2% 76.1% 23.0% 43.3% 56.7% 39.5% 57.6% 2.0%
More than fiveyears ago _Col% | 42.0% | 409% | 43.1% 37% | 161% | 381% | 515% | 60.3% | 69.4% | 707% | 108% | 55.7% 48.8% 24.0% | 24.1% 35.4% 49.0% 26.2% 41.9% 6L8% 335% 46.2% 9.3%
Row% | 1000% | 472% | s2.8% 11% | 67% | 150% | 232% | 222% | 155% | 153% 78% | 922% 84.4% 7.2% 8.5% 45.9% 54.1% 3L.1% 67.4% 1.4% 21.0% 78.5% 0.5%
Never Col % 9.0% | 89% | 109% 76% | 75% 9.0% Bo% | 121% | 131% | 17.6% 75% | 110% 9.8% 10.8% 9.6% 55% 152% 6.2% 5.0% 6.3% 102% 208%
Row% | 1000% | 435% | 565% | 1005 | 131% | 159% | 153% | 19.0% | 124% | 144% | 231% | 76.9% 72.0% 136% | 143% 30.0% 70.0% 47.6% 52.4% 166% 73.8% 9.6%

DK/NA Col % 07% | o08% | 05w 0.7% 0.6% 0.9% 1.6% 15% 0.9% 0.7% 0.8% 0.6% 0.7% 0.5% 0.6% 1.0% 0.6%

Row% | 1000% | 603% | 39.7% 19.0% | 18.0% | 216% | 227% | 185% 100.0% 80.9% 19.1% 19.2% 50.8% 38.8% 61.2% 39.6% 60.4%
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Question 15C.1: During your last job search, did you try finding a job through an online job search engine such as Indeed, Monster, or Zip Recruiter?
Base: Most recently looked for a job within the last five years

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 505% | 495% | 245% | 281% | 193% | 160% 8.7% 3.2% 02% | 526% | 474% 62.4% 173% | 203% 67.2% 32.8% 48.3% 51.2% 0.5% 32.9% 64.6% 25%
An online job search Yes  Col% | 603% | 57.7% | 630% | 555% | 69.0% | 628% | 60.4% | 600% | 117% 62.7% | 57.7% 57.1% 757% | 57.0% 61.8% 57.4% 67.2% 57.3% 66.9% 58.2% 20.6%
engine such as Indeed, Row% | 100.0% | 483% | s17% | 225% | 321% | 201% | 16.0% 8.7% 0.6% 54.6% |  45.4% 59.1% 217% | 19.2% 68.8% 31.2% 52.5% 47.5% 36.5% 62.3% 1.2%
Monster, or Zip Recruiter
No Col % 39.2% 42.1% 36.2% 44.5% 31.0% 37.2% 39.6% 37.5% 80.4% 100.0% 37.3% 41.3% 42.1% 24.3% 43.0% 38.1% 41.5% 32.8% 42.4% 100.0% 33.1% 41.1% 70.4%
Row% | 100.0% | 543% | 457% | 2r.8% | 222% | 184% | 161% 8.3% 6.6% 05% | 501% | 49.9% 67.0% 107% | 223% 65.3% 34.7% 41.6% 57.0% 14% 27.8% 67.8% 4.4%
DK/NA _Col % 0.5% 0.2% 0.8% 2.4% 8.0% 1.0% 0.7% 0.1% 11% 0.3% 0.7%
Row % | 100.0% | 20.6% | 79.4% 45.1% | 509% 100.0% 100.0% 20.6% 79.4% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 15C.2: During your last job search, did you try finding a job through friends or family?

Base: Most recently looked for a job within the last five years

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider t...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ ‘White/Other American Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 505% | 49.5% | 245% | 281% | 193% | 16.0% 8.7% 3.2% 02% | 526% | 47.4% 62.4% 173% | 203% 67.2% 32.8% 48.3% 51.2% 05% 32.9% 64.6% 2.5%
Friends or family Yes  Col% | 57.1% | 501% | 550% | 685% | 541% | 59.0% | 5L4% | 46.0% | 459% 60.8% | 52.9% 56.5% 52.9% | 62.4% 57.8% 55.5% 59.0% 56.3% 100.0% 60.2% 56.2% 38.4%
Row% | 1000% | 524% | 47.6% | 29.4% | 266% | 200% | 14.4% 7.0% 2.6% 56.0% | 44.0% 61.7% 16.0% | 22.2% 68.1% 31.9% 49.2% 49.8% 0.9% 34.7% 63.6% 1.7%

No  Col% | 429% | 409% | 450% | 315% | 459% | 41.0% | 48.6% | 54.0% | 541% | 100.0% | 39.20 | 47.1% 435% 47.1% | 37.6% 42.2% 44.5% 41.0% 43.7% 39.8% 43.8% 61.6%

Row% | 1000% | 481% | 519% | 18.0% | 30.0% | 184% | 18.1% | 10.9% 41% 05% | 480% | 520% 63.2% 190% | 17.8% 66.1% 33.9% 46.9% 53.1% 305% 66.0% 3.5%
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Question 15C.3: During your last job search, did you try finding a job through a recruiting agency?
Base: Most recently looked for a job within the last five years

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ ‘White/Other American Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DKI/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 50.5% 49.5% 24.5% 28.1% 19.3% 16.0% 8.7% 3.2% 0.2% 52.6% 47.4% 62.4% 17.3% 20.3% 67.2% 32.8% 48.3% 51.2% 0.5% 32.9% 64.6% 2.5%
A recruiting agency  Yes Col % 31.1% 34.4% 27.8% 31.5% 31.1% 36.5% 27.7% 29.5% 20.1% 31.3% 31.0% 25.4% 40.8% 40.5% 34.1% 25.1% 38.0% 30.7% 31.0% 30.8% 41.3%
Row % 100.0% 55.8% 44.2% 24.8% 28.0% 22.7% 14.2% 8.2% 2.1% 52.8% 47.2% 50.9% 22.7% 26.4% 73.5% 26.5% 53.8% 46.2% 32.8% 64.0% 3.3%
No Col % 68.7% 65.6% 71.8% 68.5% 68.9% 63.5% 72.3% 70.5% 74.9% 100.0% 68.7% 68.7% 74.3% 59.2% 59.5% 65.9% 74.4% 62.0% 69.3% 100.0% 69.0% 68.9% 58.7%
Row % 100.0% 48.3% 51.7% 24.4% 28.2% 17.9% 16.8% 8.9% 3.5% 0.3% 52.6% 47.4% 67.5% 14.9% 17.6% 64.5% 35.5% 45.4% 53.8% 0.8% 33.0% 64.9% 2.1%

DK/NA  Col % 0.2% 0.3% 5.0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.5% 0.2%

Row % 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 15C.4: During your last job search, did you try finding a job through a job fair or job board?
Base: Most recently looked for a job within the last five years

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 3544 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 505% | 495% | 245% | 281% | 193% | 16.0% 8.7% 3.2% 02% | 526% | 47.4% 62.4% 17.3% | 20.3% 67.2% 32.8% 48.3% 51.2% 05% 32.9% 64.6% 2.5%
Ajob fair or job board Yes _Col % 320% | 352% | 286% | 34.1% | 385% | 28.7% | 239% | 255% | 37.6% 365% | 27.0% 275% 516% | 29.1% 20.9% 36.2% 27.9% 32.1% 20.1% 34.0% 16.8%
Row% | 1000% | 557% | 443% | 261% | 339% | 17.3% | 120% 6.9% 3.8% 60.0% | 40.0% 53.6% 27.9% 18.5% 62.9% 37.1% 45.1% 54.9% 29.9% 68.8% 13%
No Col % 67.9% | 64.6% | 714% | 659% | 615% | 71.3% | 76.1% | 74.5% | 59.4% | 1000% | 635% | 72.8% 72.4% 484% |  70.9% 70.0% 63.8% 71.8% 67.9% 100.0% 70.9% 65.8% 83.2%
Row% | 1000% | 480% | 520% | 238% | 254% | 203% | 17.9% 9.5% 2.8% 03% | 49.2% | 50.8% 66.5% 123% | 21.2% 69.2% 30.8% 49.5% 49.7% 0.8% 34.3% 62.6% 3.0%

DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 0.2% 3.1% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1% 0.3% 0.2%

Row% | 1000% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 15C.5: During your last job search, did you try finding a job through a company’s website?
Base: Most recently looked for a job within the last five years

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 2534 3544 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Just a job career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 505% | 49.5% | 245% | 281% | 19.3% | 16.0% 8.7% 3.2% 02% | 526% | 47.4% 62.4% 17.3% | 203% 67.2% 32.8% 48.3% 51.2% 05% 32.9% 64.6% 2.5%
Acompany’s website Yes _Col % 508% | 56.7% | 630% | 568% | 636% | 69.0% | 57.0% | 55.2% | 24.9% 604% | 59.1% 57.5% 762% | 52.9% 58.4% 62.6% 58.8% 58.1% 46.3% 64.8% 57.5% 55.19%
Row% | 100.0% | 47.9% | 521% | 233% | 20.9% | 223% | 152% 8.0% 13% 531% |  46.9% 60.0% 220% | 18.0% 65.7% 34.3% 48.6% 51.0% 0.4% 35.6% 62.1% 2.3%
No Col% | 401% | 431% | 37.0% | 432% | 364% | 31.0% | 430% | 448% | 721% | 100.0% | 39.6% | 40.7% 423% 238% | 471% 416% 37.1% 41.2% 41.9% 53.7% 35.2% 42.4% 44.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 544% | 456% | 264% | 255% | 14.9% | 17.1% 9.7% 5.8% 05% | 5L9% | 481% 65.9% 103% | 238% 69.7% 30.3% 47.8% 515% 0.7% 28.9% 68.3% 2.8%

DKINA _Col % 01% 0.2% 3.0% 0.2% 0.2% 03% 01%

Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 15C.6: During your last job search, did you try finding a job through social media, such as Facebook or LinkedIn?
Base: Most recently looked for a job within the last five years

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 505% | 495% | 245% | 281% | 193% | 160% 8.7% 3.2% 02% | 526% | 474% 62.4% 173% | 203% 67.2% 32.8% 48.3% 51.2% 0.5% 32.9% 64.6% 25%
Social media, suchas  Yes  Col% | 341% | 342% | 34.1% | 366% | 34.8% | 362% | 370% | 24.1% | 118% 35.7% | 324% 33.9% 46.1% | 247% 31.9% 38.7% 35.3% 20.0% 36.8% 32.8% 33.7%
Facebook or Linkedin Row% | 100.0% | 506% | 49.4% | 263% | 286% | 205% | 17.3% 6.1% 11% 54.9% | 451% 61.9% 234% | 147% 62.8% 37.2% 53.4% 46.6% 35.5% 621% 2.4%
No  Col% | 658% | 656% | 659% | 634% | 652% | 638% | 63.0% | 75.9% | 852% | 1000% | 643% | 67.4% 66.0% 53.9% | 753% 68.1% 61.0% 64.7% 71.0% 100.0% 63.2% 67.1% 66.3%
Row% | 100.0% | 504% | 49.6% | 23.6% | 278% | 187% | 153% | 100% 4.2% 03% | 515% | 485% 62.6% 142% | 233% 69.6% 30.4% 45.8% 53.4% 0.8% 3L6% 65.9% 25%

DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 0.2% 3.0% 0.2% 0.2% 0.3% 0.1%

Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 15C.7: During your last job search, did you try finding a job through applications done in-person?
Base: Most recently looked for a job within the last five years

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider t...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 2534 3544 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 505% | 495% | 245% | 281% | 193% | 16.0% 8.7% 3.2% 02% | 526% | 47.4% 62.4% 173% | 203% 67.2% 32.8% 48.3% 51.2% 05% 32.9% 64.6% 25%
Applications done In- Yes  Col% 457% | 522% | 30.1% | 616% | 436% | 427% | 297% | 49.2% | 332% 520% | 38.7% 42.3% 478% | 543% 45.0% 47.2% 44.0% 45.3% 100.0% 48.9% 45.5% 95%
R Row % | 1000% | 57.7% | 423% | 33.0% | 26.8% | 181% | 104% 9.4% 23% 50.8% | 40.2% 57.8% 18.1% |  241% 66.1% 33.9% 47.2% 51.6% 1.2% 35.2% 64.3% 05%
No Col % 542% | 47.5% | 609% | 384% | 564% | 57.3% | 703% | 50.8% | 623% | 100.0% | 480% | 610% 57.5% 522% | 45.7% 55.0% 52.3% 56.0% 54.7% 51.1% 54.3% 90.5%
Row % | 1000% | 44.4% | 556% | 174% | 29.2% | 204% | 207% 8.2% 37% 04% | 466% | 534% 66.2% 16.7% 171% 68.3% 31.7% 49.1% 50.9% 31.1% 64.8% 41%

DKINA _Col % 01% 03% 45% 03% 0.2% 0.4% 0.2%

Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 16.1: Think about all the full-time or part-time jobs you have ever had. In any of these jobs, have you been yelled at by a coworker?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 2534 3544 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.4% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 9.4% 8.1% 30.5% 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Been yelled at by a Yes Col% | 433% | 463% | 404% | 362% | 457% | 447% | 504% | 465% | 426% | 243% | 4L6% | 44.0% 45.0% 384% | 39.2% 47.9% 37.8% 44.4% 50.8% 28.9% 48.4% 42.0% 23.8%
coworker Row% | 1000% | 519% | 481% | 110% | 184% | 181% | 221% | 167% 9.3% 45% | 203% | 707% 755% 111% | 133% 60.3% 39.7% 39.0% 60.5% 05% 29.4% 69.3% 13%
No Col % 52.5% 50.2% 54.6% 51.1% 49.0% 52.7% 46.1% 51.2% 57.4% 73.4% 49.9% 53.6% 51.9% 54.7% 53.7% 50.8% 54.5% 54.5% 47.8% 71.1% 49.5% 53.5% 53.8%
Row% | 1000% | 464% | 536% | 127% | 163% | 17.6% | 167% | 151% | 103% | 113% | 29.0% | 71.0% 71.8% 131% | 151% 52.7% 47.3% 45.2% 53.7% 1.2% 24.8% 728% 2.4%
Never had ajob Col % 3.8% 3.0% 4.5% 12.7% 5.3% 2.6% 2.6% 1.1% 0.8% 8.5% 17% 2.5% 6.9% 7.1% 1.0% 7.1% 0.7% 1.2% 2.1% 3.8% 22.5%
Row% | 1000% | 384% | 61.6% | 441% | 244% | 122% | 130% 4.4% 18% | 686% | 314% 49.1% 231% | 27.8% 143% 85.7% 31.1% 68.9% 14.5% 715% 13.9%

DK/NA Col % 0.5% 0.5% 0.4% 0.8% 1.2% 1.5% 0.7% 0.6% 0.3% 0.7% 0.3% 0.3% 0.6%

Row% | 1000% | 5250 | 47.5% 34.4% | 301% 26.4% 100.0% 100.0% 34.4% 65.6% 49.4% 50.6% 100.0%
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Question 16.2: Think about all the full-time or part-time jobs you have ever had. In any of these jobs, have you yelled at someone you work with?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 2534 3544 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.4% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 9.4% 8.1% 30.5% 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Yelled at someoneyou  Yes Col % 305% | 382% | 232% | 236% | 304% | 335% | 349% | 3L5% | 345% | 18.4% | 275% | 318% 315% 28.1% | 27.6% 35.3% 24.8% 35.8% 35.2% 12.3% 30.5% 31.0% 14.0%
workwith Row% | 1000% | 60.7% | 39.3% | 102% | 17.4% | 19.3% | 21.7% | 160% | 106% 49% | 275% | 725% 751% 116% | 133% 63.0% 37.0% 42.1% 57.0% 03% 26.4% 725% 11%
No Col % 65.7% | 58.8% | 723% | 630% | 651% | 64.1% | 630% | 67.0% | 655% | 79.3% | 64.2% | 66.4% 65.6% 65.0% |  66.8% 63.6% 68.3% 62.5% 64.0% 87.7% 68.4% 65.0% 50.1%
Row% | 1000% | 433% | 567% | 125% | 17.3% | 171% | 182% | 158% 9.4% 98% | 298% | 702% 72.6% 124% | 150% 52.7% 47.3% 41.4% 57.5% 11% 27.4% 705% 21%
Never had ajob Col % 3.6% 2.9% 4.2% 13.4% 4.5% 2.4% 2.2% 1.5% 8.3% 1.5% 2.6% 6.9% 5.6% 1.2% 6.5% 1.7% 0.8% 1.1% 3.8% 26.8%
Row% | 1000% | 39.6% | 60.4% | 486% | 21.8% | 117% | 115% 6.4% 704% | 29.6% 53.0% 241% | 22.9% 17.6% 82.4% 60.5% 395% 7.8% 748% 17.4%

DK/NA Col % 0.2% 0.1% 0.2% 2.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.4% 0.3%

Row% | 100.0% | 350% | 65.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 16.3: Think about all the full-time or part-time jobs you have ever had. In any of these jobs, have you faced discrimination of any kind, such as sexual or racial discrimination?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.4% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 9.4% 8.1% 30.5% 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Faced discrimination of  Yes Col% | 261% | 200% | 319% | 228% | 267% | 308% | 334% | 23.8% | 248% | 9.0% | 250% | 26.6% 22.6% 406% | 309% 27.9% 24.0% 30.6% 26.0% 20.5% 28.6% 25.6% 12.5%
K h ]

2;‘?3;:‘;‘ puch as sexual Row% | 1000% | 37.0% | 629% | 115% | 17.8% | 207% | 242% | 141% 8.9% 28% | 203% | 70.7% 63.0% 195% | 17.5% 58.2% 41.8% 46.2% 53.2% 0.6% 28.9% 70.0% 1.1%
No Col % 70.2% 76.8% 63.9% 63.8% 68.8% 66.8% 64.5% 74.5% 75.2% 89.5% 66.7% 71.7% 74.5% 53.6% 62.6% 71.0% 69.1% 68.3% 72.9% 79.5% 70.3% 70.6% 55.1%
Row% | 100.0% | 531% | 469% | 11.0% | 171% | 167% | 174% | 165% | 101% | 103% | 200% | 71.0% 77.3% 96% | 131% 55.2% 44.8% 405% 56.6% 0.9% 26.4% 7L8% 1.8%
Never had ajob  Col % 3.5% 3.2% 3.8% 13.3% 4.5% 2.4% 2.2% 1.1% 8.3% 1.4% 2.5% 5.8% 6.5% 0.9% 6.7% 1.1% 0.8% 1.1% 3.5% 32.3%
Row% | 100.0% | 440% | 56.0% | 493% | 222% | 120% | 11.7% | 4% TL6% | 284% 52.3% 207% | 27.0% 14.1% 85.9% 49.8% 50.2% 8.0% 70.6% 21.4%

DK/NA Col % 0.2% 0.4% 0.6% 1.5% 0.3% 0.3% 0.2% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%

Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 43.7% 56.3% 100.0% 100.0% 43.7% 56.3% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 16.4: Think about all the full-time or part-time jobs you have ever had. In any of these jobs, have you felt your health or safety was at risk?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 2534 3544 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.4% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 9.4% 8.1% 30.5% 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Felt your health or safety  Yes Col % 285% | 31.0% | 261% | 223% | 380% | 319% | 346% | 24.0% | 196% | 156% | 313% | 27.3% 26.4% 28.1% | 39.2% 31.0% 255% 30.7% 315% 123% 34.9% 26.2% 273%
was atfis Row% | 1000% | 528% | 47.2% | 102% | 232% | 196% | 230% | 130% 6.5% 44% | 335% | 66.5% 67.4% 124% | 203% 59.3% 40.7% 41.6% 58.0% 03% 32.2% 65.5% 2.2%
No Col % 67.5% 65.3% 69.6% 67.1% 57.1% 64.6% 62.9% 74.1% 79.9% 81.2% 61.4% 70.3% 70.3% 65.2% 56.0% 67.7% 67.4% 68.0% 67.5% 67.2% 63.8% 69.5% 50.3%
Row% | 1000% | 469% | 531% | 130% | 147% | 168% | 17.7% | 17.0% | 11.1% 97% | 277% | 723% 75.7% 121% | 122% 54.6% 45.4% 42.3% 56.9% 08% 24.9% 73.4% 1.7%
Never had ajob Col % 3.6% 3.4% 3.8% 10.6% 4.9% 3.5% 2.5% 1.4% 0.8% 7.4% 2.0% 2.8% 6.7% 4.8% 1.1% 6.6% 1.4% 1.0% 1.2% 3.9% 22.5%
Row% | 1000% | 453% | 547% | 384% | 236% | 17.1% | 132% 5.8% 18% | 620% | 38.0% 57.2% 234% | 19.4% 16.9% 83.1% 51.1% 48.9% 9.0% 76.5% 145%

DK/NA Col % 0.3% 0.2% 0.4% 0.6% 0.5% 2.4% 0.5% 0.5% 0.2% 0.5% 20.5% 0.5%

Row% | 1000% | 353% | 64.7% 27.9% | 142% | 57.9% 100.0% 100.0% 27.9% 72.1% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 17A: Have you personally ever experienced sexual harassment in the workplace?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Haveyou personally ever Yes  Col% | 19.0% | 106% | 268% | 102% | 248% | 220% | 252% | 169% | 142% 66% | 186% | 191% 18.7% 188% | 205% 21.3% 16.1% 21.9% 20.9% 205% 23.6% 17.6% 8.9%
::f:s”:m”;:fif‘eé‘fl Row% | 1000% | 27.2% | 72.8% 7a% | 228% | 212% | 252% | 13.8% 7.0% 28% | 209% | 701% 7L6% 125% | 160% 613% 38.7% 43.3% 55.9% 08% 32.8% 66.1% 1.1%
workplace? No  Col% | 809% | 89.4% | 73.0% | 89.8% | 752% | 771% | 74.8% | 831% | 858% | 9L9% | 814% | 80.7% 81.2% 8L2% | 795% 78.7% 83.6% 78.1% 79.1% 79.5% 76.4% 82.3% 91.1%
Row% | 100.0% | 536% | 464% | 145% | 162% | 167% | 175% | 159% | 10.0% 92% | 307% | 693% 72.9% 126% | 145% 53.0% 47.0% a1.8% 57.4% 0.8% 24.8% 72.5% 2.6%
DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 0.2% 15% 0.2% 0.2% 0.3% 0.2%
Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 17B: Did you report this harassment?
: Ever experienced sexual harassment in the workplace

Bas
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 27.2% 72.8% 7.1% 22.8% 21.2% 25.2% 13.8% 7.0% 2.8% 29.9% 70.1% 71.6% 12.5% 16.0% 61.3% 38.7% 43.3% 55.9% 0.8% 32.8% 66.1% 1.1%
Did you report this Yes Col% | 357% | 448w | 320% | 355% | 529% | 37.9% | 264% | 349% | 21.9% 48.8% | 30.0% 34.1% 374% | 414% 36.2% 34.8% 41.6% 32.5% 41.3% 32.5% 56.6%
harassment? Row% | 1000% | 341% | 65.9% 71% | 338% | 226% | 187% | 135% 4.3% 409% | 59.1% 68.4% 13.1% | 185% 62.2% 37.8% 49.7% 50.3% 38.0% 60.2% 17%
No  Col% | 643% | 552% | 67.8% | 645% | 47.0% | 621% | 736% | 651% | 781% | 1000% | 512% | 70.0% 65.9% 626% |  58.6% 63.8% 65.2% 58.4% 67.5% 100.0% 58.7% 67.5% 43.4%

Row% | 100.0% | 233% | 76.7% 70% | 167% | 205% | 289% | 140% 8.5% aa% | 238% | 762% 73.4% 121% | 145% 60.8% 39.2% 39.6% 59.1% 12% 30.0% 69.3% 0.7%
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Question 17C.1: How much do you agree or disagree that your experience hurt your overall career?
Base: Ever experienced sexual harassment in the workplace

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is itpartof a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 2534 35-44 45-54 55-64 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 27.2% 72.8% 7.1% 22.8% 21.2% 25.2% 13.8% 7.0% 2.8% 29.9% 70.1% 71.6% 12.5% 16.0% 61.3% 38.7% 43.3% 55.9% 0.8% 32.8% 66.1% 1.1%
Hurt your overall career  1-Strongly disagree _Col% | 425% | 444% | 418% | 628% | 30.8% | 331% | 465% | 56.7% | 495% | 3520 | 384% | 44.3% 43.4% 450% | 368% 41.9% 436% 27.7% 53.4% 326% 47.3% 56.6%
Row % 100.0% 28.4% 71.6% 10.5% 16.5% 16.5% 27.6% 18.4% 8.2% 2.3% 27.0% 73.0% 73.0% 13.2% 13.8% 60.3% 39.7% 28.7% 71.3% 25.2% 73.4% 1.5%
2 Col % 8.3% 5.4% 9.3% 14.7% 3.9% 12.4% 7.0% 11.2% 7.0% 8.6% 9.8% 5.7% 10.5% 4.8% 15.8% 6.5% 6.8% 9.1%
Row% | 1000% | 17.7% | 823% 405% | 100% | 378% | 11.7% 405% | 595% 74.2% 148% | 11.0% 77.6% 224% 65.2% 34.8% 27.1% 72.9%
3 Col% 25.0% | 236% | 256% | 21.7% | 157% | 333% | 27.6% | 181% | 204% | 461% | 17.2% | 28.4% 255% 283% | 203% 24.7% 25.7% 24.7% 24.9% 31.3% 21.7% 43.4%
Row % 100.0% 25.7% 74.3% 6.1% 14.3% 28.2% 27.9% 10.0% 8.3% 5.2% 20.5% 79.5% 72.9% 14.1% 13.0% 60.3% 39.7% 43.4% 56.6% 41.0% 57.1% 1.9%
4 Col % 9.0% 11.7% 8.0% 6.7% 12.0% 8.7% 5.8% 8.0% 12.2% 18.6% 10.7% 8.3% 8.1% 4.9% 16.4% 7.3% 11.6% 8.9% 6.2% 6.9% 10.2%
Row% | 1000% | 353% | 64.7% 53% | 303% | 206% | 162% | 123% 9.5% 58% | 356% | 64.4% 64.1% 68% | 29.1% 50.0% 50.0% 52.7% 47.3% 25.3% 74.7%
5-Strongly agree _Col % 147% | 148% | 146% 87% | 268% | 187% 76% | 102% 8.9% 225% | 113% 13.8% 120% | 207% 14.9% 14.3% 21.0% 89% 100.0% 209% 11.8%
Row % 100.0% 27.5% 72.5% 4.2% 41.6% 27.1% 13.2% 9.6% 4.3% 45.8% 54.2% 67.2% 10.2% 22.6% 62.2% 37.8% 61.1% 33.6% 5.3% 46.9% 53.1%
Don't Know Col % 0.5% 0.7% 2.3% 0.7% 0.7% 0.8% 1.8% 1.5%
Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Mean 245 247 244 1.98 2.89 2.76 2.16 2.08 231 248 2.68 235 2.40 2.20 279 242 248 279 211 5.00 2.76 230 1.87

Page 45



Marketplace Survey Wave Eight - Banner 1 - May 2019

Question 17C.2: How much do you agree or disagree that your experience caused you to change your job or position?
Base: Ever experienced sexual harassment in the workplace

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18:34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 27.2% | 72.8% 70% | 228% | 212% | 250% | 138% 7.0% 28% | 200% | 70.1% 7L6% 125% | 160% 6L.3% 38.7% 43.3% 55.9% 0.8% 32.8% 66.1% 11%
Caused youtochange  1-Strongly disagree _Col% | 40.3% | 312% | 43.7% | 34.8% | 216% | 415% | 442% | 467% | 6L7% | 77.2% | 247% | 46.9% 45.3% 3200 | 244% 30.6% 41.4% 21.2% 54.4% 35.6% 42.4% 56.6%
your job or position Row% | 100.0% | 21.1% | 78.9% 6.1% | 122% | 21.9% | 27.7% | 160% | 10.8% sa% | 183% | 8L7% 80.4% 2.9% 0.7% 60.2% 30.8% 23.1% 76.9% 20.0% 69.5% 15%
2 Col % 9.2% 6.0% 10.4% 8.0% 19.3% 3.9% 6.7% 6.4% 12.3% 16.6% 6.1% 8.9% 19.0% 3.0% 11.0% 6.4% 13.9% 8.9% 8.3% 9.9%
Row % 100.0% 17.8% 82.2% 6.1% 47.7% 8.9% 18.4% 9.5% 9.4% 53.8% 46.2% 69.1% 25.6% 5.2% 73.0% 27.0% 54.6% 45.4% 29.4% 70.6%
3 Col% | 150% | 260% | 122% | 107% | 184% | 225% | 191% 42% | 112% 166% | 15.7% 13.2% 33.9% | 144% 16.9% 145% 20.0% 14.7% 19.1% 14.7%
Row% | 100.0% | 44.3% | 55.7% 48% | 263% | 300% | 303% 3.7% 5.0% 311% | 68.9% 59.1% 265% | 14.4% 64.9% 35.1% 51.2% 48.8% 30.3% 60.7%
4 Col % 6.6% 6.3% 67% | 28.7% 7.4% 3.0% 16% | 132% 12.4% 4.1% 4.5% 20.0% 6.4% 6.8% 5.3% 7.4% 6.4% 6.8%
Row % 100.0% 26.0% 74.0% 30.8% 25.5% 9.8% 6.2% 27.7% 56.3% 43.7% 49.3% 50.7% 59.8% 40.2% 35.8% 64.2% 31.9% 68.1%
5 - Strongly agree Col % 26.8% 30.4% 25.5% 17.8% 33.3% 26.7% 28.3% 29.6% 14.9% 29.6% 25.6% 26.5% 15.1% 37.2% 25.3% 29.2% 37.9% 14.6% 100.0% 27.2% 26.3% 43.4%
Row% | 100.0% | 30.0% | 69.1% a7% | 283% | 212% | 267% | 153% 3.9% 33.0% | 67.0% 70.8% 70% | 221% 57.9% 421% 64.7% 32.2% 31% 33.4% 64.9% 18%
Don't Know Col % 11% 15% 2.3% 22.8% 16% 16% 0.8% 16% 18% 3.4%
Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 43.0% 57.0% 100.0% 100.0% 43.0% 57.0% 100.0% 100.0%
Mean 2.70 2.99 2.59 2.87 3.11 2.69 2.63 273 1.94 1.00 3.06 2.55 2.57 2.47 3.44 2.67 2.75 3.25 2.19 5.00 2.81 2.65 2.74
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Question 17C.3: How much do you agree or disagree that your experience was handled properly by your manager?
Base: Ever experienced sexual harassment in the workplace

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18:34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 27.2% | 72.8% 70% | 228% | 212% | 250% | 138% 7.0% 28% | 200% | 70.1% 7L6% 125% | 160% 6L.3% 38.7% 43.3% 55.9% 0.8% 32.8% 66.1% 11%
Was handled properly by 1-Strongly disagree _Col% | 40.7% | 41.7% | 40.4% | 456% | 33.7% | 502% | 384% | 442% | 312% | 420% | 365% | 425% 40.8% 45.6% | 36.4% 34.6% 50.4% 306% 38.3% 41.3% 40.4% 43.4%
your employer Row% | 100.0% | 27.8% | 72.2% 7.9% | 188% | 261% | 23.8% | 150% 5.4% 20% | 268% | 73.2% 718% 14.0% | 143% 521% 47.9% 38.2% 61.8% 33.3% 65.6% 1.2%

2 Col % 10.6% 9.1% 11.2% 26.1% 13.3% 7.3% 8.0% 11.8% 7.4% 16.3% 8.1% 11.6% 4.1% 10.9% 10.4% 10.9% 12.0% 7.9% 100.0% 8.6% 11.8%

Row % 100.0% 23.3% 76.7% 17.4% 28.6% 14.6% 19.0% 15.5% 4.9% 46.0% 54.0% 78.7% 4.9% 16.4% 60.1% 39.9% 49.9% 42.5% 7.6% 26.6% 73.4%

3 Col% | 102% | 158% | 205% | 11.0% | 207% | 253% | 150% | 149% | 324% 18.4% | 19.6% 14.8% 28.9% | 315% 21.5% 15.6% 17.6% 24.9% 23.8% 173%

Row% | 100.0% | 223% | 77.7% a0% | 2a5% | 27.9% | 209% | 107% | 119% 286% | 7L4% 55.1% 18.8% | 262% 68.6% 31.4% 35.4% 64.6% 40.7% 50.3%

4 Col % o3% | 12.0% 8.0% 19.1% 8.4% 6.9% 7.5% 5.7% 14.6% 7.1% 11.4% 5.7% 3.1% 11.6% 5.7% 14.9% 9.2% 111% 8.6%

Row % 100.0% 37.5% 62.5% 46.7% 19.0% 18.8% 11.1% 4.3% 46.7% 53.3% 87.1% 7.6% 5.3% 76.2% 23.8% 55.6% 44.4% 39.0% 61.0%
5 - Strongly agree Col % 12.3% 15.7% 11.1% 17.3% 13.2% 6.6% 16.8% 11.4% 12.1% 14.2% 11.5% 11.8% 15.6% 12.1% 14.5% 8.9% 18.3% 11.7% 9.6% 12.9% 56.6%
Row% | 100.0% | 346% | 65.4% 0.0% | 244% | 114% | 345% | 128% 6.9% 34.4% | 65.6% 68.6% 158% | 156% 72.0% 28.0% 54.7% 45.3% 25.6% 69.4% 5.0%

Don't Know Col % 7.8% 4.9% 8.9% 23% | 139% | 101% | 112% | s80% 111% 9.6% 6.0% 7.4% 8.5% 6.6% 8.1% 5.6% 9.0%

Row% | 100.0% | 17.2% | s2.8% 62% | 450% | 17.9% | 101% | 208% 100.0% 87.8% 12.2% 57.7% 42.3% 38.6% 6L.4% 23.7% 76.3%
Mean 2.37 2.49 2.32 217 2.65 2.12 2.49 222 2.55 1.00 2.54 2.29 2.35 2.42 2.40 2.58 2.04 2.77 2.44 2.00 2.36 2.36 3.26
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Question 17C.4: How much do you agree or disagree that your experience was something that you could report to your employer without fear?
Base: Ever experienced sexual harassment in the workplace

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18:34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 27.2% | 72.8% 70% | 228% | 212% | 250% | 138% 7.0% 28% | 200% | 70.1% 7L6% 125% | 160% 6L.3% 38.7% 43.3% 55.9% 0.8% 32.8% 66.1% 11%
Was something that you  1-Strongly disagree _Col% | 27.5% | 10.7% | 304% | 17.0% | 165% | 33.1% | 33.8% | 36.2% | 19.1% | 228% | 166% | 322% 29.6% 154% | 27.4% 221% 36.1% 18.6% 25.1% 27.6% 27.2% 43.4%
could report to your Row% | 100.0% | 19.4% | 80.6% 44% | 137% | 255% | 310% | 182% 4.9% 23% | 180% | 820% 77.1% 7.0% | 159% 49.2% 50.8% 36.4% 63.6% 32.9% 65.3% 17%
employer without fear
2 Col % 15.9% 10.5% 18.0% 27.8% 18.9% 11.9% 18.1% 9.0% 19.1% 21.0% 13.8% 13.4% 27.6% 18.3% 20.2% 9.2% 22.7% 18.5% 18.4% 15.0%
Row % 100.0% 17.9% 82.1% 12.4% 27.0% 15.8% 28.6% 7.8% 8.4% 39.3% 60.7% 60.1% 21.6% 18.3% 77.7% 22.3% 48.7% 51.3% 38.0% 62.0%
3 Col% | 101% | 308% | 147% | 287% | 220% | 17.8% | 150% | 29.8% 4.3% 236% | 17.1% 16.4% 208% | 225% 20.7% 16.4% 216% 18.9% 100.0% 17.2% 20.3%
Row% | 100.0% | 43.9% | 561% | 107% | 264% | 108% | 100% | 216% 1.6% 37.0% | 63.0% 6L6% 195% | 189% 66.7% 33.3% 45.1% 51.1% 3.8% 20.6% 70.4%
4 Col % 8.0% 8.9% 7.7% 13.5% 7.3% 7.5% 3.9% 57% | 186% | 10.3% 7.0% 8.7% 4.6% 7.6% 7.6% 8.5% 11.0% 5.1% 122% 5.1% 56.6%
Row % 100.0% 30.2% 69.8% 38.5% 19.5% 23.7% 6.7% 5.0% 6.5% 38.5% 61.5% 77.7% 7.2% 15.2% 58.6% 41.4% 62.5% 37.5% 50.3% 41.9% 7.8%
5 - Strongly agree Col % 25.7% 28.1% 24.8% 26.5% 29.1% 27.6% 22.6% 17.2% 46.2% 28.5% 24.5% 27.3% 22.6% 20.6% 27.3% 23.1% 24.2% 30.1% 23.1% 27.4%
Row% | 100.0% | 20.8% | 70.2% 7.3% | 258% | 228% | 22.2% 9.2% | 126% 33.0% | 66.9% 76.2% 1.0% | 128% 65.2% 34.8% 38.3% 6L7% 20.5% 70.5%
Don't Know Col % 3.8% 21% 45% 2.3% 3.0% 4.0% 56% | 58.6% 5.5% 4.6% 3.5% 2.0% 6.7% 18% 2.2% 15% 5.1%
Row% | 100.0% | 14.6% | 85.4% 126% | 19.6% | 14.6% | 103% | 429% 100.0% 85.4% 14.6% 32.2% 67.8% 30.1% 60.9% 126% 87.4%
Mean 2.88 3.16 277 291 3.20 2.84 2.66 2.55 3.43 2.35 3.13 2.77 2.90 2.91 2.75 2.98 2.71 3.00 2.97 3.00 2.85 2.90 2.70
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Question 18.1: How important is it that a job provide you with good pay?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL _ Row% 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 713% 23%
Good pay  Very important Col % 80.2% | 77.8% | 825% | 84.3% | 737% | 843% | 804% | 817% | 77.8% | 78.2% | 783% | 8L1% 79.8% 82.3% | 80.6% 80.0% 80.5% 79.6% 80.9% 45.2% 88.2% 78.5% 44.2%
Row% | 100.0% | 47.0% | 530% | 138% | 160% | 184% | 19.0% | 158% 91% 79% | 298% | 702% 72.3% 129% | 148% 54.3% 25.7% 41.9% 57.7% 05% 28.9% 69.8% 1.3%
Somewhat Important _Col % 168% | 194% | 145% | 122% | 21.3% | 136% | 17.1% | 164% | 208% | 17.4% | 17.4% | 16.6% 18.0% 10.7% | 155% 18.5% 14.9% 19.8% 17.0% 54.8% 11.2% 18.8% 22.3%
Row % | 100.0% | 558% | 44.2% 95% | 221% | 141% | 103% | 151% | 11.6% 84% | 315% | 68.5% 71.1% 87% | 136% 59.7% 40.3% 45.1% 52.5% 2.4% 17.5% 79.5% 31%
Not at All Important Col % 2.6% 2.5% 2.7% 3.6% 4.9% 2.1% 2.0% 1.9% 1.0% 1.6% 4.3% 1.8% 1.8% 6.0% 3.4% 1.3% 4.2% 0.7% 1.8% 0.6% 2.3% 33.5%
Row% | 100.0% | 474% | 526% | 180% | 33.0% | 143% | 148% | 112% 35% 51% | 511% | 48.9% 51.8% 29.1% | 19.1% 27.2% 72.8% 21.6% 78.4% 6.5% 63.4% 30.1%
DKINA Col % 03% 0.3% 0.4% 0.4% 05% 2.8% 05% 0.4% 05% 0.2% 05% 0.4% 05%
Row % | 100.0% | 43.7% | 56.3% 21.9% 132% | 64.9% 100.0% 78.1% 21.9% 35.1% 64.9% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 18.2: How important is it that a job provide you with good benefits?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 3544 45-54 55-64 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 713% 23%
Good benefits  Very important Col % 767% | 749% | 784% | 769% | 674% | 804% | 774% | 78.6% | 782% | 8L2% | 7L5% | 79.0% 75.3% 782% | 822% 75.1% 78.6% 73.4% 76.2% 83.4% 84.4% 75.0% 40.6%
Row% | 1000% | 474% | 526% | 131% | 153% | 184% | 191% | 159% 9.6% 86% | 285% | 715% 71.4% 128% | 158% 53.3% 46.7% 41.2% 57.9% 0.9% 29.0% 69.8% 1.2%
Somewhat Important _Col % 187% | 204% | 171% | 205% | 268% | 154% | 185% | 165% | 164% | 129% | 241% | 163% 19.6% 176% | 154% 20.8% 16.2% 21.9% 204% 13.0% 20.4% 30.3%
Row% | 1000% | 529% | 47.1% | 143% | 249% | 144% | 188% | 13.7% 8.2% 56% | 393% | 60.7% 76.0% 118% | 12.1% 60.6% 30.4% 44.2% 55.8% 18.2% 78.0% 38%
Not at All Important ~_Col % 4.4% 4.2% 45% 26% 5.8% 4.2% 4.1% 4.9% 41% 43% 4.4% 43% 48% 4.2% 2.4% 4.0% 4.8% 47% 33% 16.6% 27% 4.2% 20.1%
Row% | 1000% | 465% | 535% 79% | 231% | 17.0% | 17.7% | 17.4% 8.9% 80% | 31.0% | 69.0% 80.0% 12.0% 8.0% 50.4% 49.6% 49.4% 47.2% 3.4% 16.1% 68.3% 15.6%

DK/NA Col % 0.2% 05% 1.2% 1.6% 0.4% 03% 0.1% 0.4% 0.1% 03%

Row% | 1000% | 1000% 47.0% | 530% 100.0% 100.0% 185% 815% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 18.3: How important is it that a job provide you with a sense of fulfillment?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 5L5% | 131% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 190% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
A sense of fulfillment  Very important Col % 63.7% | 616% | 657% | 635% | 57.6% | 64.0% | 503% | 71.6% | 655% | 70.1% | 601% | 653% 62.2% 65.4% |  69.8% 65.0% 62.2% 55.8% 71.7% 70.1% 69.9% 62.3% 37.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 469% | 531% | 130% | 15.8% | 17.6% | 176% | 17.4% 9.7% 89% | 288% | 712% 71.0% 12.9% 16.1% 55.5% 44.5% 36.1% 63.0% 0.9% 28.9% 69.7% 1.4%
Somewhat Important _Col % 29.9% | 31.0% | 288% | 321% | 36.8% | 30.6% | 330% | 23.0% | 309% | 143% | 348% | 27.7% 31.1% 205% | 240% 29.8% 29.9% 36.8% 24.7% 29.9% 25.7% 31.3% 32.3%
Row% | 100.0% | 503% | 49.7% | 14.1% | 215% | 17.9% | 21.0% | 11.9% 9.7% 39% | 356% | 64.4% 75.8% 12.4% 11.8% 54.4% 45.6% 51.9% 47.3% 0.8% 22.6% 74.8% 25%
Not at All Important ~_Col % 59% 67% 51% 4.4% 55% 5.4% 73% 4.9% 36% | 11.0% 50% 62% 6.1% 51% 51% 51% 6.8% 7.5% 3.4% 4.1% 5.7% 29.7%
Row % | 100.0% | 554% | 44.6% 9.9% | 164% | 163% | 237% | 12.8% 57% | 152% | 263% | 73.7% 76.3% 10.9% 12.8% 47.0% 53.0% 62.19% 37.9% 18.6% 69.6% 11.8%

DKINA Col % 05% 0.7% 0.4% 0.4% 05% 46% 08% 05% 11% 01% 1.0% 02% 0.2% 07%

Row% | 100.0% | 635% | 365% 142% | 153% 70.5% 100.0% 69.7% 30.3% 14.2% 85.8% 100.0% 12.3% 87.7%
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Question 18.4: How important is it that a job provide you with flex-scheduling?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary ? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women | 1824 2534 35-44 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 131% 17.4% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 9.4% 8.1% 30.5% 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 455% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Flex-scheduling ~ Very important Col % 42.8% 36.4% 48.8% | 496% | 412% 49.1% | 40.1% | 40.9% 43.9% 300% | 448% | 41.9% 38.5% 51.4% 56.6% 24.2% 41.0% 50.9% 39.7% 16.6% 49.6% 40.4% 39.1%
Row % | 100.0% 41.3% 58.7% 15.2% 16.8% 201% 17.8% 14.8% 9.7% 5.7% 32.0% 68.0% 65.4% 151% 19.5% 56.4% 43.6% 48.4% 51.3% 0.3% 30.5% 67.4% 2.1%
Somewhat Important _Col % 40.5% 421% 38.9% | 411% | 455% 32.4% 452% | 42.8% 33.2% 39.2% 43.6% 39.1% 42.2% 39.6% 32.6% 40.7% 40.2% 39.1% 41.4% 7L1% 37.3% 42.0% 29.3%
Row % | 100.0% 50.5% 49.5% 13.3% 19.6% 14.0% 21.2% 16.4% 7% 7.8% 32.9% 67.1% 75.8% 12.3% 11.9% 54.7% 45.3% 40.4% 58.1% 1.4% 24.2% 74.1% 17%
Not at All Important _Col % 16.0% 20.5% 11.8% 9.3% 12.6% 18.6% 14.7% 15.0% 22.4% 26.2% 11.2% 181% 18.4% 8.9% 10.3% 14.6% 17.7% 10.0% 181% 12.3% 12.6% 16.8% 3L7%
Row % | 100.0% 62.0% 38.0% 7.6% 13.7% 20.4% 17.4% 14.5% 13.2% 13.2% 21.3% 78.7% 83.5% 7.0% 9.5% 49.8% 50.2% 28.8% 70.5% 0.7% 20.7% 74.7% 4.6%
DKINA Col % 0.8% 1.0% 0.5% 0.7% 13% 0.5% 4.7% 0.4% 0.9% 0.9% 0.6% 0.5% 11% 0.8% 0.6% 0.8%
Row % | 100.0% 67.3% 32.7% 16.5% 27.3% 6.1% | 50.1% 165% | 83.5% 88.6% 11.4% 33.3% 66.7% 100.0% 19.4% 80.6%
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Question 18.5: How important is it that a job provide you with opportunity for advancement?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Isitpartof a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2584 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 518% | 13.1% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L.3% 2.3%
Opportunity for Very important col% | 627% | 621% | 632% | 723% | 680% | 654% | 582% | 55.4% | 593% | 58.0% | 69.8% | 59.5% 59.7% 727% | 689% 62.8% 62.5% 58.1% 66.8% 33.0% 72.1% 60.2% 32.1%
Sdvancement Row% | 100.0% | 48.1% | s5Lo% | 151% | 189% | 183% | 17.6% | 13.7% 8.9% 75% | 340% | 66.0% 69.2% 146% | 162% 54.6% 45.4% 38.9% 60.7% 0.4% 30.3% 68.5% 1.2%
Somewhat Important _Col% | 27.5% | 27.6% | 27.3% | 245% | 268% | 285% | 301% | 28.0% | 305% | 208% | 258% | 282% 28.5% 223% | 26.7% 28.7% 26.0% 30.7% 27.2% 328% 23.2% 20.1% 26.8%
Row% | 100.0% | 48.8% | 512% | 11.7% | 17.0% | 182% | 208% | 158% | 105% 61% | 287% | 7L3% 75.5% 102% | 143% 57.0% 43.0% 45.0% 54.0% 0.9% 22.2% 75.5% 2.3%
Not at All Important _Col % 0.3% 9.7% 8.9% 3.2% 4.5% 62% | 11.7% | 162% 9.4% | 17.4% a0% | 117% 11.0% 5.0% 4.4% 8.2% 10.6% 11.2% 5.6% 34.2% 4.7% 10.0% 411%
Row% | 100.0% | 50.6% | 49.4% 4.5% 8a% | 116% | 23.0% | 27.0% o5% | 150% | 13.0% | 87.0% 86.3% 6.7% 7.0% 48.1% 51.0% 57.3% 39.2% 3.4% 13.2% 76.5% 10.3%

DKINA Col % 0.6% 0.5% 0.6% 0.7% 0.4% 0.7% 38% | 0.4% 0.6% 0.8% 0.2% 1.0% 0.4% 0.8%

Row% | 100.0% | 464% | 53.6% 22.2% 10.0% | 126% | 544% | 220% | 778% 100.0% 22.2% 77.8% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 18.6: How important is it that a job provide you with opportunity to work remotely?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 2534 3544 4554 5564 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.4% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 9.4% 8.1% 30.5% 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Opportunity to work Very important Col % 32.4% 28.9% 35.8% 34.8% 34.8% 38.1% 34.5% 27.5% 29.4% 19.3% 34.8% 31.4% 27.8% 42.2% 46.8% 33.5% 31.1% 37.2% 31.0% 16.6% 40.4% 29.2% 42.3%
EEEY Row % 100.0% 43.2% 56.8% 14.1% 18.7% 20.6% 20.2% 13.1% 8.5% 4.8% 32.8% 67.2% 62.4% 16.4% 21.3% 56.3% 43.7% 46.8% 52.8% 0.4% 32.8% 64.2% 3.0%
Somewhat Important _ Col % 36.9% 37.3% 36.5% 44.0% 41.7% 37.9% 34.4% 32.8% 36.9% 26.3% 42.7% 34.3% 37.0% 40.5% 33.3% 36.8% 36.9% 37.0% 37.0% 17.6% 37.0% 37.2% 25.0%
Row% | 1000% | 49.1% | 50.9% | 156% | 19.7% | 181% | 17.7% | 138% 9.4% 58% | 353% | 647% 72.9% 138% | 133% 54.4% 45.6% 423% 57.3% 0.4% 26.4% 72.0% 1.6%
Not at All Important _Col % 286% | 31.9% | 255% | 203% | 235% | 226% | 301% | 367% | 330% | 414% | 221% | 314% 32.5% 173% | 18.6% 28.8% 28.2% 24.9% 31.4% 53.5% 20.4% 31.4% 32.7%
Row% | 1000% | 54.1% | 459% 93% | 14.3% | 139% | 199% | 199% | 109% | 117% | 237% | 763% 82.8% 7.6% 9.6% 55.0% 45.0% 36.4% 62.1% 15% 18.8% 78.5% 27%
DK/NA Col % 2.1% 1.9% 2.3% 0.9% 1.4% 1.1% 3.0% 0.7% 13.0% 0.4% 2.9% 2.7% 1.2% 0.8% 3.7% 0.9% 0.7% 12.3% 2.2% 2.2%
Row % 100.0% 44.0% 56.0% 5.2% 11.2% 9.7% 21.7% 3.3% 48.9% 5.2% 94.8% 91.7% 8.3% 21.2% 78.8% 43.1% 44.8% 12.1% 27.0% 73.0%
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Question 18.7: How important is it that a job provide you with a sense of pride?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitelOther |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.4% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 9.4% 8.1% 30.5% 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Asense of pride  Very important Col % 623% | 589% | 655% | 59.9% | 531% | 586% | 60.2% | 69.7% | 67.8% | 785% | 560% | 65.1% 61.2% 63.4% | 67.2% 61.8% 62.9% 55.8% 65.7% 100.0% 65.7% 62.1% 29.2%
Row% | 100.0% | 459% | 54.1% | 126% | 148% | 165% | 183% | 173% | 102% | 102% | 274% | 726% 71.3% 128% | 159% 54.0% 46.0% 38.0% 60.7% 13% 27.8% 711% 1.1%
Somewhat Important _Col % 300% | 319% | 282% | 338% | 373% | 334% | 330% | 239% | 261% 95% | 358% | 27.4% 31.3% 209% | 235% 325% 26.9% 37.3% 29.4% 27.6% 30.7% 32.7%
Row % 100.0% 51.6% 48.4% 14.8% 21.7% 19.6% 20.9% 12.3% 8.2% 2.6% 36.5% 63.5% 75.9% 12.6% 11.5% 59.1% 40.9% 48.4% 51.6% 24.3% 73.2% 2.5%
Not at All Important Col % 6.9% 8.6% 5.4% 6.2% 9.0% 8.0% 6.7% 5.8% 4.9% 6.6% 7.8% 6.6% 6.5% 6.7% 9.3% 5.4% 8.8% 6.9% 4.4% 6.4% 6.1% 38.2%
Row% | 1000% | 59.9% | 40.1% | 118% | 224% | 201% | 183% | 129% 6.7% 7% | 342% | 65.8% 68.1% 122% | 19.7% 42.3% 57.7% 53.7% 46.3% 24.2% 63.0% 12.8%

DK/NA Col % 0.8% 06% 09% 0.7% 06% 1.3% 5.4% 0.4% 09% 1.1% 03% 13% 05% 0.2% 1.0%

Row% | 1000% | 39.6% | 604% 16.0% 129% | 152% | 559% | 160% | 84.0% 100.0% 21.9% 78.1% 100.0% 8.4% 91.6%
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Question 18.8: How important is it that a job provide you with a friendly, warm work environment?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Isitpartof a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2584 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 518% | 13.1% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L.3% 2.3%
Afriendly, warmwork  Very important col% | 69.8% | e35% | 757% | 672% | 655% | 642% | 723% | 754% | 751% | 721% | 662% | 713% 67.8% 72.0% | 76.6% 67.9% 72.0% 67.8% 67.6% 87.7% 70.5% 70.4% 43.1%
environment Row% | 100.0% | 44.1% | s50% | 126% | 164% | 162% | 197% | 167% | 10.1% Ba% | 200% | 7L0% 70.7% 13.1% | 162% 53.0% 47.0% 42.0% 56.9% 1.1% 26.6% 72.0% 1.4%
Somewhat Important _Col% | 24.5% | 200% | 203% | 264% | 27.2% | 200% | 23.0% | 203% | 234% | 189% | 269% | 235% 26.5% 202% | 182% 26.6% 22.0% 27.0% 26.6% 123% 245% 24.6% 20.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 57.4% | 426% | 14.1% | 104% | 207% | 17.8% | 128% 9.0% 62% | 33.4% | 66.6% 78.7% 104% | 11.0% 50.2% 40.8% 42.7% 56.9% 0.4% 26.3% 7L7% 2.0%
Not at All Important _Col % 5.7% 7.5% 3.9% 6.5% 7.3% 68% | 4.3% 4.3% 15% 9.0% 6.9% 5.1% 5.6% 6.9% 4.7% 5.4% 6.0% 5.2% 5.6% 5.1% 4.9% 36.0%
Row% | 100.0% | 64.3% | 357% | 14.9% | 224% | 211% | 143% | 118% 25% | 120% | 37.4% | 626% 72.5% 153% | 121% 518% 48.2% 41.0% 59.0% 235% 6L6% 14.9%

DKINA Col % 0.1% 0.1% 0.4% 0.1% 0.5% 0.1% 0.2% 0.1%

Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 18.9: How important is it that a job provide you with consistent hours?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Age Age Race status primary Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.1% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 263% 713% 23%
Consistent hours  Very important Col % 66.0% 64.6% 67.4% 74.8% 65.5% 69.4% 68.5% 67.1% 56.4% 49.3% 69.5% 64.5% 62.1% 76.8% 76.4% 68.9% 62.6% 67.8% 70.5% 12.3% 74.7% 64.1% 27.4%
Row % 100.0% 47.4% 52.6% 14.8% 17.3% 18.4% 19.7% 15.7% 8.0% 6.0% 32.1% 67.9% 68.3% 14.6% 17.0% 56.8% 43.2% 41.5% 58.4% 0.1% 29.8% 69.3% 1.0%
Somewhat Important _Col % 258% | 250% | 266% | 220% | 27.6% | 250% | 242% | 227% | 357% | 285% | 252% | 261% 28.6% 17.8% | 189% 24.6% 27.3% 273% 21.7% 87.7% 21.0% 273% 34.5%
Row% | 100.0% | 47.0% | 530% | 11.1% | 186% | 17.0% | 17.7% | 136% | 130% 89% | 298% | 70.2% 80.6% 86% | 108% 51.9% 48.1% 46.7% 50.4% 29% 21.4% 75.4% 31%
Not at All Important Col % 7.4% 9.5% 5.4% 3.2% 6.9% 5.7% 7.3% 9.4% 6.2% 17.0% 5.3% 8.3% 8.3% 5.5% 4.7% 6.4% 8.6% 4.7% 7.8% 4.0% 7.7% 38.2%
Row% | 100.0% | 622% | 37.8% 57% | 162% | 134% | 187% | 19.5% 78% | 186% | 219% | 781% 81.4% 9.3% 9.3% 47.2% 52.8% 305% 69.5% 143% 73.7% 12.0%
DK/NA Col % 0.7% 09% 0.6% 09% L7% 5.2% 1.0% 1.0% 0.1% 1.5% 0.2% 0.2% 09%
Row% | 100.0% | 590% | 41.0% 196% | 227% | 57.7% 100.0% 100.0% 6.8% 93.2% 100.0% 9.0% 91.0%
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Question 18.10: How important is it that a job provide you with paid time off?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?2
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | women | 1824 25-34 3544 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 13.1% | 17.4% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Paid time off  Very important Col % 65.6% | 652% | 66.0% | 539% | 586% | 76.3% | 74.1% | 674% | 66.6% | 520% | 56.6% | 69.6% 64.0% 68.6% | 71.1% 68.7% 61.9% 66.8% 69.9% 83.4% 78.3% 61.8% 38.6%
Row% | 100.0% | 482% | 51.8% | 10.8% | 156% | 204% | 214% | 159% 2.6% 6.4% | 263% | 737% 70.9% 13.1% 16.0% 57.0% 43.0% 40.9% 58.1% 1.0% 31.4% 67.2% 14%
Somewhat Important _Col % 265% | 274% | 257% | 380% | 342% | 18.1% | 18.6% | 245% | 237% | 36.0% | 358% | 22.5% 27.2% 24.8% | 246% 25.2% 28.1% 26.7% 24.5% 19.0% 29.2% 28.3%
Row% | 100.0% | 501% | 49.9% | 187% | 224% | 11.9% | 133% | 143% 84% | 110% | 412% | 58.8% 74.6% 11.7% 13.7% 51.8% 48.2% 44.5% 55.5% 18.9% 78.6% 25%
Not at All Important _Col % 7.5% 6.9% 8.0% 8.1% 6.7% 5.0% 7.0% 7.8% 97% | 113% 7.3% 7.5% 8.3% 6.7% 3.8% 5.8% 9.5% 6.1% 5.3% 16.6% 27% 8.4% 33.1%
Row% | 100.0% | 44.8% | 552% | 143% | 157% | 11.9% | 17.7% | 161% | 122% | 12.2% | 29.9% | 701% 81.2% 11.2% 7.6% 42.0% 58.0% 24.7% 52.9% 2.4% 9.4% 80.3% 10.4%

DK/NA Col % 0.4% 0.5% 03% 05% 0.6% 0.4% 0.4% 0.8% 0.3% 0.4% 0.4% 05% 0.3% 05% 0.4% 02% 05%

Row% | 100.0% | 64.3% | 357% 21.4% | 260% | 19.5% | 162% 17.0% | 21.4% |  78.6% 80.5% 19.5% 40.9% 59.19% 52.3% 47.7% 100.0%
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Question 19A: Have you ever moved or relocated for ajob?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race yment status primary 2 Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Haveyouevermovedor Yes Col% | 280% | 33.7% | 227% | 20.0% | 328% | 30.9% | 212% | 326% | 306% | 27.0% | 27.7% | 282% 28.7% 254% | 26.7% 311% 243% 241% 35.8% 67.0% 29.5% 27.7% 21.7%
2

relocated for a job Row% | 1000% | 583% | 417% 98% | 204% | 104% | 14.3% | 180% | 10.3% 7.8% | 302% | 698% 74.6% 11.4% | 14.0% 60.5% 39.5% 32.6% 65.7% 1.8% 27.7% 705% 1.8%
No  Col% | 720% | 663% | 77.3% | 790% | 67.2% | 691% | 788% | 674% | 694% | 73.0% | 723% | 718% 71.3% 7a6% | 733% 68.9% 75.7% 75.9% 64.2% 33.0% 70.5% 72.3% 78.3%
Row% | 100.0% | 447% | 553% | 144% | 163% | 168% | 20.8% | 145% 9.1% 82% | 306% | 69.4% 72.0% 13.0% | 150% 52.1% 47.9% 46.4% 53.2% 0.4% 25.8% 71.7% 25%
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Question 19B.1: Have you ever had to move or relocate in order to accept a new job?
Base: Ever moved or relocated for a job

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Isitpartofa
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed Just a job career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 58.3% 41.7% 9.8% 20.4% 19.4% 14.3% 18.0% 10.3% 7.8% 30.2% 69.8% 74.6% 11.4% 14.0% 60.5% 39.5% 32.6% 65.7% 1.8% 27.7% 70.5% 1.8%
Acceptanew job  Yes Col % 68.2% 67.1% 69.8% 57.7% 71.8% 69.1% 77.6% 67.4% 62.6% 61.6% 67.2% 68.6% 67.7% 82.6% 59.3% 70.5% 64.7% 78.9% 66.8% 51.1% 69.5% 67.3% 82.3%
Row % 100.0% 57.4% 42.6% 8.3% 21.5% 19.6% 16.3% 17.8% 9.4% 7.1% 29.8% 70.2% 74.0% 13.8% 12.2% 62.5% 37.5% 36.5% 62.3% 1.3% 28.2% 69.6% 2.2%
No Col % 31.1% 32.4% 29.2% 42.3% 28.2% 30.9% 22.4% 31.0% 37.4% 33.0% 32.8% 30.3% 31.4% 17.4% 40.7% 29.0% 34.2% 21.1% 32.4% 48.9% 29.5% 32.1% 17.7%
Row % 100.0% 60.8% 39.2% 13.3% 18.5% 19.2% 10.3% 18.0% 12.3% 8.3% 31.8% 68.2% 75.2% 6.4% 18.4% 56.5% 43.5% 23.7% 73.3% 3.0% 26.3% 72.7% 1.0%

DK/NA  Col % 0.7% 0.5% 1.0% 1.6% 5.4% 1.0% 0.9% 0.5% 1.1% 0.7% 1.0% 0.6%

Row% | 1000% | 400% | 600% 40.0% 60.0% 100.0% 100.0% 40.0% 60.0% 100.0% 40.0% 60.0%
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Question 19B.2: Have you ever had to move or relocate in order to keep a job you already had?

Base: Ever moved or relocated for a job
Edison Research
Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary. Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women | 18-24 2534 35-44 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other [ American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 58.3% | 417% 98% | 20.4% 19.4% 14.3% 18.0% 10.3% 7.8% | 30.2% 69.8% 74.6% 11.4% 14.0% 60.5% 39.5% 32.6% 65.7% 1.8% 27.7% 70.5% 1.8%
Keep ajobyoualready  Yes  Col % 33.8% | 329% 35.1% | 438% | 39.1% | 35.0% 23.7% 304% | 309% | 353% | 40.6% 30.9% 29.9% 52.0% 40.2% 31.2% 37.9% 33.7% 30.7% 34.9% 33.3% 40.1%
had Row % | 100.0% 56.7% | 43.3% 12.7% | 236% | 20.0% 10.0% 16.2% 9.4% 8.1% | 363% 63.7% 65.8% 17.5% 16.7% 55.7% 44.3% 35.3% 64.7% 28.5% 69.3% 21%
No _Col% 66.2% | 67.1% 64.9% 56.2% | 609% | 65.0% 76.3% 69.6% | 69.1% 64.7% 59.4% 69.1% 70.1% 48.0% 59.8% 68.8% 62.1% 66.3% 69.3% 100.0% 65.1% 66.7% 59.9%
Row % | 100.0% 59.1% | 40.9% 8.3% 18.8% 19.0% 16.5% 19.0% 10.7% 76% | 27.1% 72.9% 79.1% 8.3% 12.7% 62.9% 37.1% 31.4% 66.1% 2.6% 27.3% 711% 1.6%
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Question 19C: How far, if at all, would you be willing to move or relocate for a job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time, unemployed, homemaker, or student

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 496% | 504% | 17.3% | 23.0% | 218% | 220% | 11.9% 33 | 06w | 403% | s0.7% 69.7% 136% | 16.7% 74.0% 25.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 33.1% 64.3% 2.6%
How far, if atall, would  Lessthan50milesaway _Col% | 215% | 173% | 256% | 322% | 28.0% | 175% | 143% | 181% 3.8% 303% | 155% 18.6% 262% | 20.0% 10.7% 26.6% 216% 18.4% 17.6% 22.4% 211% 20.7%
{;zf‘f‘:"‘!"": to move or Row% | 100.0% | 400% | 600% | 26.0% | 30.0% | 178% | 14.7% | 10.1% 0.6% 569% | 43.1% 60.2% 16.6% | 233% 68.0% 32.0% 46.1% 53.2% 0.7% 34.4% 63.1% 25%
5010 less than 100 miles _Col% | 112% | 115% | 110% | 131% | 17.0% | 121% 7.3% 3.2% 5.9% 15.8% 8.1% 10.0% 10.9% 9.0% 11.0% 11.8% 12.0% 10.4% 128% 105% 9.6%
Y Row % 100.0% 50.8% 49.2% 20.3% 36.6% 23.6% 14.4% 3.4% 1.7% 56.9% 43.1% 62.4% 24.2% 13.5% 72.9% 27.1% 45.9% 54.1% 37.7% 60.1% 2.2%
100-250 miles away Col % 5.9% 9.0% 2.8% 5.9% 7.8% 6.1% 6.3% 2.5% 2.0% 7.0% 5.1% 6.5% 4.8% 4.1% 6.8% 3.4% 9.5% 4.9% 6.1% 5.8% 5.3%
Row % 100.0% 76.0% 24.0% 17.4% 30.6% 22.5% 23.3% 5.0% 1.1% 48.0% 52.0% 77.4% 11.0% 11.7% 85.2% 14.8% 59.0% 41.0% 34.1% 63.5% 2.3%
More than 250 miles away Col % 26.6% 34.9% 18.4% 28.2% 22.0% 29.4% 26.1% 30.0% 26.7% 24.7% 27.9% 27.4% 23.9% 25.1% 29.8% 17.4% 23.4% 34.5% 28.9% 23.6% 29.0% 4.7%
Row % 100.0% 65.2% 34.8% 18.4% 19.1% 24.1% 21.6% 13.5% 3.3% 37.4% 62.6% 72.0% 12.2% 15.8% 83.1% 16.9% 33.1% 66.1% 0.8% 29.4% 70.2% 0.5%
Or would you not be Col% | 336% | 254% | 4Le% | 19.4% | 229% | 331% | 452% | 453% | 6L7% | 540% | 214% | 418% 36.1% 252% | 29.8% 317% 30.0% 33.0% 30.4% 53.5% 33.6% 32.5% 59.7%
e job  Row% | 1000% | 37.6% | 624% | 100% | 157% | 21sw% | 206% | 161% 6.1% 1o% | 257% | 743% 75.0% 102% | 14.8% 69.9% 30.1% 43.8% 54.8% 14% 33.1% 62.3% 4.6%

DK/NA Col % 1.2% 1.8% 0.6% 1.2% 0.5% 1.7% 0.7% 0.9% 46.0% 0.8% 1.5% 1.3% 2.1% 1.0% 1.9% 0.5% 1.4% 1.6% 1.1%

Row % 100.0% 74.3% 25.7% 16.2% 8.9% 29.3% 13.0% 8.9% 23.7% 25.1% 74.9% 71.1% 28.9% 60.1% 39.9% 21.1% 78.9% 42.3% 57.7%
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Question 20A.1: Are you currently part of a labor union?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race yment status primary 2 Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Areyou currently partof  Yes _Col % 93% | 100% 8.6% 68% | 145% | 112% 8.8% 9.5% 6.3% 200 | 11.2% 8.4% 7.6% 140% | 133% 13.5% 4.2% 14.2% 13.2% 13.6% 7.6% 106%
ion?

alabor union’ Row% | 1000% | 522% | a7.8% 96% | 27.2% | 211% | 180% | 159% 6.4% 18% | 368% | 632% 50.8% 190% | 21.2% 79.4% 206% 44.3% 55.7% 38.6% 58.7% 27%
No  Col% | 907% | 900% | o914% | s32% | 855% | 888% | 912% | 905% | 937% | 98.0% | 888% | 9L6% 92.4% 86.0% | 86.7% 86.5% 95.8% 85.8% 86.8% 100.0% 86.4% 92.4% 89.4%
Row% | 100.0% | 481% | 519% | 134% | 164% | 17.2% | 19.1% | 155% 0.7% 87% | 209% | 70.1% 74.0% 19% | 141% 51.9% 48.1% 41.8% 57.3% 10% 25.1% 72.6% 2.3%
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Question 20A.2: Are you currently part of a labor union?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider t...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ ‘White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Are you currently part of Yes Col % 13.5% 12.1% 15.3% 9.8% 17.2% 15.7% 11.7% 13.9% 14.6% 12.9% 11.0% 19.4% 21.0% 13.5% 14.2% 13.2% 18.6% 10.8% 12.6%
lon?

alabor union Row% | 100.0% | 50.7% | 49.3% 9.1% | 29.7% | 266% | 208% | 138% 387% | 613% 50.9% 182% | 218% 100.0% 44.3% 55.7% 47.0% 514% 1.6%
No cCol% | 865% | 87.0% | 847% | 90.2% | s28% | 843% | 88.3% | 86.1% | 1000% | 1000% | 854% | 87.1% 89.0% 80.6% | 79.0% 86.5% 85.8% 86.8% 100.0% 81.4% 89.2% 87.4%
Row % 100.0% 57.5% 42.5% 13.1% 22.3% 22.3% 24.6% 13.3% 4.1% 0.3% 35.4% 64.6% 75.4% 11.8% 12.8% 100.0% 41.8% 57.3% 1.0% 32.1% 66.2% 1.8%
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Question 20B.1: If you had the opportunity to join a union, would you?

Bas
Edison Research

: Not a union member

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 481% | 519% | 134% | 164% | 172% | 101% | 155% 9.7% 87% | 200% | 701% 74.0% 19% | 141% 51.9% 48.1% 41.8% 57.3% 10% 25.1% 72.6% 2.3%
If you had the opportunity Yes ~ Col% | 38.1% | 389% | 37.3% | 385% | 506% | 382% | 37.5% | 3L4% | 355% | 295% | 452% | 351% 33.7% 53.8% | 47.9% 37.1% 39.2% 38.7% 36.4% 40.2% 37.7% 26.0%
‘y:'ﬁ,'" aunion, would Row% | 100.0% | 4901% | s0.0% | 136% | 218% | 172% | 188% | 128% 9.1% 68% | 354% | 646% 65.5% 168% | 17.7% 50.5% 49.5% 43.6% 56.4% 26.5% 72.0% 1.6%
No Col % 57.2% 57.1% 57.2% 59.1% 48.2% 54.5% 58.9% 66.4% 57.1% 56.2% 53.1% 58.9% 61.5% 41.7% 47.5% 58.5% 55.7% 59.1% 57.7% 82.4% 54.3% 57.6% 74.0%
Row% | 100.0% | 481% | 510% | 13.9% | 138% | 164% | 106% | 179% 9.7% Be% | 27.7% | 723% 79.6% 87% | 117% 53.2% 46.8% 42.2% 56.5% 13% 23.8% 73.2% 3.0%
DK/NA _Col % a7% | 40w 5.5% 2.5% 1.2% 7.2% 3.5% 2.2% 74% | 143% 1.8% 6.0% 4.8% 45% 4.7% 4.4% 5.1% 2.1% 5.8% 17.6% 5.5% 4.6%
Row % | 100.0% | 401% | 59.9% 6.9% | 42% | 262% | 14.1% 70% | 151% | 264% | 11.1% | 88.9% 75.0% 12% | 138% 48.3% 51.7% 20.3% 75.9% 3.8% 29.1% 70.9%
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Question 20B.2: If you had the opportunity to join a union, would you?
Base: Not a union member/employed FT/PT

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 57.5% | 425% | 131% | 223% | 223% | 24.6% | 133% | 41% | 03% | 354% | 646% 75.4% 11.8% | 128% 100.0% 41.8% 57.3% 10% 32.1% 66.2% 18%
If you had the opportunity Yes Col % 37.1% 38.0% 35.8% 36.5% 49.5% 33.3% 35.3% 28.0% 34.3% 44.7% 32.9% 32.5% 54.1% 48.2% 37.1% 38.7% 36.4% 36.1% 37.6% 33.4%
;"OL",‘" T, e Row% | 1000% | 50.0% | 410% | 129% | 29.8% | 20.0% | 234% | 10.1% 38% 427% | 57.3% 66.1% 17.2% | 167% 100.0% 43.6% 56.4% 31.2% 67.2% 1.6%
No Col % 58.5% 57.4% 60.1% 63.5% 48.8% 57.2% 59.5% 69.3% 59.7% 100.0% 54.2% 60.9% 63.2% 40.3% 48.1% 58.5% 59.1% 57.7% 82.4% 56.5% 59.3% 66.6%
Row % 100.0% 56.4% 43.6% 14.2% 18.6% 21.8% 25.0% 15.8% 4.2% 0.5% 32.8% 67.2% 81.4% 8.1% 10.5% 100.0% 42.2% 56.5% 1.3% 31.0% 67.0% 2.0%
DKINA _Col % 4a% | 46w | 41% 17% | 95% | 52% | 28% | 60w 11% | 62% 4.3% 5.6% 37% 4.4% 21% 5.8% 17.6% 7.4% 3.1%
Row % 100.0% 60.2% 39.8% 8.7% 48.2% 29.3% 8.3% 5.6% 8.7% 91.3% 74.1% 15.1% 10.8% 100.0% 20.3% 75.9% 3.8% 54.2% 45.8%
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Question 21A: If you were to work a 40-hour work week, which would you prefer?
Base: Employed full- or part-time, unemployed, homemaker, or student

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 496% | 50.4% | 17.3% | 230% | 218% | 220% | 119% 3.3% 06% | 403% | 59.7% 69.7% 136% | 167% 74.1% 25.9% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 33.1% 64.3% 26%
If you were to work a40- A four-day work week Col% | 630% | 651% | 610% | 526% | 60.7% | 689% | 68.8% | 64.2% | 610% | 137% | 57.3% | 66.9% 65.8% 56.3% | 56.7% 66.4% 53.3% 66.4% 65.9% 100.0% 61.8% 64.7% 373%
hour work week, which  with 10-hour days " " . s
would you prefer Row% | 100.0% | 513% | 487% | 145% | 222% | 238% | 240% | 122% 3.2% 01% | 367% | 633% 728% 121% | 151% 781% 21.9% 421% 56.6% 1.2% 32.4% 66.0% 15%
Afive-day work week with Col% | 356% | 335% | 37.6% | 47.4% | 388% | 311% | 20.9% | 322% | 304% | 350% | 425% | 309% 325% 437% | 41.9% 323% 44.9% 33.2% 321% 37.9% 333% 62.7%
Bl Row % 100.0% 46.7% 53.3% 23.1% 25.1% 19.1% 18.5% 10.8% 2.8% 0.6% 48.2% 51.8% 63.6% 16.7% 19.7% 67.3% 32.7% 43.2% 56.8% 35.3% 60.1% 4.6%
DK/NA Col % 1.4% 1.5% 1.4% 0.5% 1.3% 3.6% 8.5% 51.3% 0.3% 2.2% 1.7% 1.4% 1.3% 1.8% 0.4% 2.0% 0.3% 2.0%
Row % 100.0% 51.4% 48.6% 7.9% 19.4% 29.9% 19.9% 22.9% 7.9% 92.1% 83.8% 16.2% 67.6% 32.4% 13.3% 86.7% 7.6% 92.4%
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Question 21B: Which of the following would you prefer?

Base: Employed full- or part-time, unemployed, homemaker, or student
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 496% | 50.4% | 17.3% | 230% | 218% | 220% | 119% 3.3% 06% | 403% | 59.7% 69.7% 136% | 167% 74.1% 25.9% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 33.1% 64.3% 26%
Which of the following A four-day work week Col% | 290% | 235% | 344% | 231% | 27.8% | 350% | 28.2% | 324% | 245% | 137% | 258% | 312% 29.2% 26.2% | 306% 27.8% 325% 27.3% 275% 711% 32.0% 275% 28.9%
would you prefer? where you're paid for 32
e Row% | 100.0% | 402% | 508% | 138% | 221% | 263% | 214% | 13.3% 2.8% 03% | 359% | 64.1% 70.1% 123% | 17.6% 71.0% 29.0% 41.3% 56.6% 2.1% 36.5% 60.9% 2.6%
A five-day work week Col % 69.7% 75.3% 64.2% 76.9% 71.6% 64.2% 70.1% 64.6% 71.6% 60.4% 73.9% 66.8% 69.3% 73.8% 68.1% 70.6% 66.9% 71.9% 70.3% 28.9% 67.1% 70.9% 71.1%
where you're paid for 40
hours ow % 100.0% 53.6% 46.4% 19.1% 23.7% 20.1% 22.1% 11.1% 3.4% 0.5% 42.8% 57.2% 69.3% 14.4% 16.3% 75.1% 24.9% 42.8% 56.8% 0.3% 31.9% 65.5% 2.7%
DKINA Col % 1.3% 1.2% 14% 0.5% 08% 17% 2.9% 38% | 26.0% 03% 2.0% 1.6% 14% 1.6% 0.6% 08% 21% 09% 1.6%
Row% | 100.0% | 465% | 535% 90% | 138% | 289% | 263% 96% | 124% 90% | 91.0% 82.7% 17.3% 87.6% 12.4% 22.3% 77.% 21.9% 781%
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Question 22A: Thinking about your current employment status, are you more of a contract worker who is paid to work on specific projects or for a specific period or time or is your job more of a permanent position?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 5564 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 56.6% | 43.4% | 1250 | 233% | 229% | 241% | 134% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 17%
Thinking about your Contract worker Col % 177% | 197% | 152% | 27.1% | 253% | 101% | 109% | 204% | 186% | 51.2% | 259% | 13.2% 15.3% 168% | 313% 17.7% 21.4% 14.7% 37.1% 18.2% 17.3% 27.1%
current employment
T OV O Row% | 1000% | 627% | 37.3% | 191% | 333% | 130% | 148% | 154% 3.7% 07% | 524% | 47.6% 63.2% 12.0% 24.7% 100.0% 50.8% 47.5% 17% 34.9% 62.5% 2.6%
00':1"50‘ W°k”<9' who "5 Permanent position  Col % 81.1% 79.4% 83.4% 72.9% 74.7% 86.5% 87.5% 79.6% 81.4% 48.8% 74.1% 85.0% 83.7% 83.2% 65.6% 81.1% 71.7% 83.9% 62.9% 80.2% 81.8% 72.9%
paid to work on specific
projects or for a specific Row% | 100.0% | 55.4% | 446% | 113% | 215% | 244% | 260% | 132% 3.6% 01% | 327% | 67.3% 75.7% 13.0% 11.3% 100.0% 40.3% 59.0% 0.6% 33.7% 64.7% 1.6%
[IEERIGI GIRE BYEIT ~Grgngn Col % 12% 1.0% 1.4% 3.4% 1.5% 1.8% 1.0% 3.1% 1.2% 0.9% 1.4% 1.6% 0.9%
job more of a permanent
position? Row % | 100.0% | 48.0% | 520% 67.9% | 321% 100.0% 62.4% 37.6% 100.0% 32.7% 67.3% 48.5% 51.5%
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Question 22B.1: Do you currently ever earn money driving for car services such as Uber or Lyft?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Driving for car services  Yes _Col % 5.3% 62% | 45% 82% | 138% 5.9% 2.0% 2.0% 0.4% 12% | 11.4% 2.7% 3.1% 105% | 122% 6.6% 3.8% 12.0% 2.8% 10.2% 3.4% 8.7%
such as Uber or Lyft Row% | 100.0% | s65% | 435% | 20.1% | 452% | 193% 6.9% 5.9% 0.8% 18% | 653% | 34.7% 416% 24.7% | 33.7% 67.8% 32.2% 76.3% 23.7% 50.2% 46.0% 3.8%
No  Col% | 944% | 93.7% | 950% | 9L8% | 862% | 941% | 98.0% | 98.0% | 990% | 959% | 88.6% | 969% 96.6% 89.5% | 87.8% 93.4% 95.6% 88.0% 97.2% 100.0% 89.8% 96.2% 91.3%
Row% | 100.0% | 481% | 5L9% | 127% | 159% | 17.5% | 197% | 161% 9.9% 82% | 286% | 714% 74.4% 1e% | 137% 53.9% 46.1% 39.7% 59.5% 0.9% 25.1% 72.7% 2.3%
DK/NA _Col % 0.3% 0.1% 0.5% 0.5% 3.0% 0.4% 0.4% 0.6% 0.4%
Row% | 1000% | 17.1% | 829% 17.1% | 82.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 22B.2: Do you currently ever earn money working for pay using apps like TaskRabbit?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Working for pay using ~ Yes _Col% 5.0% 52% | 48% 8.8% | 12.0% 6.5% 2.0% 0.7% 0.9% 10.6% 25% 2.6% 100% | 116% 6.2% 3.5% 9.3% 4.0% 9.6% 3.3% 5.5%
apps like TaskRabbit Row% | 1000% | 5079 | 49.3% | 23.1% | 421% | 23.1% 7.1% 2.2% 17% 65.2% | 348% 37.9% 27.6% | 34.5% 68.0% 32.0% 63.2% 36.8% 50.7% 46.7% 2.6%
No  Col% | 943% | 942% | 943% | 912% | 87.3% | 927% | 98.0% | 99.3% | 986% | 94.6% | 89.0% | 96.6% 96.5% 89.1% | 87.7% 93.3% 95.4% 90.7% 95.1% 100.0% 89.9% 95.9% 94.5%
Row% | 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 127% | 16a% | 17.2% | 197% | 163% 9.8% 81% | 288% | 712% 74.4% 1e% | 137% 53.9% 46.1% 40.9% 58.2% 0.9% 25.1% 72.6% 2.3%

DK/NA _Col % 0.7% 0.6% 0.9% 0.7% 0.8% 0.5% 5.4% 0.4% 0.9% 0.9% 0.7% 0.5% 11% 0.9% 0.5% 0.9%

Row% | 100.0% | 36.0% | 64.0% 166% | 18.8% 6.6% | 58.0% | 166% | 83.4% 86.8% 132% 35.4% 64.6% 100.0% 18.8% 81.2%
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Question 22B.3: Do you currently ever earn money working one-time, task-based jobs?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 18-24 2534 3544 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.0% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Working one-time, task- ~ Yes _Col % 162% | 17.8% | 147% | 202% | 281% | 169% | 123% | 124% | 10.9% 46% | 247% | 124% 13.9% 235% | 21.0% 19.2% 125% 24.5% 15.1% 32.8% 18.9% 15.4% 9.2%
based jobs Row% | 1000% | 533% | 467% | 164% | 30.2% | 184% | 144% | 11.9% 6.4% 23% | 466% | 534% 62.6% 18.3% 19.2% 64.8% 35.2% 53.7% 44.9% 1.4% 30.7% 68.0% 1.3%
No Col % 829% | 814% | 843% | 798% | 71.9% | 831% | 868% | 863% | 87.8% | 900% | 753% | 86.3% 84.8% 765% | 79.0% 80.4% 85.9% 74.9% 84.6% 67.2% 81.1% 83.4% 87.0%
Row % | 1000% | 47.6% | 524% | 126% | 151% | 17.6% | 198% | 16.1% | 10.0% 88% | 277% | 723% 74.4% 11.6% 14.0% 52.8% 47.2% 39.2% 60.1% 0.7% 25.8% 71.8% 2.4%
DKINA _Col % 09% 08% 10% 09% 13% 13% 5.4% 13% 13% 0.4% 16% 0.6% 03% 12% 39%
Row % | 1000% | 433% | 56.7% 183% | 215% | 131% | 471% 100.0% 100.0% 233% 76.7% 63.1% 36.9% 90.3% 9.7%
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Question 22B.4: Do you currently ever earn money working as a freelancer where you work by the hour or day or by selling services such a freelance writer, web designer, or musician?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Working as afreelancer  Yes  Col% | 128% | 147% | 11.0% | 163% | 108% | 14.1% 05% | 107% | 102% 42% | 183% | 104% 11.7% 154% | 163% 16.2% 8.7% 14.8% 17.2% 205% 18.3% 11.1% 3.6%
:’:::vyzgy‘”;’rﬂéybiénﬁ‘g Row% | 100.0% | 558% | 442% | 16.6% | 27.0% | 104% | 14.0% | 12.9% 7.5% 26% | 436% | 564% 66.2% 151% | 187% 68.9% 3L1% 38.4% 60.5% 1.0% 37.6% 61.8% 0.1%
services suchafreslanc No  Col% | 87.0% | 849% | 89.0% | 837% | 80.2% | 859% | 905% | 89.3% | 89.0% | 946% | 8L7% | 89.4% 88.1% 84.6% | 83.7% 83.8% 90.9% 85.2% 82.8% 79.5% 8L7% 88.7% 96.4%
Row% | 100.0% | 47.3% | 527% | 126% | 160% | 17.3% | 197% | 159% 9.6% 88% | 286% | 714% 73.6% 122% | 142% 52.5% 47.5% a2.8% 56.4% 0.8% 24.7% 72.7% 2.6%

DK/NA _Col % 0.2% 0.4% 0.8% 1.2% 0.2% 0.2% 0.4% 0.2%

Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 43.7% | 563% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 22B.5: Do you currently ever earn money selling products for companies such as Amway, Herbalife, Tupperware, Mary Kay, or Avon?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Selling products for Yes  _Col% 7.6% 6.5% 8.5% 74% | 148% 9.0% 2.6% 5.0% 7.0% 6.4% | 11.6% 5.8% 6.1% 81% | 146% 7.8% 7.3% 11.6% 5.2% 11.1% 6.0% 143%
h

Z?:;f:y"‘:i;”:me‘“ Row% | 100.0% | 419% | 58.1% | 128% | 340% | 20.8% 6.6% | 103% 8.8% 68% | 468% | 532% 58.3% 134% | 283% 56.2% 43.8% 62.4% 37.6% 38.6% 57.0% 4.4%
Tupperware, Mary Kay, or No  Col% | ©922% | 93.1% | OL5% | ©26% | 852% | 910% | 97.4% | 045w | 92.0% | 924% | 884% | 93.9% 93.7% 919% | 85.4% 92.0% 92.5% 88.1% 94.8% 100.0% 88.9% 93.7% 85.7%
LT Row% | 100.0% | 489% | 511% | 131% | 16a% | 17.3% | 200% | 159% 9.5% 81% | 200% | 708% 73.8% 125% | 136% 54.4% 45.6% 40.3% 58.8% 0.9% 25.4% 72.5% 2.2%

DK/NA _Col % 0.2% 0.4% 0.5% 1.2% 0.3% 0.2% 0.1% 0.2% 0.3% 0.2%

Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 45.1% 54.9% 100.0% 100.0% 45.1% 54.9% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 22B.6: Do you currently ever earn money selling products on a website such as Etsy or EBay?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Selling productsona  Yes  Col% | 124% | 133% | 116% | 192% | 109% | 171% 8.9% 8.4% 35% 12% | 19.6% 9.2% 10.5% 209% | 147% 14.2% 10.2% 19.0% 10.9% 16.2% 11.3% 3.6%
E’;l;;"e such as Etsy or Row% | 100.0% | 518% | 482% | 20.3% | 28.0% | 242% | 137% | 10.4% 2.6% 08% | 483% | 5L7% 613% 212% | 17.5% 62.4% 37.6% 56.3% 43.7% 34.4% 64.9% 0.1%
No  Col% | 874% | 865% | 882% | 80.8% | 80.1% | 829% | O911% | 910% | 965% | 97.3% | 804% | 90.4% 89.4% 79.0% | 846% 85.8% 89.3% 8L.0% 89.1% 100.0% 83.8% 88.4% 96.4%
Row% | 100.0% | 48.0% | 520% | 121% | 160% | 166% | 198% | 161% | 10.4% 9.0% | 281% | 719% 74.4% 1a% | 143% 53.5% 46.5% 39.7% 59.3% 10% 25.2% 72.2% 2.6%

DK/NA _Col % 0.2% 0.2% 0.2% 0.7% 15% 0.3% 0.2% 0.7% 0.5% 0.3%

Row% | 1000% | 47.2% | 528% 47.2% 52.8% 100.0% 52.8% 47.2% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 22B.7: Do you currently ever earn money renting space in your personal home or apartment on websites such as AirBNB?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 7L3% 2.3%
Renting spaceinyour  Yes _Col% 5.3% 6.8% 3.9% 86% | 12.0% 5.5% 3.4% 1.3% 35% | 105% 3.0% 4.2% 7.4% 9.0% 7.0% 3.3% 9.2% 5.4% 7.2% 4.3% 143%
h

Z:;S:m”:‘m o websites Row% | 100.0% | 618% | 382% | 212% | 39.5% | 181% | 12.0% 3.9% 54% | 60.6% | 39.4% 57.4% 17.7% | 250% 7L6% 28.4% 55.5% 44.5% 35.7% 58.0% 6.3%
such as AirBNB No  Col% | 946% | 93.2% | 958% | O914% | 88.0% | 945% | 96.6% | 98.7% | 1000% | 950% | 895% | 96.8% 95.7% 926% | 91.0% 93.0% 96.4% 90.8% 94.6% 100.0% 92.8% 95.5% 85.7%
Row% | 100.0% | 47.8% | 522% | 127% | 162% | 17.5% | 194% | 162% 9.9% 8.1% | 289% | 71a% 73.5% 123% | 142% 53.6% 46.4% 41.1% 58.0% 0.9% 25.8% 72.1% 21%

DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 0.2% 15% 0.2% 0.2% 0.3% 0.2%

Row % | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 22C: And would you consider the money you earn (this way/these ways) your primary source of income or a secondary source of income?
Base: "Yes" to any Q22B item

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status. primary emplo 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 3544 | 4554 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 50.1% 49.9% 16.3% 26.7% 17.7% 15.5% 13.2% 6.7% 3.9% 43.0% 57.0% 67.3% 15.1% 17.6% 60.2% 39.8% 46.3% 52.9% 0.8% 32.6% 66.4% 1.0%
And would you consider Primary Col % 33.4% 40.1% 26.5% 41.7% 38.0% 31.6% 25.7% 27.2% 19.9% 48.8% 39.4% 28.8% 26.7% 51.6% 43.3% 33.2% 33.5% 41.5% 25.6% 62.6% 34.0% 32.4% 74.6%
w:y’l't‘;::eyx:‘y‘say':u(:"‘s Row% | 100.0% | 60.3% | 39.7% | 20.3% | 305% | 167% | 119% | 108% 4.0% 58% | 50.8% | 49.2% 53.8% 23.4% | 228% 60.0% 40.0% 57.9% 40.7% L4% 33.2% 64.5% 2.3%
primary source of income  Secondary _Col% | 655% | 50.1% | 7L9% | 58.3% | 620% | 684% | 743% | 696% | 74.6% | 420% | 60.6% | 69.2% 72.0% 468% | 56.7% 66.8% 63.5% 58.5% 74.4% 37.4% 65.4% 66.1% 25.4%
e Smff""a’y SO ot Row% | 100.0% | 4529 | 548% | 145% | 253% | 185% | 175% | 14.0% 7.6% 25% | 398% | 60.2% 74.0% 108% | 152% 61.4% 38.6% 40.6% 59.0% 0.4% 32.6% 67.0% 0.4%

DK/NA Col % 1.2% 0.7% 1.6% 3.3% 5.5% 9.3% 2.0% 1.4% 1.6% 2.9% 0.6% 15%

Row% | 100.0% | 316% | 68.4% 37.0% | 316% | 315% 100.0% 79.6% 20.4% 100.0% 16.6% 83.4%
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Question 23: If you were to lose your job, how confident would you feel about finding a new job within six months? Would you feel...?
: Employed full- or part-time

Bas
Edison Research

Employment

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
ToTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
If you were to lose your  Very confident Colt | 500% | 57.8% | 400% | 47.% | 544% | 47.0% | 47.2% | 552% | 481% | 100.0% | 5L8% | 49.1% 51.5% 421% | 49.8% 50.0% 43.2% 54.9% 67.0% 56.8% 47.0% 303%
Jy"ubu' :‘;"ﬁ:s;\:ﬁ?:;;’;“:d Row% | 1000% | 654% | 346% | 118% | 253% | 215w | 227% | 148% 3.4% 0s% | 371% | 629% 75.4% 106% | 14.0% 100.0% 36.3% 62.6% 1.1% 38.7% 60.2% 11%
new job within six Somewhat confident _Col% | 38.8% | 33.0% | 465% | 427% | 37.9% | 427% | 431% | 27.7% | 221% 306% | 384% 36.8% 441% | 448% 38.8% 41.9% 36.7% 33.0% 36.9% 39.7% 432%
"22;“",,57 pouvey Row% | 100.0% | 480% | 520% | 13.8% | 228% | 252% | 26.7% 9.6% 2.0% 365% | 635% 69.4% 14.4% | 162% 100.0% 45.4% 53.9% 0.7% 32.4% 65.7% 1.9%
ORNot at all confident _Col % | 10.7% 86% | 135% | 102% 77% | 103% o7% | 159% | 234% 86% | 119% 11.2% 13.8% 5.4% 10.7% 14.4% 8.2% 6.3% 12.7% 26.4%
Row % 100.0% 45.2% 54.8% 11.9% 16.7% 21.9% 21.8% 19.9% 7.7% 28.6% 71.4% 76.7% 16.3% 7.0% 100.0% 56.5% 43.5% 19.9% 75.8% 4.3%

DKINA Col % 0.4% 0% 1.1% 6.3% 0.6% 0.5% 0.4% 0.5% 03% 0.6%

Row% | 100.0% | 100.0% 39.9% | 601% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 60.1% 39.9% 100.0%
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Question 24A: Do you have more than one job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 3544 4554 5564 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 56.6% | 434% | 125% | 233% | 229% | 241% | 13.4% 3.5% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 733% 127% | 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Do you have more than Yes Col % 17.7% 16.5% 19.4% 17.1% 21.1% 19.3% 14.7% 15.9% 12.4% 51.2% 19.7% 16.6% 17.1% 18.6% 20.0% 17.7% 20.4% 15.8% 12.3% 19.7% 17.1%
2
one job? Row % | 100.0% | 526% | 47.4% | 121% | 27.8% | 250% | 200% | 12.0% 2.5% 07% | 398% | 60.2% 70.8% 133% | 159% 100.0% 48.4% 51.1% 0.6% 38.0% 62.0%
No Col % 81.9% 83.1% 80.3% 82.9% 77.9% 80.7% 85.3% 82.9% 87.6% 48.8% 79.7% 83.1% 82.3% 81.4% 80.0% 81.9% 79.1% 84.2% 67.2% 79.6% 82.6% 100.0%
Row % 100.0% 57.5% 42.5% 12.7% 22.2% 22.5% 25.1% 13.6% 3.8% 0.1% 34.9% 65.1% 73.7% 12.6% 13.7% 100.0% 40.7% 58.7% 0.7% 33.2% 64.7% 2.1%
DK/NA _Col % 0.4% 0.4% 0.4% 1.0% 1.3% 0.6% 03% 05% 0.4% 05% 20.5% 0.7% 0.3%
Row % 100.0% 57.5% 42.5% 57.5% 42.5% 57.5% 42.5% 100.0% 100.0% 57.5% 42.5% 57.5% 42.5%
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Question 24B: Approximately, how many hours do you work in a typical week?

Base: Employed full- or part-time
Edison Research

‘Which of the following comes closer to

Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 187

Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 566% | 434% | 125% | 233% | 220% | 241% | 134% | 35% | 02% | 358% | 642% 733% 127% | 140% 100.0% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 17%
Approximately, how many Less than 40hours _Col% | 24.8% | 209% | 20.9% | 427% | 280% | 21.9% | 125% | 205% | 27.5% 331% | 202% 22.2% 201% | 343% 24.8% 35.0% 17.1% 37.% 24.6% 24.9% 26.4%
hours d K

Whlcalwent? Row% | 1000% | 47.7% | 523% | 215% | 263% | 202% | 121% | 159% 3.9% 47.9% | 521% 65.7% 14.9% | 19.4% 100.0% 50.4% 303% 1.2% 33.8% 64.4% 1.9%
40hoursormore  Col% | 752% | 701% | 70a% | 57.3% | 7208 | 781% | 87.5% | 705% | 725% | 1000% | 669% | 79.8% 17.8% 709% | 657% 75.2% 65.0% 82.0% 62.9% 75.4% 75.1% 73.6%
Row% | 1000% | 595% | 405% | 95% | 223% | 238% | 280% | 126% | 34% | 03% | 3L9% | 68.1% 75.8% 1.9% | 122% 100.0% 36.4% 62.9% 0.7% 34.2% 64.1% 17%
Mean 4224 | 4372 | 4020 | 3089 | 4100 | 4226 | 4554 | 4102 | 4005 | 4768 | 4062 | 434 43.15 4038 | 3011 42.24 3852 44.95 4375 4141 42.87 35.27
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Question 24C: Which of the following best describes your typical work schedule? Do you work...?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it.. under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitelOother |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Which of the following  Only weekdays Col% | 509% | 481% | 546% | 29.0% | 522% | 557% | 544% | 574% | 448% 441% | 548% 52.3% 512% | 434% 50.9% 53.1% 49.6% 34.2% 53.3% 49.7% 50.0%
t

t’yﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ'{'?zxﬂlev Row% | 100.0% | 535% | 46.5% 7a% | 239% | 25.0% | 257% | 151% 31% 310% | 69.0% 75.3% 127% | 120% 100.0% 43.9% 55.6% 0.6% 35.7% 62.6% 17%
Do you work...? Only weekends Col % 4.7% 54% | 38% 7.4% 77% | 40% 2.5% 24% 4.8% 7.6% 3.1% 3.9% 6.6% 7.1% 4.7% 35% 5.7% 5.5% 4.2% 10.7%
Row% | 1000% | 652% | 348% | 106% | 380% | 192% | 12.9% 6.7% 3.6% 57.6% | 42.4% 61.2% 7% | 212% 100.0% 30.8% 69.2% 39.7% 56.4% 3.9%
Both weekdays and Colvs | 443% | 464% | 417% | 63.6% | 40.1% | 403% | 431% | 402% | 50.4% | 100.0% | 483% | 421% 43.7% a22% | 495% 44.3% 43.4% 44.7% 65.8% 41.3% 46.1% 303%
weekends Row% | 1000% | 59.2% | 408% | 18.0% | 211% | 20.8% | 23.4% | 122% 4.0% 05% | 39.1% |  60.9% 723% 121% | 156% 100.0% 41.2% 57.6% 12% 3L.7% 66.7% 15%
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Question 24D: Is most of your work done...?

Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it... under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitefOther |  American | Hispanic time Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Is most of your work Inside your home Col % 8.4% 54% | 122% 93% 9.0% 63% | 103% 7.0% 71% 9.1% 7.9% 8.2% 14.6% 35% 8.4% 108% 6.2% 33.0% 101% 7.7%
.2
done Row% | 1000% | 368% | 632% | 14.0% | 250% | 17.3% | 206% | 112% 3.0% 389% | 6L1% 71.9% 221% 59% 100.0% 54.4% 42.4% 3.2% 41.1% 58.9%
Outside your home Col % 77.0% | 792% | 744% | 790% | 729% | 776% | 741% | 867% | 78.2% | 100.0% | 75.0% | 783% 78.5% 745% | 726% 771% 76.2% 785% 20.9% 72.0% 80.8% 41.3%
Row% | 1000% | 58.1% | 41.9% | 128% | 220% | 230% | 231% | 151% 36% 03% | 349% | 651% 74.6% 122% | 132% 100.0% 41.6% 58.1% 0.3% 31.8% 67.2% 0.9%
Orisitdoneinsideand  Col % 142% | 148% | 134% | 117% | 181% | 151% | 156% 63% | 123% 159% | 132% 13.2% 109% | 223% 14.2% 13.0% 14.8% 37.1% 17.2% 11.4% 58.7%
outside your home
equally Row% | 1000% | 59.0% | 41.0% | 103% | 298% | 243% | 265% 6.0% 31% 401% | 59.9% 68.3% 907% | 22.0% 100.0% 38.5% 59.4% 21% 41.3% 51.5% 7.2%
DK/NA Col % 03% 06% 1.0% 24% 05% 01% 16% 0.3% 05% 0.7% 0.1%
Row % | 1000% | 1000% 73.3% 26.7% 100.0% 26.7% 73.3% 100.0% 100.0% 73.3% 26.7%
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Question 25A: Now I'm going to read a list of different types of industries. Please stop me when I've read the one that best describes the industry of your primary job.
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it.. under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Now I'm going to read a  Advertising or Marketing _Col % 31% 31% 3.1% 3.0% 5.5% 35% 0.6% 2.0% 7.2% 4.6% 2.3% 37% 16% 15% 3.1% 2.2% 3.9% 14% 3.9% 8.2%
:fs‘?s'(?l';;e_';‘"e';!g:;:' Row% | 100.0% | 565% | 435% | 123% | 410% | 255% 4.4% 8.6% 8.2% 53.3% | 46.7% 86.7% 6.6% 6.8% 100.0% 20.2% 70.8% 15.0% 80.5% 4.6%

mewhen I'vereadthe  Afts, Entertainment & _Col % 31% 2.2% 4.3% 3.6% 3.8% 3.2% 0.5% 37% | 12.6% 3.7% 2.8% 3.0% 5.6% 1.8% 31% 2.4% 3.4% 20.5% 2.8% 3.4%

fh":“r":f:s':f;‘o‘:izz'r'"es Recreation Row% | 100.0% | 39.9% | 601% | 143% | 28.4% | 235% 39% | 157% | 142% 427% | 573% 69.5% 22.6% 7.9% 100.0% 32.4% 62.2% 5.4% 301% 60.9%
primary job. Automotive Col % 3.2% 4.6% 15% 3.1% 5.0% 3.4% 2.1% 1.9% 4.3% 2.6% 3.3% 21% 4.0% 3.2% 4.2% 2.5% 3.5% 2.9% 10.7%
Row% | 100.0% | B80.0% | 200% | 122% | 358% | 240% | 20.% 7.9% 480% | 520% 74.4% 81% | 175% 100.0% 55.0% 45.0% 36.7% 57.5% 5.8%

Banking & Financial Col % 45% 3.8% 55% 7.9% 5.4% 2.6% 4.3% 33% 26% | 48.8% 6.3% 3.5% 4.6% 3.0% 5.6% 4.5% 3.5% 5.3% 4.7% 4.6%

v Row% | 100.0% | 47.4% | 526% | 219% | 280% | 132% | 22.6% 9.7% 2.0% 26% | 49.8% | 502% 74.2% 85% | 17.3% 100.0% 329% 67.1% 35.5% 64.5%

Construction Col % 8.2% 13.3% 1.4% 4.0% 9.9% 10.8% 5.4% 9.9% 3.7% 51.2% 7.8% 8.4% 7.1% 7.7% 14.1% 8.2% 8.3% 8.2% 11.0% 6.9%

Row% | 1000% | 92.4% 7.6% 61% | 28.3% | 303% | 159% | 163% 16% 15% | 344% | 65.6% 63.8% 11.9% | 243% 100.0% 42.8% 57.2% 45.9% 54.1%

Education col% | 108% 75% | 152% 86% | 115% 92% | 134% | 132% 104% | 111% 10.9% Bo% | 123% 10.8% 7.4% 13.0% 33.0% 16.5% 8.1%

Row% | 100.0% | 39.1% | 60.9% 99% | 24.6% | 105% | 207% | 163% 345% | 655% 73.6% 104% | 160% 100.0% 28.9% 68.6% 25% 51.8% 48.2%

Financial Services Col % 17% 1.1% 2.6% 1.9% 2.1% 2.3% 1.1% 1.7% 2.0% 1.6% 17% 3.3% 0.8% 1.7% 2.0% 1.6% 0.5% 2.5%

Row% | 100.0% | 350% | 641% | 139% | 276% | 200% | 152% | 13.3% 415% | 585% 69.9% 23.6% 6.5% 100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 9.6% 90.4%
Health Care or Medical ~_Col% | 121% 6.7% | 19.3% 87% | 124% | 13.7% | 147% 9.6% 4.8% 11.1% | 12.7% 12.5% 17.8% 5.1% 12.1% 13.7% 111% 14.3% 10.7% 22.5%
Row% | 100.0% | 311% | 68.9% 9.0% | 239% | 258% | 203% | 107% 1.4% 329% | 67.1% 75.5% 18.6% 5.9% 100.0% 47.5% 52.5% 403% 56.5% 3.2%
Information Technology Col % 6.7% 9.9% 2.6% 3.5% 7.5% 9.0% 7.6% 3.7% 4.7% 6.1% 7.1% 7.4% 7.3% 2.8% 6.7% 6.7% 6.9% 6.8% 6.0% 34.0%
Row % 100.0% 82.9% 17.1% 6.5% 26.0% 30.7% 27.1% 7.3% 2.5% 32.5% 67.5% 80.3% 13.8% 5.9% 100.0% 41.7% 58.3% 34.2% 57.1% 8.8%

Legal Services Col% 18% 2.6% 0.7% 2.4% 25% 2.4% 2.0% 16% 19% 15% 16% 3.3% 18% 19% 17% 2.7% 1.3%

Row% | 100.0% | 823% | 17.7% 313% | 323% | 325% 4.0% 313% | 68.7% 63.0% 11.2% | 258% 100.0% 44.6% 55.4% 521% 47.9%
Retail Col % 7.5% 6.7% 86% | 106% 8.6% 8.2% 3.9% 7.6% | 10.0% 9.3% 6.5% 7.4% 11.7% 45% 7.5% 116% 4.6% 5.0% 8.8% 2.0%
Row% | 100.0% | 504% | 49.6% | 17.7% | 266% | 250% | 125% | 135% 4.7% 443% | 551% 71.8% 19.7% 8.4% 100.0% 64.8% 35.2% 22.7% 75.2% 2.1%
Travel & Hospitality Col % 3.7% 4.2% 3.1% | 10.0% 3.7% 2.0% 2.3% 3.0% 4.5% 5.9% 2.5% 3.2% 101% 0.7% 3.7% 4.5% 3.1% 3.3% 3.8% 8.7%
Row% | 100.0% | 64.1% | 359% | 340% | 232% | 127% | 148% | 11.0% 4.3% 57.2% | 428% 62.7% 34.8% 2.6% 100.0% 51.5% 48.5% 305% 65.4% 41%
Other Col% | 331% | 339w | s21% | 350% | 223% | 288% | 412% | 404% | 456% 268% | 36.7% 33.6% 19.3% | 434% 33.1% 31.6% 34.1% 46.5% 27.1% 37.1% 7.0%
Row % 100.0% 57.9% 42.1% 13.2% 15.7% 19.9% 30.0% 16.4% 4.9% 28.9% 71.1% 74.3% 7.4% 18.4% 100.0% 40.1% 58.7% 1.2% 27.9% 71.7% 0.4%

DKINA Col% 0.3% 0.5% 0.8% 2.4% 0.4% 0.4% 03% 0.5% 0.5% 0.1%

Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 68.7% 31.3% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 68.7% 31.3%
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Question 25B: Including yourself, how many employees does your primary job have?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it.. under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitelOother |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Including yourself, how 1 employee (sole Col % 4.9% 5.8% 37% 5.5% 13% 47% | 113% | 120% | 1000% 35% 5.6% 6.0% 2.3% 1.2% 4.9% 3.9% 5.4% 205% 2.9% 5.8% 8.7%
'y':"ry;:‘“’zgyfof ::f:? proprietor) Row% | 100.0% | 67.4% | 32.6% 26.1% 59% | 233% | 3L0% 8.7% 49% | 261% | 739% 90.6% 5.9% 35% 100.0% 33.5% 63.1% 35% 200% 76.9% 31%

2.9 Col% | 127% | 124% | 131% | 118% | 10.8% | 154% 0.0% | 136% | 327% 1.2% | 13.6% 12.9% 112% | 13.4% 12.7% 15.4% 10.7% 16.6% 11.9% 135%

Row% | 1000% | 553% | 447% | 116% | 109% | 27.8% | 17.3% | 14.3% 9.1% 315% | 685% 74.1% 1% | 147% 100.0% 51.0% 47.9% 11% 32.0% 68.0%
1049 Colv | 101% | 182% | 202% | 249% | 24.6% | 101% | 189% | 207% | 172% 247% | 16.0% 193% 9.0% | 212% 19.1% 16.7% 20.7% 33.0% 16.7% 20.7% 8.2%
Row% | 1000% | 540% | 460% | 163% | 300% | 121% | 23.8% | 145% 3.2% 463% | 53.7% 74.1% 6.0% | 109% 100.0% 36.8% 6L.8% 14% 20.8% 69.5% 0.7%
50-99 Col % 8.4% 7.5% 9.6% 8.6% | 10.0% a7% | 101% | 112% 9.5% 7.8% 9.0% 3.6% 9.6% 8.4% 9.4% 7.8% 6.3% 9.4% 126%
Row % 100.0% 50.4% 49.6% 12.8% 27.6% 12.7% 29.0% 17.9% 40.5% 59.5% 78.3% 5.4% 16.3% 100.0% 47.3% 52.7% 25.4% 72.0% 2.6%
100-249 Col % 10.7% 10.7% 10.7% 19.1% 13.3% 12.0% 6.4% 5.2% 6.7% 15.3% 8.1% 9.7% 14.3% 12.6% 10.7% 12.3% 9.4% 17.6% 13.9% 9.0% 9.0%
Row% | 1000% | s65% | 435% | 224% | 20.0% | 256% | 14.3% 6.5% 2.2% 514% | 486% 66.5% 169% | 166% 100.0% 48.5% 50.1% 14% 44.3% 54.3% 15%
250-499 Col % 8.0% 8.2% 7.8% 5.1% 52% | 64% | 127% 95% | 113% 5.2% 9.6% 7.1% 15.4% 6.5% 8.0% 5.7% 9.9% 9.2% 7.3% 10.7%
Row% | 1000% | s7.8% | 422% 80% | 151% | 182% | 380% | 158% 5.0% 23.1% | 76.9% 64.4% 243% | 113% 100.0% 29.8% 70.2% 39.1% 56.5% 23%

500-749 Col % 4.2% 3.3% 55% 45% 6.1% 28% 3.7% 32% 7.7% 55% 3.5% 4.1% 4.2% 4.8% 4.2% 3.8% 4.6% 4.4% 4.2%

Row% | 1000% | 437% | 563% | 135% | 337% | 154% | 20.9% | 10.1% 6.5% 471% | 52.9% 71.3% 126% | 160% 100.0% 38.0% 62.0% 35.4% 64.6%

750-999 Col % 3.1% 3.6% 25% 3.9% 2.6% 5.9% 1.7% 21% 3.0% 3.2% 3.1% 3.1% 3.4% 3.1% 5.1% 17% 5.5% 2.0%

Row% | 1000% | 652% | 348% | 155% | 194% | 4290% | 13.1% 9.2% 34.9% | 651% 725% 123% | 152% 100.0% 68.6% 314% 59.5% 40.5%

1,000-4,999 Col % 8.5% 9.8% 6.9% 1.7% 9.1% | 124% | 11.1% 42% 3.0% 6.5% 9.6% 8.4% 11.8% 6.0% 8.5% 6.1% 10.4% 7.8% 9.1%

Row % 100.0% 64.9% 35.1% 2.5% 25.0% 33.3% 31.4% 6.6% 1.2% 27.5% 72.5% 72.6% 17.6% 9.9% 100.0% 30.1% 69.9% 31.2% 68.8%

5,000-0,999 Col% 5.7% 5.8% 56% 19% 52% | 11.0% 5.0% 3.6% 4.0% 6.6% 5.8% 9.2% 21% 5.7% 5.0% 6.1% 12.3% 7.5% 4.9%

Row% | 1000% | 57.6% | 424% 41% | 214% | 445% | 214% 8.6% 255% | 74.5% 74.3% 20.5% 5.1% 100.0% 37.0% 61.2% 18% 45.2% 54.8%
10,000 or more col | 111% | 113% | 107% 8.3% 76% | 147% | 126% | 126% 4.6% 79% | 129% 124% 8.4% 6.8% 11.1% 122% 104% 10.0% 106% 50.9%
employees Row % | 100.0% | s5B.0% | 42.0% 04% | 160% | 303% | 275% | 153% 15% 25.4% | 74.6% 81.8% 9.6% 8.6% 100.0% 46.4% 53.6% 308% 61.2% 8.0%

DK/NA Col % 3.5% 3.4% 37% | 101% 3.4% 3.9% 28% 4.8% 3.5% 3.5% 2.3% 7.6% 6.2% 3.5% 4.3% 3.0% 4.0% 3.4%

Row% | 1000% | 546% | 454% | 36.0% 218% | 267% | 107% 4.8% 36.0% | 64.0% 48.1% 212% | 247% 100.0% 51.5% 48.5% 38.5% 6L5%
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Question 26A: How long is your typical commute to your primary job, one way?
: Employed full- or part-time

Bas
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
ToTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5568 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 58.3% | 4L7% | 124% | 23.2% | 232% | 237% | 13.7% 3.5% 03% | 357% | 643% 73.6% 118% | 14.6% 100.0% 411% 58.3% 0.6% 333% 64.8% 1.9%
How long is your typical 10 minutes or less Colt | 251% | 238% | 269% | 241% | 250% | 215% | 30.0% | 187% | 365% | 488% | 247% | 253% 28.1% 92% |  23.0% 25.1% 23.2% 26.6% 30.7% 222% 24.3%
f;’b'f‘z:‘:x:yﬁ"“' GHRLERY Row% | 100.0% | 552% | 44.8% | 120% | 232% | 200% | 29.% | 10.2% 5.1% 05% | 351% | 64.9% 82.3% 43% | 133% 100.0% 38.1% 61.9% 40.8% 57.4% 18%
11-20 minutes Colt | 246% | 23.3% | 265% | 30.8% | 186% | 228% | 20.6% | 362% | 36.0% | 5L2% | 228% | 25.1% 25.9% 17.4% | 24.0% 24.6% 27.4% 23.0% 17.2% 28.3% 20.3%
Row% | 1000% | 551% | 449% | 155% | 17.5% | 215% | 19.8% | 200% 5.1% 05% | 331% | 669% 77.4% 84% | 142% 100.0% 45.7% 543% 23.3% 74.4% 2.3%

21-30 minutes Col% | 205% | 198% | 205% | 107% | 215% | 227% | 224% | 157% | 102% 208% | 203% 18.8% 313% | 204% 205% 181% 22.2% 30.6% 19.8% 215%

Row% | 1000% | 56.3% | 437% | 11.0% | 24.3% | 257% | 258% | 104% 17% 362% | 638% 67.4% 181% |  145% 100.0% 36.2% 62.9% 0.9% 32.2% 67.8%
More than 30 minutes _Col% | 29.8% | 331% | 251% | 254% | 349% | 329% | 261% | 295% | 17.3% 316% | 28.7% 27.2% 421% | 326% 29.8% 313% 28.2% 69.4% 32.2% 28.0% 46.4%
Row% | 1000% | 64.8% | 352% | 106% | 27.3% | 257% | 20.8% | 135% 20% 37.9% | 621% 67.3% 16.7% | 16.0% 100.0% 43.3% 55.3% 1.4% 36.1% 60.9% 3.0%
Mean 3050 | 4060 | 37.05 | 4201 | 4772 | 4516 | 2073 | 3523 | 2335 | 1042 | 4573 | 3604 36.78 52.80 42.43 39.50 3824 4035 42.80 45.14 35.43 79.21
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Question 26B: Which of the following is your primary mode of transportation to and from your primary job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it.. under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitelOother |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 58.3% 41.7% 12.4% 23.2% 23.2% 23.7% 13.7% 3.5% 0.3% 35.7% 64.3% 73.6% 11.8% 14.6% 100.0% 41.1% 58.3% 0.6% 33.3% 64.8% 1.9%
Which of the following is A vehicle you drive Col% | 812% | 806% | 820% | 713% | 768% | 784% | 853% | 93.0% | 921% | 512% | 749% | 847% 84.0% 63.2% | 815% 81.2% 79.4% 82.2% 100.0% 86.9% 78.7% 65.9%
s E’i""a‘:yv"‘!‘;d:nz' yourself Row% | 100.0% | 57.8% | 422% | 109% | 220% | 224% | 24.9% | 156% 4.0% 02% | 320% | 67.1% 76.2% 9.2% | 146% 100.0% 40.2% 50.0% 0.1% 35.7% 62.8% 15%

from your primary job?  Carpool Col % 4.6% a8% | 42% | 111% 22% | 41% 5.3% 2.6% 48.8% 53% 4.2% 3.1% 102% 7.3% 4.6% 5.8% 3.7% 3.3% 5.4%

Row% | 1000% | 619% | 381% | 302% | 112% | 20.7% | 27.4% 7.8% 28% | 41.3% | 58.7% 50.2% 26.6% | 232% 100.0% 52.6% 47.4% 23.8% 76.2%
Train o subway Col % 4.0% a2% | 3% 4.6% 51% | 68% 1.3% 2.7% 4.9% 3.5% 2.6% 1L.3% 4.9% 4.0% 4.3% 3.8% 3.1% 43% 9.0%
Row% | 1000% | 617% | 38.3% | 143% | 294% | 39.5% 7.4% 9.3% 437% | 563% 48.5% 337% | 179% 100.0% 44.6% 55.4% 25.8% 69.9% 4.3%
Bus Col % 3.9% 36% | 43% 6.4% 6.0% | 36% 2.9% 17% 6.1% 2.7% 3.3% 1L.0% 1.2% 39% 4.8% 3.4% 19% 4.8% 10.7%
Row % 100.0% 54.1% 45.9% 20.3% 35.2% 21.3% 17.4% 5.8% 55.5% 44.5% 62.6% 33.1% 4.3% 100.0% 50.1% 49.9% 16.3% 78.6% 5.2%

Bicycle Col % 1.7% 1.5% 1.9% 6.7% 3.1% 0.6% 4.4% 0.2% 1.3% 2.7% 2.8% 1.7% 2.1% 1.4% 1.2% 2.0%

Row% | 1000% | 518% | 482% | 401% | 429% 8.0% 92.0% 8.0% 56.3% 192% | 245% 100.0% 50.5% 49.5% 24.5% 75.5%

Walking Col % 37% 3.9% 35% 64% | 65% 3% 4.1% 35% 4.3% 16% 2.3% 3.7% 25% 4.6% 3.2% 41%

Row% | 1000% | 60.4% | 30.6% 39.7% | 403% | 200% 307% | 603% 85.8% 5.1% 9.2% 100.0% 27.9% 72.1% 28.4% 7L6%
Some other way Col % 0.9% 14% | 04% 06% | 01% 16% 7.9% 0.4% 13% 13% 0.9% 11% 0.9% 0.5% 0.8% 14.4%
Row% | 1000% | 83.6% | 164% 14.0% | 164% | 404% 20.2% 141% | 85.9% 100.0% 100.0% 45.8% 54.2% 16.4% 54.7% 28.9%
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Question 27: Which of the following best describes the form of compensation at your primary job?

Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it... under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitefOther |  American | Hispanic time Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Which of the following You are paid an hourly Col % 49.1% 45.0% 54.4% 73.2% 53.4% 54.6% 35.8% 41.1% 20.5% 51.2% 60.3% 42.8% 45.3% 65.6% 54.1% 49.1% 63.2% 39.2% 12.3% 51.7% 48.6% 17.7%
t he f

275 describes ;Y ‘y’(’)’z( VR Row% | 100.0% | 5L9% | 481% | 18.7% | 254% | 254% | 17.6% | 11.2% 15% 03% | 440% | 56.0% 67.6% 169% | 155% 100.0% 54.2% 45.6% 0.2% 35.9% 63.5% 0.6%
primary job? You are paid a salary Col % 47.2% | 49.9% | 436% | 248% | 430% | 440% | 59.7% | 538% | 67.2% 36.7% | 53.0% 50.2% 325% | 44.6% 47.2% 32.5% 57.9% 50.6% 47.1% 46.7% 66.6%
Row % | 1000% | 59.9% | 40.1% 66% | 213% | 213% | 305% | 153% 5.0% 278% | 722% 78.0% 87% | 133% 100.0% 29.0% 70.1% 0.9% 34.1% 63.5% 25%

DKINA Col % 37% 5.1% 2.0% 20% 36% 1.5% 45% 51% | 123% | 488% 3.1% 41% 45% 20% 12% 37% 43% 29% 37.1% 1.2% 4.8% 15.7%

Row % | 1000% | 76.6% | 23.4% 6.6% | 22.6% 89% | 200% | 181% | 11.6% 31% | 202% | 708% 88.8% 6.6% 4.6% 100.0% 48.2% 43.7% 8.1% 10.9% 81.8% 7.3%
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Question 28: Do you ever discuss or talk about how much money you make with the people you work with?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment describing how you feel about your current Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.1% 43.9% 12.3% 24.1% 23.8% 24.0% 12.6% 3.2% 36.4% 63.6% 73.4% 12.5% 14.2% 100.0% 42.2% 57.1% 0.7% 34.7% 63.6% 1.7%
Do you ever discuss or Yes Col % 24.3% 22.8% 26.3% 28.0% 34.6% 25.1% 16.2% 16.6% 17.7% 32.4% 19.7% 24.1% 23.4% 26.3% 24.3% 26.3% 22.9% 20.9% 28.3% 22.5% 9.8%
talk about how much
money you make with the Row % 100.0% 52.6% 47.4% 14.1% 34.3% 24.6% 16.0% 8.6% 2.3% 48.4% 51.6% 72.7% 12.0% 15.3% 100.0% 45.7% 53.7% 0.6% 40.4% 58.9% 0.7%
people you work with? No Col % 75.5% 76.9% 73.7% 72.0% 65.4% 74.9% 83.8% 82.0% 82.3% 67.6% 80.0% 75.7% 76.6% 73.7% 75.5% 73.7% 76.8% 79.1% 71.7% 77.2% 90.2%
Row % 100.0% 57.1% 42.9% 11.7% 20.8% 23.6% 26.7% 13.7% 3.5% 32.5% 67.5% 73.5% 12.6% 13.8% 100.0% 41.2% 58.1% 0.7% 32.9% 65.0% 2.1%
DK/NA _Col % 0.2% 0.3% 1.4% 0.3% 0.2% 0.2% 0.3% 0.3%
Row % 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 29: Which of the following comes closer to describing how you feel about your current primary employment? Do you consider it...?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 2534 3544 | 4554 55-64 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 56.6% | 434% | 125% | 233% | 229% | 241% | 13.4% 3.5% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Which of the following  Just ajob Col% | 421% | 386% | 46.6% | 525% | 419% | 400% | 389% | 467% | 27.7% 456% | 40.1% 39.0% 548% | 467% 42.1% 100.0% 35.4% 45.0% 66.4%
comes closer to
9 o 9 g o o 9 9
Gescribing how you feel Row% | 1000% | 51.9% | 48.1% | 156% | 232% | 2L7% | 222% | 149% 2.3% 388% | 612% 67.9% 165% |  15.6% 100.0% 100.0% 28.7% 68.6% 27%
about your current Isitpartof acareerpath Col% | 57.1% | 60.9% | 521% | 47.5% | 581% | 60.0% | 60.0% | 50.2% | 68.5% | 100.0% | 54.4% | 58.6% 50.9% 452% | 53.3% 57.1% 100.0% 63.8% 54.29% 33.6%
;’!r:{’)‘;;’;‘s(“zz"“f“” LD Row% | 100.0% | 604% | 39.6% | 104% | 237% | 241% | 253% | 118% 42% 04% | 342% | 65.8% 76.9% 10.0% 13.1% 100.0% 100.0% 38.1% 60.9% 1.0%
DK/NA Col % 0.8% 0.4% 1.3% 1.1% 3.1% 3.9% 1.3% 1.1% 0.8% 100.0% 0.8% 0.9%
Row% | 1000% | 29.9% | 70.1% 330% | 50.4% | 16.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 33.0% 67.0%
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Question 30.1: Does your primary job currently provide paid maternity leave?

Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 3544 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Just ajob career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Paid maternity leave  Yes Col % 53.3% 52.3% 54.8% 56.1% 55.0% 55.5% 56.1% 44.1% 38.8% 55.4% 52.2% 51.8% 64.1% 51.7% 53.3% 41.7% 62.1% 45.2% 56.5% 51.9% 44.1%
Row % 100.0% 55.5% 44.5% 13.2% 24.1% 23.8% 25.3% 11.1% 2.6% 37.2% 62.8% 71.2% 15.2% 13.6% 100.0% 32.9% 66.4% 0.7% 36.1% 62.4% 1.4%
No Col % 43.7% 44.7% 42.4% 40.3% 42.0% 43.9% 39.8% 52.8% 53.9% 100.0% 41.4% 45.0% 44.7% 35.9% 45.4% 43.7% 56.8% 33.9% 54.8% 41.5% 44.6% 55.9%
Row % 100.0% 57.9% 42.1% 11.5% 22.4% 23.0% 22.0% 16.2% 4.4% 0.5% 33.9% 66.1% 75.0% 10.4% 14.6% 100.0% 54.7% 44.2% 1.0% 32.4% 65.4% 2.2%

DK/NA Col % 2.9% 3.0% 2.9% 3.6% 3.0% 0.6% 4.1% 3.1% 7.3% 3.2% 2.8% 3.5% 2.9% 2.9% 1.5% 4.0% 2.0% 3.5%

Row % 100.0% 57.6% 42.4% 15.3% 23.6% 4.7% 33.7% 14.0% 8.8% 38.9% 61.1% 86.3% 13.7% 100.0% 21.7% 78.3% 23.1% 76.9%
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Question 30.2: Does your primary job currently provide paid paternity leave?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 56.6% | 434% | 125% | 233% | 22.9% | 241% | 13.4% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.19% 64.2% 1.7%
Paid paternity leave  Yes _Col % 432% | 437% | 426% | 42.0% | 50.8% | 483% | 305% | 352% | 21.7% 47.7% | 40.6% 41.6% 554% |  40.3% 43.2% 34.2% 50.4% 50.6% 39.19% 49.5%
Row% | 100.0% | 57.2% | 428% | 122% | 274% | 256% | 221% | 10.9% 1.8% 39.6% | 60.4% 70.7% 16.2% |  13.1% 100.0% 33.3% 66.7% 39.9% 58.1% 2.0%
No Col % 53.1% | 53.0% | 532% | 51.0% | 445% | 51.1% | 58.2% | 59.3% | 685% | 100.0% | 46.8% | 56.6% 54.2% 430% |  56.5% 53.1% 62.8% 45.5% 82.4% 48.0% 55.9% 50.5%
Row% | 100.0% | 565% | 435% | 120% | 10.6% | 22.0% | 264% | 15.0% 4.6% 05% | 316% | 68.4% 74.8% 103% | 14.9% 100.0% 49.8% 49.0% 1.3% 30.8% 67.5% 17%
DK/NA  Col % 3.7% 3.3% 4.2% 7.0% 4.6% 0.6% 2.3% 5.5% 9.8% 5.5% 2.7% 4.2% 1.6% 3.2% 3.7% 3.0% 4.0% 17.6% 1.5% 5.0%
Row % 100.0% 50.8% 49.2% 23.6% 29.0% 3.7% 14.7% 19.7% 9.3% 52.6% 47.4% 82.6% 5.5% 11.9% 100.0% 34.3% 61.8% 3.9% 13.4% 86.6%
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Question 30.3: Does your primary job currently provide healthcare benefits?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 56.6% | 43.4% | 125% | 23.3% | 229% | 241% | 13.4% 3.5% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 733% 127% | 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Healthcare benefits  Yes _Col % 719% | 73.4% | 69.8% | 606% | 711% | 76.6% | 77.2% | 710% | 58.7% 67.4% |  74.4% 740% 717% | 611% 719% 61.2% 79.5% 83.4% 74.5% 70.9% 57.2%
Row% | 100.0% | 57.8% | 422% | 10.6% | 23.1% | 244% | 259% | 13.2% 2.9% 336% |  66.4% 75.4% 126% | 11.9% 100.0% 35.9% 63.2% 1.0% 35.3% 63.3% 1.4%
No Col % 28.0% | 263% | 30.2% | 304% | 28.9% | 23.4% | 228% | 27.9% | 41.3% | 100.0% | 326% | 25.4% 25.8% 283% |  38.9% 28.0% 38.8% 20.2% 16.6% 25.5% 28.9% 42.8%
Row% | 100.0% | 53.2% | 468% | 17.6% | 24.1% | 19.2% | 10.7% | 13.4% 5.2% 09% | 417% | 58.3% 67.7% 128% | 19.5% 100.0% 58.3% 41.2% 05% 31.1% 66.2% 2.7%
DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 03% 11% 02% 0.2% 01% 03% 02%
Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 30.4: Does your primary job currently provide an employer-sponsored retirement plan, such as a 401K?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 566% | 43.4% | 125% | 233% | 220% | 241% | 134% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 341% 64.2% 17%
An employer-sponsored Yes Col % 68.9% 69.9% 67.6% 70.1% 64.5% 67.9% 77.2% 65.3% 61.9% 66.4% 70.3% 68.5% 71.3% 68.7% 68.9% 61.8% 74.7% 29.9% 71.8% 67.9% 50.0%
reement PEDL S Row% | 1000% | 57.4% | 426% | 127% | 218% | 226% | 27.0% | 127% 3.2% 346% |  65.4% 72.9% 131% | 140% 100.0% 37.7% 61.9% 0.4% 35.5% 63.2% 1.3%
No Col % 31.0% 29.9% 32.4% 29.9% 34.9% 32.1% 22.8% 34.7% 38.1% 100.0% 33.1% 29.7% 31.3% 28.7% 31.3% 31.0% 38.2% 25.0% 70.1% 27.8% 32.1% 50.0%
Row % 100.0% 54.6% 45.4% 12.1% 26.3% 23.7% 17.7% 15.0% 4.4% 0.8% 38.4% 61.6% 74.1% 11.7% 14.2% 100.0% 52.0% 46.2% 1.9% 30.6% 66.6% 2.8%
DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 0.3% 0.6% 0.4% 0.2% 0.1% 0.3% 0.4%
Row % 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 30.5: Does your primary job currently provide opportunities for advancement?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 566% | 43.4% | 125% | 233% | 220% | 241% | 134% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 341% 64.2% 17%
Opportunities for Yes Col % 68.9% 68.3% 69.6% 79.8% 76.5% 75.6% 61.2% 56.4% 37.2% 48.8% 77.7% 64.0% 68.6% 72.5% 67.0% 68.9% 51.9% 81.7% 50.4% 75.3% 65.8% 56.7%
advancement Row% | 1000% | 562% | 438% | 145% | 259% | 251% | 214% | 11.0% 1.9% 02% | 40.4% | 59.6% 73.0% 13.3% | 13.7% 100.0% 31.7% 67.7% 0.6% 37.3% 61.3% 1.4%
No Col % 30.3% 30.1% 30.4% 18.1% 22.5% 22.8% 38.8% 43.6% 62.8% 51.2% 21.0% 35.5% 31.1% 24.5% 31.1% 30.3% 47.5% 17.3% 49.6% 22.8% 33.9% 43.3%
Row % 100.0% 56.4% 43.6% 7.5% 17.3% 17.2% 30.9% 19.3% 7.3% 0.4% 24.8% 75.2% 75.3% 10.3% 14.4% 100.0% 66.1% 32.6% 1.3% 25.7% 71.8% 2.5%
DK/NA _Col % 0.9% 1.5% 2.1% 1.0% 16% 1.4% 0.6% 0.3% 2.9% 1.9% 0.9% 0.6% 11% 1.9% 0.4%
Row % 100.0% 100.0% 30.6% 26.4% 43.0% 57.0% 43.0% 26.4% 43.0% 30.6% 100.0% 30.6% 69.4% 73.6% 26.4%
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Question 30.6: Does your primary job currently provide paid vacation days?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment describing how you feel about your current Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?2
Employed full-
African- time or part- Isit part of a
TOTAL Men ‘Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Paid vacation days  Yes Col % 74.1% 75.6% 72.1% 65.5% 73.8% 75.9% 80.4% 69.6% 73.0% 70.9% 75.8% 75.0% 83.4% 60.5% 74.1% 67.0% 79.4% 62.9% 75.7% 73.4% 66.2%
Row % 100.0% 57.8% 42.2% 11.1% 23.2% 23.4% 26.2% 12.6% 3.5% 34.3% 65.7% 74.3% 14.3% 11.5% 100.0% 38.1% 61.2% 0.7% 34.9% 63.6% 1.6%
No Col % 25.8% 24.2% 27.9% 34.5% 26.2% 24.1% 19.6% 29.3% 27.0% 100.0% 29.1% 23.9% 24.8% 16.6% 39.5% 25.8% 33.0% 20.3% 37.1% 24.3% 26.4% 33.8%
Row % 100.0% 53.0% 47.0% 16.8% 23.7% 21.4% 18.3% 15.2% 3.7% 0.9% 40.5% 59.5% 70.4% 8.2% 21.5% 100.0% 53.9% 44.9% 1.2% 32.1% 65.7% 2.3%

DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 0.3% 11% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1% 0.3% 0.2%

Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 30.7: Does your primary job currently provide flexible working hours?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men ‘Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just a job career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Flexible working hours  Yes Col % 69.4% 66.9% 72.6% 82.7% 58.3% 71.7% 69.6% 68.9% 78.9% 100.0% 66.8% 70.8% 67.6% 82.2% 66.9% 69.4% 68.4% 70.6% 37.1% 74.9% 66.9% 53.0%
Row % 100.0% 54.6% 45.4% 14.9% 19.6% 23.7% 24.2% 13.3% 4.0% 0.3% 34.5% 65.5% 71.5% 15.0% 13.5% 100.0% 41.5% 58.1% 0.4% 36.8% 61.9% 1.3%
No Col % 30.5% | 32.8% | 27.4% | 17.3% | 41.7% | 28.3% | 30.4% | 30.0% | 21.1% 332% | 28.9% 32.2% 17.8% |  331% 30.5% 31.6% 29.1% 62.9% 24.7% 33.1% 47.0%
Row% | 1000% | 61.0% | 39.0% 7a% | 31.9% | 21.2% | 241% | 132% 2.4% 39.0% | 61.0% 77.4% 74% | 152% 100.0% 43.7% 54.6% L7% 27.6% 69.7% 2.7%

DK/NA _Col % 0.1% 0.3% 1.1% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1% 0.3% 0.4%

Row % 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 30.8: Does your primary job currently provide paid sick days?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment describing how you feel about your current Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Paid sick days  Yes Col % 69.2% 69.4% 69.0% 60.5% 68.1% 73.7% 74.9% 64.0% 64.2% 65.5% 71.3% 68.9% 74.5% 66.0% 69.2% 56.6% 78.6% 62.9% 74.5% 66.6% 60.4%
Row % 100.0% 56.7% 43.3% 10.9% 22.9% 24.4% 26.1% 12.4% 3.3% 33.9% 66.1% 73.0% 13.6% 13.4% 100.0% 34.4% 64.8% 0.7% 36.7% 61.8% 1.5%
No Col % 30.4% 30.0% 31.0% 39.5% 31.9% 26.3% 24.2% 34.9% 35.8% 100.0% 34.5% 28.1% 30.6% 25.5% 34.0% 30.4% 43.4% 20.7% 37.1% 24.8% 33.1% 39.6%
Row % 100.0% 55.8% 44.2% 16.3% 24.4% 19.8% 19.2% 15.4% 4.2% 0.8% 40.7% 59.3% 73.7% 10.6% 15.7% 100.0% 60.1% 38.9% 1.0% 27.9% 69.9% 2.3%

DK/NA  Col % 0.4% 0.6% 0.9% 1.1% 0.6% 0.5% 0.4% 0.6% 0.6% 0.2%

Row % 100.0% 100.0% 59.3% 40.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 59.3% 40.7%
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Question 30.9: Does your primary job currently provide work from home or telecommuting?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 566% | 43.4% | 125% | 233% | 220% | 241% | 134% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 341% 64.2% 17%
Work from home or Yes Col % 37.0% 35.4% 39.1% 22.9% 37.5% 36.6% 44.0% 32.6% 55.7% 51.2% 32.4% 39.6% 39.9% 32.9% 25.5% 37.0% 30.8% 41.4% 54.8% 43.3% 33.3% 53.2%
telecommuting Row% | 1000% | 542% | 458% 7.7% | 236% | 226% | 286% | 118% 53% 03% | 3L3% | 68.7% 79.1% 11.3% 9.7% 100.0% 35.1% 63.7% 1.2% 30.9% 57.7% 2.5%
No Col % 62.3% 63.4% 60.9% 77.1% 61.9% 62.4% 55.4% 66.3% 44.3% 48.8% 67.2% 59.5% 59.4% 67.1% 72.8% 62.3% 69.2% 57.5% 45.2% 55.2% 66.5% 46.8%
Row % 100.0% 57.6% 42.4% 15.5% 23.2% 22.9% 21.4% 14.3% 2.5% 0.2% 38.7% 61.3% 70.0% 13.6% 16.4% 100.0% 46.7% 52.7% 0.6% 30.2% 68.5% 1.3%
DK/NA _Col % 0.7% 1.2% 0.6% 10% 0.6% 1.1% 0.4% 0.8% 0.6% 1.6% 0.7% 12% 16% 0.2%
Row % 100.0% 100.0% 22.4% 33.9% 21.7% 22.0% 22.4% 77.6% 66.1% 33.9% 100.0% 100.0% 78.3% 21.7%
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Question 30.10: Does your primary job currently provide on-site childcare or childcare subsidies?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 566% | 43.4% | 125% | 233% | 220% | 241% | 134% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 341% 64.2% 17%
On-site childcare or Yes Col % 14.2% 14.6% 13.7% 13.9% 21.8% 11.5% 12.7% 9.4% 11.9% 19.1% 11.5% 13.7% 17.2% 14.3% 14.2% 12.1% 15.8% 12.3% 18.3% 11.6% 29.7%
childcare subsidies Row% | 1000% | 581% | 419% | 122% | 358% | 186% | 215% 8.9% 3.0% 481% | 5L9% 70.6% 153% | 141% 100.0% 35.9% 63.4% 0.7% 44.0% 52.4% 3.6%
No Col % 83.9% 82.6% 85.5% 82.2% 76.8% 88.5% 83.6% 89.5% 85.7% 100.0% 78.7% 86.7% 84.0% 82.8% 83.8% 83.9% 86.7% 81.7% 87.7% 79.4% 86.8% 60.8%

Row % 100.0% 55.7% 44.3% 12.3% 21.4% 24.1% 24.0% 14.3% 3.6% 0.3% 33.6% 66.4% 73.5% 12.5% 14.0% 100.0% 43.5% 55.6% 0.9% 32.3% 66.5% 1.3%

DK/NA _Col % 1.9% 2.8% 0.8% 3.8% 1.4% 3.7% 1.1% 2.4% 2.2% 1.8% 2.3% 1.9% 1.9% 1.2% 2.5% 2.3% 15% 9.5%

Row % 100.0% 82.7% 17.3% 25.0% 16.4% 46.5% 7.7% 4.4% 41.4% 58.6% 86.3% 13.7% 100.0% 26.7% 73.3% 40.0% 51.5% 8.6%
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Question 30.11: Does your primary job currently provide consistent hours?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment describing how you feel about your current Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Consistent hours ~ Yes Col % 84.1% 83.3% 85.1% 79.1% 85.2% 87.1% 85.8% 82.5% 70.7% 48.8% 83.1% 84.6% 84.0% 88.7% 80.3% 84.1% 80.4% 87.1% 62.9% 87.4% 83.2% 50.0%
Row % | 100.0% 56.1% 43.9% 11.8% 23.6% 23.7% 24.6% 13.2% 3.0% 0.1% 35.4% 64.6% 73.2% 13.4% 13.4% 100.0% 40.3% 59.1% 0.6% 35.5% 63.5% 1.0%
No Col % 15.6% 16.1% 14.9% 20.9% 14.8% 12.9% 13.2% 16.4% 29.3% 51.2% 16.9% 14.8% 15.5% 11.3% 19.7% 15.6% 19.6% 12.3% 37.1% 11.9% 16.6% 50.0%
Row % 100.0% 58.5% 41.5% 16.8% 22.1% 19.0% 20.5% 14.1% 6.7% 0.8% 39.0% 61.0% 73.1% 9.2% 17.7% 100.0% 53.0% 45.0% 2.0% 26.1% 68.4% 5.6%

DK/NA _Col % 0.4% 0.7% 0.9% 1.1% 0.6% 0.5% 0.4% 0.7% 0.7% 0.2%

Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 60.4% 39.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 60.4% 39.6%
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Question 30.12: Does your primary job currently provide a sense of fulfillment?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 56.6% | 434% | 125% | 233% | 229% | 24.1% | 13.4% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.19% 64.2% 1.7%
Asense of fulfillment  Yes ~_Col % 77.6% | 77.5% | 77.6% | 77.0% | 711% | 825% | 77.0% | 78.9% | 87.8% | 100.0% | 732% | 80.0% 78.2% 74.0% | 77.0% 77.6% 58.0% 91.6% 100.0% 82.0% 75.8% 56.4%
Row % | 1000% | 56.6% | 43.4% | 12.4% | 214% | 243% | 239% | 13.6% 4.0% 03% | 338% | 66.2% 73.9% 121% | 14.1% 100.0% 31.5% 67.4% 1.1% 36.0% 62.7% 1.3%
No Col % 21.7% 22.1% 21.2% 23.0% 28.9% 17.5% 19.9% 21.1% 12.2% 26.8% 18.8% 21.3% 26.0% 19.8% 21.7% 42.0% 7.1% 17.4% 23.4% 43.6%
Row % 100.0% 57.6% 42.4% 13.2% 31.1% 18.5% 22.1% 13.1% 2.0% 44.3% 55.7% 72.0% 15.2% 12.8% 100.0% 81.4% 18.6% 27.4% 69.1% 3.5%

DK/NA Col % 0.7% 0.4% 1.2% 3.1% 1.1% 0.5% 2.5% 0.7% 1.3% 0.6% 0.8%

Row % 100.0% 30.0% 70.0% 100.0% 100.0% 52.9% 47.1% 100.0% 100.0% 28.3% 71.7%
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Question 30.13: Does your primary job currently provide a friendly, warm working environment?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 566% | 43.4% | 125% | 233% | 220% | 241% | 134% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 341% 64.2% 17%
A friendly, warm working  Yes Col % 80.6% 77.1% 85.1% 82.4% 75.6% 82.1% 80.0% 86.5% 81.8% 48.8% 78.0% 82.1% 80.9% 81.3% 78.6% 80.6% 71.4% 87.1% 100.0% 82.7% 80.3% 49.5%
envirenment Row% | 1000% | 542% | 458% | 128% | 21.9% | 23.3% | 23.9% | 144% 3.6% 01% | 347% | 65.3% 73.5% 128% | 13.7% 100.0% 37.3% 6L.7% 1.0% 35.0% 63.9% 11%
No Col % 18.9% 22.4% 14.5% 17.6% 23.2% 17.9% 19.3% 13.5% 18.2% 51.2% 21.2% 17.7% 18.9% 18.7% 19.4% 18.9% 28.6% 12.1% 16.5% 19.4% 50.5%
Row % 100.0% 66.9% 33.1% 11.7% 28.5% 21.7% 24.6% 9.6% 3.4% 0.6% 40.2% 59.8% 73.2% 12.5% 14.3% 100.0% 63.5% 36.5% 29.6% 65.7% 4.6%
DK/NA _Col % 0.5% 0.5% 0.4% 1.2% 0.7% 0.8% 0.3% 0.2% 2.0% 0.5% 0.8% 0.8% 0.3%
Row % 100.0% 62.2% 37.8% 62.2% 37.8% 62.2% 37.8% 37.8% 62.2% 100.0% 100.0% 62.2% 37.8%
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Question 30.14: Does your primary job currently provide a sense of pride?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment describing how you feel about your current Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?2
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
A sense of pride  Yes Col % 76.3% 77.6% 74.6% 63.6% 68.7% 81.5% 82.0% 80.7% 80.6% 100.0% 66.9% 81.5% 79.9% 65.8% 66.9% 76.3% 55.9% 91.2% 87.7% 80.0% 74.6% 67.1%
Row % | 100.0% 57.5% 42.5% 10.4% 21.0% 24.4% 25.9% 14.2% 3.7% 0.3% 31.4% 68.6% 76.8% 10.9% 12.3% 100.0% 30.8% 68.2% 0.9% 35.8% 62.7% 1.5%
No Col % 22.8% 21.2% 25.0% 36.4% 30.3% 18.5% 16.4% 18.5% 14.6% 32.4% 17.5% 19.1% 34.2% 31.9% 22.8% 43.7% 7.8% 20.0% 24.1% 32.9%
Row % 100.0% 52.5% 47.5% 20.0% 31.0% 18.6% 17.4% 10.9% 2.3% 50.9% 49.1% 61.5% 19.0% 19.6% 100.0% 80.6% 19.4% 29.9% 67.6% 2.5%

DK/NA _Col % 0.9% 1.2% 0.4% 1.0% 1.5% 0.8% 4.9% 0.6% 1.0% 0.9% 1.2% 0.9% 0.4% 1.0% 12.3% 1.4%

Row % 100.0% 80.2% 19.8% 26.3% 42.3% 11.6% 19.8% 26.3% 73.7% 80.2% 19.8% 100.0% 19.8% 68.6% 11.6% 100.0%
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Question 31A: How satisfied are you with your current primary job?

Base: Employed full- or part-time
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/other | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 566% | 434% | 125% | 23.3% | 229% | 241% | 13.4% | 35% | 02% | 358% | 64.2% 733% 127% | 140% 100.0% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 17%
How satisfied areyou  Very satisfied Col% | s26% | 560% | 482% | 4320 | 503% | 5419 | 49.8% | 610% | 792% | 488% | 47.8% | 553% 54.9% 401% | s19% 52.6% 35.4% 64.9% 82.4% 56.6% 51.4% 21.4%
Jv;‘:; your current primary Row% | 1000% | 603% | 39.7% | 103% | 22.3% | 235% | 22.8% | 155% 5.3% 02% | 326% | 67.4% 76.5% 96% | 13.8% 100.0% 28.3% 70.4% 1.3% 36.7% 62.6% 0.1%
Somewhat satisfied _Col% | 39.4% | 36a% | 437% | 480% | 423% | 358% | 407% | 354% | 182% | 512% | 443% | 36.6% 38.7% 448% | 37.9% 39.4% 49.6% 32.2% 17.6% 36.3% 40.9% 42.1%

Row% | 1000% | 510% | 48.1% | 153% | 250% | 208% | 249% | 120% 16% | 03% | 403% | 59.7% 721% 144% | 135% 100.0% 53.0% 46.7% 0.4% 315% 66.7% 19%

Not at all satisfied _Col % 80% | 7% | 81% | 88% | 74% | 101% | oa% | 36% | 26% 7.9% | 80% 6.3% 150% | 102% 8.0% 15.0% 2.9% 7.0% 7.7% 36.0%

Row% | 1000% | s57% | 443% | 138% | 217% | 280% | 284% | 6a% | 11% 354% | 64.6% 58.1% 23.0% | 18.0% 100.0% 79.1% 20.9% 30.1% 62.1% 7.8%
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Question 31B: How comfortable do you feel about raising concerns about workplace policies at your current primary job?

Bas
Edison Research

: Employed full- or part-time

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 18?2
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
How comfortable do you  Very comfortable Col% | 486% | 520% | 442% | 341% | 542% | 493% | 48.3% | 504% | 545% | 488% | 47.2% | 49.4% 51.3% 44.9% | 37.9% 48.6% 39.2% 55.1% 82.4% 48.4% 49.2% 303%
'::r: :::‘i‘ aout Row% | 1000% | 606% | 39.4% 88% | 260% | 232% | 239% | 13.9% 4.0% 02% | 348% | 652% 77.4% 11.7% | 109% 100.0% 34.0% 64.6% 1.4% 33.9% 65.0% 1.1%
workplace policies at Somewhat comfortable Col% | 38.5% | 37.5% | 40.0% | 57.7% | 362% | 344% | 357% | 38.3% | 323% | 512% | 437% | 35.7% 35.4% 423% | 516% 38.5% 42.9% 35.6% 17.6% 39.1% 38.4% 33.7%
D G LT [ Row% | 100.0% | 550% | 450% | 187% | 21.9% | 204% | 223% | 133% 3.0% 03% | 40.6% | 59.4% 67.3% 13.9% 18.8% 100.0% 46.9% 52.7% 0.4% 34.6% 63.9% 1.5%
Notatall comfortable ~_Col% | 121% | 102% | 145% 8.2% 97% | 163% | 149% 8.9% 8.4% 01% | 137% 125% 12:8% 0.3% 121% 17.0% 8.6% 118% 116% 36.0%
Row% | 1000% | 479% | s521% B4% | 186% | 309% | 298% 9.8% 25% 27.1% | 72.9% 75.8% 13.4% | 107% 100.0% 59.3% 40.7% 33.2% 61.6% 5.2%

DKINA Col % 0.8% 0.3% 1.4% 1.1% 2.4% 4.9% 1.2% 0.8% 1.2% 0.8% 08% 0.7% 0.1% 0.8%

Row% | 1000% | 1079 | s0.3% 339% | 432% | 229% 100.0% 77.1% 22.9% 100.0% 46.4% 53.6% 33.9% 66.1%
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Question 32A: Are you currently covered by the healthcare benefits offered through your employer?

Base: Employer offers health benefits

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | assa | 5564 | 6574 | 1834 35+ | Whitelother | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 578% | 422% | 106% | 23.1% | 24.4% | 250% | 132% 29% | 336% | 66.4% 75.4% 126% | 119% 100.0% 35.9% 63.2% 1.0% 35.3% 63.3% 1.4%
Are you currently covered Yes  Col% | 818% | 843% | 783% | 651% | 86.2% | 845% | 814% | 831% | 812% | 79.6% | 82.9% 82.0% 73.1% | 896% 818% 71.0% 87.6% 100.0% 815% 81.9% 85.7%
he health fi

2{,;:(1 'T‘ar;u;i';:‘i"e s Row % | 100.0% | 50.6% | 404% 84% | 243% | 252% | 258% | 135% 29% | 327% | 67.3% 75.6% 11.3% | 181% 100.0% 312% 67.7% 1.2% 35.2% 63.3% 1.4%
employer? No  Col% | 182% | 157% | 217% | 34.9% | 138% | 155% | 186% | 169% | 188% | 204% | 17.1% 18.0% 26.9% | 10.4% 18.2% 20.0% 12.4% 18.5% 18.1% 14.3%
Row % | 100.0% | 49.8% | 502% | 2020 | 17.4% | 20.7% | 26.3% | 12.3% 30% | 37.7% | 62.3% 74.5% 18.7% 6.8% 100.0% 57.0% 43.0% 36.0% 63.0% 1.1%
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Question 32B: Are the healthcare benefits offered through your employer...?

Base: Employer offers health benefits
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it... under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 | 1834 35+ | whitelother |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 578% | 422% | 106% | 231% | 244% | 259% | 13.2% 20% | 336% | 664% 75.4% 126% | 119% 100.0% 35.9% 63.2% 1.0% 35.3% 63.3% 1.4%

Are the healthcare The most important Col% | 146% | 120% | 169% | 197% | 212% | 100% 9.4% | 19.0% 75% | 207% | 115% 12.8% 20.1% | 158% 14.6% 23.9% 9.3% 14.7% 147% 14.6% 101%
benefits offered through  reason you work at your

youremployeriia Ctirentib) Row% | 100.0% | 511% | 489% | 143% | 335% | 168% | 167% | 173% 15% | 478% | 522% 66.1% 209% | 13.0% 100.0% 58.8% 402% 1.0% 35.7% 63.3% 1.0%

Afactor, butnotthemost _Col % | 53.2% | 552% | 506% | 417% | 514% | 60.3% | 561% | 465% | 554% | 484% | 55.1% 54.5% 428% | 56.3% 53.2% 48.8% 56.3% 212% 50.6% 54.6% 50.0%

important reason Row% | 100.0% | 509% | 40.1% 83% | 223% | 27.6% | 27.2% | 116% 30% | 30.6% | 69.4% 77.2% 102% | 12.6% 100.0% 32.9% 66.8% 0.4% 33.6% 64.9% 1.5%

Notareasonyouworkat Col% | 322% | 320% | 325% | 386% | 274% | 29.7% | 345% | 345% | 371% | 309% | 32.8% 32.7% 33.1% | 27.9% 32.2% 27.4% 34.5% 64.1% 34.6% 30.9% 30.9%

your current job Row% | 100.0% | 57.4% | 426% | 126% | 10.6% | 22.5% | 27.8% | 14.2% 33% | 323% | 67.7% 76.7% 13.0% | 10.3% 100.0% 305% 67.6% 1.9% 38.0% 60.7% 1.3%
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Question 33A: Have you ever asked for a raise?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 3544 4554 5564 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 56.6% | 434% | 125% | 233% | 229% | 241% | 13.4% 3.5% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 733% 127% | 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 08% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Have you ever asked fora Yes Col % 36.7% 36.9% 36.4% 19.9% 40.4% 43.6% 41.1% 26.8% 33.5% 51.2% 33.2% 38.6% 36.2% 36.9% 39.1% 36.7% 33.5% 39.6% 50.5% 29.5% 32.5%
2
raise Row % | 100.0% | 56.9% | 43.1% 68% | 257% | 27.2% | 27.0% 9.8% 3.2% 03% | 324% | 67.6% 72.4% 127% | 14.9% 100.0% 38.4% 61.6% 46.9% 51.5% 1.5%
No Col % 62.7% 62.9% 62.6% 80.1% 59.6% 56.4% 57.2% 72.0% 66.5% 48.8% 66.8% 60.5% 63.0% 63.1% 60.9% 62.7% 66.5% 59.7% 79.5% 48.7% 70.1% 67.5%
Row % 100.0% 56.7% 43.3% 16.0% 22.2% 20.6% 22.0% 15.4% 3.7% 0.2% 38.1% 61.9% 73.6% 12.7% 13.6% 100.0% 44.6% 54.3% 1.0% 26.5% 71.6% 1.9%
DK/NA _Col % 0.6% 0.3% 1.0% 1.7% 1.3% 0.9% 0.8% 0.6% 0.7% 20.5% 0.7% 05%
Row % 100.0% 25.7% 74.3% 70.4% 29.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 70.4% 29.6% 44.7% 55.3%
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Question 33B: Did you receive a raise when you asked for one?

Base: Ever asked for araise
Edison Research

Which of the following comes
closer to describing how you
feel about your current primary

Employment | employment? Do you consider | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status it under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Isit part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 18-24 25-34 35-44 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 1834 35+ | Whitefother |  American | Hispanic time Justajob career path Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 56.9% | 43.1% 68% | 257% | 27.2% | 27.0% 9.8% 32% 03% | 324% | 67.6% 72.4% 127% | 149% 100.0% 38.4% 61.6% 46.9% 515% 15%
Did you receive araise  Yes  Col % 786% | 821% | 739% | 8L7% | 757% | 815% | 72.7% | 868% | 92.8% | 100.0% | 77.0% | 79.4% 79.1% 855% | 701% 78.6% 68.5% 84.9% 82.9% 74.9% 70.7%
2

IO EE. NN, Row % | 100.0% | 59.5% | 40.5% 71% | 247% | 282% | 250% | 10.8% 38% 04% | 318% | 68.2% 72.8% 138% | 133% 100.0% 335% 66.5% 49.5% 49.1% 1.4%
No Col % 201% | 168% | 245% | 18.3% | 243% | 185% | 226% | 132% 7.2% 23.0% | 18.7% 19.1% 145% | 209% 20.1% 30.0% 14.0% 15.6% 24.0% 203%
Row % | 1000% | 47.6% | 524% 62% | 309% | 250% | 303% 6.4% 1.2% 37.1% | 62.9% 68.7% 9.2% | 222% 100.0% 57.3% 42.7% 36.4% 61.3% 2.2%

DKINA _Col % 13% 1.0% 1.6% 4.7% 1.9% 1.8% 1.3% 1.5% 11% 1.4% 11%

Row % | 100.0% | 46.4% | 53.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 46.4% 53.6% 53.6% 46.4%
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Question 34: When did you most recently receive a raise?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it.. under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitelOother |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
When did you most Within the last six months_Col% | 336% | 36.0% | 305% | 37.3% | 328% | 343% | 380% | 266% | 203% 344% | 332% 33.4% 208% | 281% 33.6% 24.9% 40.4% 12.3% 35.6% 33.0% 16.9%
recently receive araise? Row% | 100.0% | 60.6% | 39.4% | 139% | 227% | 234% | 27.3% | 10.6% 21% 366% | 63.4% 72.9% 154% | 11.7% 100.0% 311% 68.6% 03% 361% 63.0% 0.9%
Within the last year col% | 266% | 281% | 247% 75% | 325% | 314% | 269% | 272% | 185% | s12% | 238% | 282% 26.2% 28.4% | 271% 26.6% 20.9% 24.6% 27.4% 25.9% 35.5%
Row % | 1000% | 59.7% | 40.3% 35% | 285% | 27.0% | 243% | 13.1% 25% 05% | 320% | 68.0% 72.2% 135% | 143% 100.0% 47.3% 52.7% 35.2% 62.5% 23%

Within the last two years _Col % | _125% 98% | 162% | 147% | 108% | 122% | 117% | 17.2% 7.7% 122% | 12.7% 11.4% 8a% | 222% 125% 129% 125% 163% 10.9%

Row% | 1000% | 44.0% | 56.0% | 147% | 201% | 222% | 224% | 18.4% 2.2% 34.9% | 65.1% 66.6% 85% | 248% 100.0% 43.3% 56.7% 44.3% 55.7%

Within the last five years _Col % 5.6% 36% | 8.1% 56% | 64% 34% | 108% | 157% 36% 6.7% 6.1% 16% 6.2% 5.6% 6.0% 5.3% 5.7% 5.6%

Row % 100.0% 36.9% 63.1% 23.2% 26.3% 14.6% 25.9% 10.0% 23.2% 76.8% 80.7% 3.7% 15.6% 100.0% 45.2% 54.8% 35.1% 64.9%
More than five years ago Col % 4.4% 4.2% 4.8% 1.5% 0.8% 5.0% 7.4% 5.8% 9.9% 1.0% 6.3% 5.8% 1.4% 4.4% 3.5% 4.4% 53.5% 5.4% 3.6% 16.5%
Row% | 1000% | 532% | 46.8% 42% | 41% | 260% | a02% | 17.6% 7.9% 83% | oL7% 95.9% 41% 100.0% 33.6% 56.5% 0.9% 41.4% 52.2% 6.4%
Never Col% | 165% | 17.9% | 147% | 39.0% | 17.6% | 107% | 116% | 114% | 23.0% 250% | 11.8% 163% 192% | 151% 165% 22.4% 12.0% 34.2% 9.6% 198% 311%
Row% | 1000% | 613% | 387% | 205% | 248% | 147% | 168% 9.2% 4.9% 543% | 45.7% 72.5% 147% | 128% 100.0% 57.1% 41.2% 17% 19.8% 77.0% 3.3%

DK/NA Col % 0.7% 0.5% 1.0% 11% 11% 49% | 48.8% 11% 0.7% 1.2% 0.7% 0.4% 0.9% 1.1%

Row% | 1000% | 38.0% | 62.0% 37.4% | 212% | 246% | 168% 100.0% 75.4% 24.6% 100.0% 24.6% 75.4% 100.0%
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Question 35.1: Would you say your primary workplace is made up of people of different races?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment describing how you feel about your current Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL Men ‘Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 18-34 35+ White/Other American Hispanic time Just a job career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.2% 43.8% 12.4% 24.7% 23.2% 25.1% 12.3% 2.3% 37.1% 62.9% 73.2% 12.7% 14.1% 100.0% 40.8% 58.6% 0.7% 35.1% 62.9% 2.0%
Of different races  Yes Col % 77.0% 78.3% 75.3% 75.9% 73.1% 74.7% 78.4% 85.0% 91.1% 74.0% 78.8% 75.9% 78.2% 81.6% 77.0% 75.3% 78.7% 28.1% 74.6% 78.4% 74.3%
Row % 100.0% 57.2% 42.8% 12.2% 23.5% 22.5% 25.6% 13.6% 2.7% 35.7% 64.3% 72.2% 12.9% 14.9% 100.0% 39.9% 59.9% 0.2% 34.0% 64.0% 1.9%
No Col % 22.5% 21.5% 23.9% 24.1% 26.9% 23.9% 21.6% 14.0% 8.9% 26.0% 20.5% 23.5% 21.8% 18.4% 22.5% 24.7% 20.7% 52.4% 24.5% 21.4% 25.7%
Row % 100.0% 53.5% 46.5% 13.3% 29.6% 24.6% 24.1% 7.6% 0.9% 42.8% 57.2% 76.2% 12.3% 11.5% 100.0% 44.7% 53.8% 1.5% 38.1% 59.6% 2.3%

DK/NA _Col % 0.5% 0.2% 0.8% 1.4% 1.0% 0.7% 0.6% 0.5% 0.6% 19.5% 0.9% 0.2%

Row % 100.0% 28.0% 72.0% 72.0% 28.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 72.0% 28.0% 72.0% 28.0%
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Question 35.2: Would you say your primary workplace is made up of people of roughly equal numbers of men and women?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | ss64 | 6574 | 1834 35+ | White/other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 562% | 438% | 124% | 247% | 23206 | 251% | 123% 23% | 371% | 62.9% 73.2% 127% | 141% 100.0% 40.8% 58.6% 0.7% 35.1% 62.9% 2.0%
Of roughly equal numbers Yes  Col% | 527% | 5550 | 49.1% | 5L7% | 564% | 44.2% | 534% | 6L1% | 518% | 54.8% | 515% 51.0% 75.4% | 411% 52.7% 51.0% 54.5% 46.6% 56.3% 45.1%
of men and women Row% | 100.0% | 59.3% | 40.7% | 122% | 265% | 19.5% | 254% | 14.2% 22% | 386% | 6L4% 70.9% 181% |  11.0% 100.0% 39.5% 60.5% 31.1% 67.2% 1.7%
No Colto | 470% | 440% | 50.9% | 483% | 436% | 558% | 456% | 38.9% | 482% | 452% | 48.1% 49.0% 24.6% |  57.1% 47.0% 49.0% 45.1% 100.0% 53.4% 433% 54.9%
Row% | 100.0% | 526% | 474% | 12.7% | 23.0% | 27.5% | 24.3% | 10.2% 23% | 357% | 64.3% 76.3% 6.6% | 171% 100.0% 424% 56.2% 1.4% 39.8% 57.8% 2.3%
DK/NA  Col % 0.3% 0.4% 1.0% 0.4% 1.8% 0.3% 0.4% 0.4%
Row % | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 35.3: Would you say your primary workplace is made up of people who come from different parts of the country?

Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | ss64 | 6574 | 1834 35+ | White/other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 562% | 438% | 124% | 247% | 23206 | 251% | 123% 23% | 371% | 62.9% 73.2% 127% | 141% 100.0% 40.8% 58.6% 0.7% 35.1% 62.9% 2.0%
Who come from different  Yes ~ Col% | 627% | 669% | 574% | 680% | 588% | 620% | 633% | 634% | 744% | 619% | 63.3% 50.9% 714% | 69.8% 62.7% 56.5% 67.5% 19.5% 56.3% 66.4% 58.9%
parts of the country Row% | 100.0% | 60.0% | 40.0% | 134% | 23.2% | 22.9% | 253% | 12.4% 27% | 366% | 63.4% 69.9% 14.4% | 157% 100.0% 36.7% 63.1% 0.2% 31.5% 66.6% 1.9%
No Colo | 361% | 318% | 417% | 320% | 40.5% | 38.0% | 328% | 36.6% | 256% | 37.7% | 35.2% 30.5% 26.6% | 272% 36.1% 435% 305% 80.5% 43.7% 31.7% 411%
Row% | 100.0% | 49.5% | 50.5% | 11.0% | 27.8% | 24.4% | 22.8% | 12.4% 16% | 38.8% | 61.2% 80.0% 9.3% | 106% 100.0% 49.1% 49.5% 15% 425% 55.3% 2.3%

DK/NA  Col % 1.2% 1.3% 1.0% 0.7% 3.9% 0.5% 1.6% 0.6% 2.0% 3.0% 1.2% 2.0% 1.8%

Row% | 100.0% | 628% | 37.2% 14.8% 85.2% 148% | 85.2% 41.0% 224% | 36.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 35.4: Would you say your primary workplace is made up of people with different political ideologies?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | ss64 | 6574 | 1834 35+ | White/other |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 562% | 438% | 124% | 247% | 23206 | 251% | 123% 23% | 371% | 62.9% 73.2% 127% | 141% 100.0% 40.8% 58.6% 0.7% 35.1% 62.9% 2.0%
With different political ~ Yes  Col% | 787% | 800% | 77.0% | 759% | 725% | 781% | 807% | 87.9% | 951% | 736% | 8L7% 80.6% 733% | 734% 78.7% 75.1% 81.2% 80.5% 79.9% 78.4% 66.8%
REslbEEs Row% | 100.0% | 57.2% | 428% | 120% | 228% | 23.0% | 258% | 13.1% 27% | 347% | 653% 75.1% 118% | 131% 100.0% 38.9% 60.4% 0.7% 35.7% 62.6% 1.7%
No Colo | 101% | 170% | 215% | 21.9% | 26.1% | 20.7% | 15.3% 9.3% 49% | 247% | 158% 17.8% 26.7% | 101% 19.1% 23.1% 16.5% 17.5% 19.5% 33.2%
Row% | 100.0% | 50.6% | 49.4% | 142% | 33.8% | 252% | 20.2% 6.0% 06% | 48.0% | 520% 68.2% 17.8% | 141% 100.0% 49.2% 50.8% 32.2% 64.3% 3.5%
DK/NA  Col % 2.2% 2.8% 1.5% 2.2% 1.5% 1.2% 3.9% 2.8% 1.7% 2.5% 1.6% 7.5% 2.2% 1.9% 2.3% 19.5% 2.6% 2.1%
Row% | 100.0% | 70.6% | 20.4% | 123% | 162% | 120% | 442% | 153% 285% | 715% 52.7% 473% 100.0% 33.8% 60.5% 5.7% 410% 50.0%
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Question 36: In the past five years, has technology...?
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

Employment | describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 566% | 434% | 125% | 23.3% | 229% | 241% | 134% 35% 02% | 358% | 64.2% 73.3% 127% | 140% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
In the past five years, has Made your job better Col% | 57.5% | 57.4% | 57.6% | 665% | 623% | 569% | 533% | 505% | 57.4% 63.7% | 540% 55.1% 648% |  63.7% 57.5% 53.1% 60.9% 46.5% 50.0% 56.9% 49.3%
technology...? Row% | 1000% | s565% | 435% | 145% | 253% | 226% | 223% | 11.8% 3.5% 307% | 60.3% 70.2% 14.3% | 155% 100.0% 38.9% 60.5% 0.7% 35.0% 63.5% 1.5%
Made your job worse _Col % 8.5% 7.9% 0.2% 37% | 116% 58% | 109% 56% | 169% 8.8% 8.3% 0.1% 6.4% 7.3% 8.5% 9.8% 7.1% 33.0% 7.1% 8.9% 9.0%
Row % | 100.0% | 526% | 47.4% 54% | 319% | 158% | 309% 8.9% 7% 374% | 626% 78.4% 96% | 12.0% 100.0% 48.8% 48.0% 3.2% 30.8% 67.4% 1.8%
Notchangedyourjob Col% | 33.2% | 341% | 321% | 29.9% | 251% | 36.2% | 358% | 4L6% | 257% | 100.0% | 268% | 36.8% 34.8% 288% | 20.1% 33.2% 36.5% 3L.3% 32.6% 33.3% 41.8%
Row% | 100.0% | 58.0% | 420% | 113% | 176% | 24.9% | 260% | 168% 2.7% 07% | 289% | 711% 76.8% 1.0% | 123% 100.0% 46.2% 53.8% 33.5% 64.4% 2.2%

DKINA Col % 0.8% 0.7% 1.0% 1.0% 1.1% 2.3% 0.6% 0.9% 11% 0.8% 0.6% 0.6% 20.5% 0.8% 0.8%

Row % | 100.0% | 463% | 53.7% 28.0% | 326% 39.4% 28.0% | 72.0% 100.0% 100.0% 32.6% 46.3% 21.2% 32.6% 67.4%

Page 115



Marketplace Survey Wave Eight - Banner 1 - May 2019
Question 37: Some people are registered to vote and others are not. Are you registered to vote, or not?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 10009 | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 8% | 305% | 695% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
Some people are Yes Col% | 813% | 831% | 795% | 67.8% | 773% | 78.0% | 86.0% | 871% | 87.6% | 80.0% | 73.2% | 84.8% 84.1% 83.5% | 65.4% 86.1% 75.5% 80.5% 90.0% 100.0% 80.8% 83.0% 32.5%
Le!g':r‘:':rg :\‘L;"’f{:rxu Row% | 100.09% | 49.6% | 50.4% | 109% | 166% | 168% | 201% | 166% | 101% Bow | 275% | 725% 75.2% 120% | 11.8% 57.7% 42.3% 30.4% 50.7% 1.0% 26.2% 72.90% 0.9%
registered to vote, or not? No Col% | 180% | 160% | 109% | 313% | 218% | 220% | 136% | 126% | 104% 95% | 259% | 146% 151% 165% |  33.6% 13.6% 23.3% 19.5% 9.5% 186% 16.2% 67.5%
Row % 100.0% 43.1% 56.9% 22.7% 21.1% 21.4% 14.3% 10.8% 5.4% 4.3% 43.8% 56.2% 61.1% 11.5% 27.4% 41.2% 58.8% 60.2% 39.8% 27.2% 64.0% 8.7%

Don't Know Col % 0.7% 0.8% 0.6% 0.9% 0.9% 0.4% 0.4% 2.0% 1.5% 0.9% 0.6% 0.8% 1.1% 0.3% 1.2% 0.5% 0.6% 0.8%

Row% | 1000% | 57.0% | 430% | 158% | 217% 115% 8.0% | 260% | 17.0% | 37.6% | 624% 78.3% 21.7% 21.7% 78.3% 100.0% 21.7% 78.3%
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Question 38: When it comes to politics, do you usually think of yourself as a...
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer o
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...> under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 18-34 35+ | white/other | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 13.1% | 174% | 17.5% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 221% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 2.3%
When it comes to politics, Democrat Col% | 321% | 27.1% | 368% | 382% | 319% | 204% | 307% | 351% | 358% | 221% | 346% | 3L.0% 25.8% s4.4% | 44.2% 33.5% 305% 33.4% 33.8% 205% 321% 32.8% 11.0%
Ssuﬁzlrz‘s’?y thiniet Row% | 1000% | 41.0% | 59.0% | 156% | 17.3% | 160% | 181% | 169% | 105% 56% | 329% | 67.1% 58.5% 213% | 202% 56.8% 43.2% 419% 57.6% 0.5% 263% 72.9% 08%
Republican col% | 275% | 284% | 266% | 238% | 200% | 263% | 285% | 317% | 323% | 35.7% | 216% | 30.0% 32.0% 9.7% | 16.0% 28.2% 26.6% 29.4% 27.5% 123% 25.8% 28.5% 13.7%
Row% | 1000% | 502% | 498% | 11.3% | 127% | 168% | 107% | 17.0% | 111% | 105% | 240% | 76.0% 87.0% 4.4% 8.6% 55.9% 441% 44.0% 55.7% 0.4% 24.7% 74.1% 1.2%
Independent  Col% | 23.6% | 27.7% | 19.6% | 100% | 253% | 251% | 28.0% | 201% | 220% | 217% | 22.6% | 240% 24.8% 18.4% | 221% 24.7% 22.2% 23.6% 24.9% 67.2% 24.2% 23.4% 19.4%
Row% | 1000% | 57.1% | 42.9% | 106% | 187% | 187% | 225% | 13.2% 8.8% 75% | 203% | 707% 76.4% 0.8% | 138% 57.2% 42.8% 40.3% 57.5% 2.2% 27.1% 7L0% 1.9%
Somethingelse Col% | 13.6% | 138% | 135% | 169% | 227% | 165% 9.4% 9.4% 54% | 104% | 202% | 108% 13.4% 17.0% | 118% 113% 16.5% 11.5% 11.3% 15.4% 11.8% 52.1%
Row% | 1000% | 49.2% | 508% | 162% | 200% | 212% | 130% | 10.7% 3.7% 6.1% | 45.2% | 54.8% 7L6% 157% | 127% 44.9% 55.1% 42.8% 57.2% 20.7% 6L4% 8.9%
DK/NA Col % 3.2% 2.8% 3.6% 2.1% 2.7% 3.5% 3.7% 24% | 101% 0.9% 4.2% 3.1% 0.6% 6.0% 2.3% 4.3% 21% 2.5% 2.5% 3.4% 3.9%
Row% | 1000% | 43.0% | 57.0% 8.6% 147% | 205% | 17.8% | 130% | 255% 8.6% | 9L4% 70.0% 22% | 278% 30.6% 60.4% 38.1% 61.9% 20.6% 76.6% 2.8%
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Question 38/39: When it comes to politics, do you usually think of yourself as a...
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it...? under the age of 18?
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 2534 3544 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Other |  American | Hispanic time employed Justajob career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL _ Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 190% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Party ID  Democrat Col % 32.1% | 27.1% | 368% | 382% | 319% | 204% | 307% | 351% | 358% | 221% | 346% | 31.0% 25.8% 54.4% | 442% 33.5% 30.5% 33.4% 33.8% 205% 32.1% 32.8% 11.0%
Row% | 1000% | 41.0% | 50.0% | 156% | 173% | 160% | 181% | 169% | 10.5% 56% | 329% | 67.1% 58.5% 21.3% | 202% 56.8% 43.2% 41.9% 57.6% 0.5% 26.3% 72.9% 0.8%
Lean Democrat _Col % 10.3% | 12.0% 8.7% 63% | 141% | 123% | 11.3% 7.7% 6.4% | 11.0% | 108% | 10.1% 10.1% 11.4% | 104% 10.6% 9.9% 10.5% 10.7% 11.2% 10.1% 5.7%
Row% | 1000% | 56.4% | 43.6% 80% | 239% | 209% | 209% | 11.7% 5.9% 86% | 320% | 68.0% 711% 140% | 14.9% 56.0% 44.0% 42.0% 58.0% 28.6% 70.1% 1.3%
Independent Col % 184% | 195% | 174% | 204% | 216% | 231% | 185% | 151% | 128% | 10.9% | 21.1% | 17.3% 17.5% 21.2% | 205% 15.1% 22.5% 16.3% 14.4% 19.5% 16.6% 60.6%
Row% | 1000% | 51.3% | 48.7% | 145% | 204% | 21.9% | 101% | 127% 6.5% 48% | 349% | 651% 69.2% 14.4% |  164% 44.5% 55.5% 45.5% 54.5% 27.9% 64.4% 7.7%
Republican Col % 27.5% | 284% | 26.6% | 238% | 200% | 263% | 285% | 317% | 323% | 357% | 21.6% | 30.0% 32.9% 97% | 16.0% 28.2% 26.6% 29.4% 27.5% 12.3% 25.8% 285% 13.7%
Row% | 1000% | 502% | 49.8% | 113% | 127% | 168% | 197% | 17.9% | 11.1% | 105% | 24.0% | 76.0% 87.0% 4.4% 8.6% 55.9% 44.1% 44.0% 55.7% 0.4% 24.7% 74.1% 1.2%
Lean Republican _Col % 91% | 105% 79% | 102% | 111% 6.1% 6.8% 90% | 108% | 134% | 10.7% 8.4% 115% 11% 4.4% 9.9% 8.2% 8.9% 9.9% 67.2% 85% 9.5% 5.1%
Row% | 1000% | 555% | 445% | 147% | 211% | 11.7% | 14.2% | 153% | 11.1% | 11.9% | 358% | 64.2% 91.4% 1.5% 7.1% 59.3% 40.7% 37.9% 56.6% 5.6% 24.6% 74.1% 13%

else  Col% 0.6% 0.9% 0.3% 0.8% 13% 0.3% 16% 0.8% 0.4% 23% 0.8% 03% 1.4% 1.4% 03%

Row% | 1000% | 753% | 24.7% 24.7% | 42.6% 9.6% 23.2% 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 76.8% 23.2% 100.0% 67.2% 32.8%
Don't Know Col % 2.0% 16% 24% 11% 12% 21% 28% 0.9% 1.8% 53% 1.2% 2.4% 18% 4.6% 19% 21% 15% 23% 1.4% 22% 3.9%
Row% | 1000% | 396% | 60.4% 72% | 108% | 182% | 26.8% 7.2% 85% | 21.3% | 18.0% | 820% 66.6% 33.4% 52.8% 47.2% 31.4% 68.6% 18.8% 76.7% 45%
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Question 42: Are you the parent or guardian of any children under the age of 18?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to

describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | Women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/other | American | Hispanic time employed | Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DK/NA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 5L% | 131% | 174% | 17.5% | 19.0% | 155% | 9.4% | 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.2% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 713% 2.3%
Areyoutheparentor  Yes  Col% | 263% | 261% | 266% | 187% | 373% | 564% | 277% | 106% | 23% | 47% | 203% | 250% 23.4% 27.% | 39.9% 34.1% 17.0% 28.7% 38.1% 33.0% 100.0%
i o
E:::'f::;;:z Cdren Row% | 100.0% | 480% | 520% 9.3% | 24.7% | 37.6% | 20.0% 6.2% 0.8% 14% | 34.0% | 66.0% 64.8% 120% | 223% 70.6% 20.4% 35.4% 63.8% 08% 100.0%
No  Col% | 718% | 70.7% | 7L0% | 77.8% | 595% | 389% | 70.% | 886% | 97.7% | 953% | 67.4% | 731% 74.1% 702% | 58.7% 64.2% 79.9% 68.6% 60.9% 67.0% 100.0%
Row% | 100.0% | 488% | 5L2% | 143% | 145% | o6% | 187% | 102% | 12.0% | 108% | 288% | 712% 755% 124% | 121% 49.0% 51.0% 45.0% 54.2% 0.9% 100.0%
DKINA _Col % 23w | 22% | 25% | 35w | 32 | 47w | 20w | orw 33% | 19% 2.4% 27% 15% 17% 3.0% 27% 10% 100.0%
Rowt | 100.0% | 454% | 546% | 107% | 240% | 353% | 161% |  49% 437% | 563% 76.0% 14.8% 9.2% 405% 59.5% 66.4% 33.6% 100.0%
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Question 43: What is the highest level of education you have completed?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 7L3% 2.3%

What is the highest level Less than 12th grade Col % 55% | 66% |  45% |  66% |  23% 35% 5.5% 6.3% 62% | 129% | 42% |  61% 4.2% as% | 13.1% 3.3% 8.2% 35% 3.1% 6.6% 5.3%

of education you have Row% | 100.0% | 57.9% | 421% | 157% 73% | 111% | 188% | 17.6% | 10.6% | 189% | 230% | 77.0% 55.0% 102% | 348% 32.2% 67.8% 45.3% 54.7% 3L6% 68.4%
High School Graduateor _Col% | 24.0% | 21.3% | 26.6% | 361% | 230% | 220% | 18.9% | 192% | 297% | 259% | 286% | 22.0% 21.7% 200% | 305% 17.5% 31.8% 21.8% 14.6% 22.7% 25.1% 6.2%
GED Row% | 1000% | 431% | 56.9% | 197% | 167% | 160% | 149% | 124% | 116% 87% | 364% | 63.6% 65.7% 156% | 18.7% 39.7% 60.3% 52.5% 47.5% 24.9% 745% 0.6%
Some college, including _Col% | 20.1% | 287% | 205% | 389% | 280% | 226% | 288% | 34.1% | 22.3% | 289% | 327% | 27.5% 20.4% 30.7% | 26.4% 20.0% 20.2% 321% 27.0% 123% 26.1% 30.5% 19.2%
e Row% | 1000% | 479% | 521% | 175% | 168% | 136% | 187% | 182% 7.2% 80% | 343% | 657% 73.4% 132% | 13.4% 54.3% 45.7% 46.5% 53.1% 0.3% 23.6% 74.9% 1.5%
College Col% | 233% | 237% | 220% | 1Lew | 283% | 301% | 28.8% | 20.3% | 22.0% 0% | 211% | 24.2% 25.5% 163% | 18.3% 30.3% 14.9% 25.4% 33.3% 67.2% 26.3% 22.6% 121%
e Row% | 1000% | 49.4% | 50.6% 65% | 211% | 226% | 23.4% | 14.1% 8.9% 33w | 217% | 723% 79.6% B8% | 1L6% 70.8% 20.2% 35.4% 62.6% 18% 20.7% 69.1% 12%
Graduate or post- Col% | 158% | 173% | 145% 21% | 156% | 188% | 169% | 182% | 19.8% | 203% 98% | 185% 17.0% 16.9% 9.1% 18.5% 12.7% 15.5% 20.7% 20.5% 18.1% 15.3% 7.4%
(g,;,aai':::-es f’,ﬁge,ﬁhn) Row% | 1000% | 529% | 47.1% 18% | 17.2% | 209% | 202% | 17.8% | 118% | 104% | 19.0% | 8L0% 78.1% 13.4% 8.4% 63.5% 36.5% 35.2% 63.9% 0.9% 30.0% 68.9% 11%
DKINA Col % 2.2% 23% | 21% | ae% | 27% 3.1% 1.2% 0.9% 2.5% 35% 16% 2.2% 18% 2.6% 1.4% 3.1% 17% 13% 0.2% 1.2% 55.1%
Row% | 1000% | 513% | 487% | 27.0% | 215% | 249% | 103% 6.1% 93% | 493% | s0.7% 72.3% 104% | 17.3% 35.6% 64.4% 49.2% 50.8% 2.0% 38.9% 50.1%
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Question 44: Which of the following best describes you? Are you...?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 7L3% 2.3%
Which of the following  Single Col% | 260% | 284% | 238% | 68.0% | 382% | 244% | 17.0% | 107% 8.1% 67% | 510% | 151% 20.8% 451% | 35.7% 28.4% 23.2% 32.4% 25.7% 12.3% 14.0% 31.0% 9.2%
best describes you? Are Row% | 100.0% | 529% | 471% | 342% | 255% | 164% | 125% 6.4% 2.9% 21% | 597% | 403% 58.0% 218% | 202% 50.4% 40.6% 48.0% 51.6% 0.4% 14.2% 85.0% 0.8%
Married Col% | 500% | 504% | 49.7% | 128% | 439% | 571% | 595% | 650% | 63.1% | 413% | 305% | 58.6% 54.4% 269% | 47.8% 53.1% 46.4% 50.1% 55.0% 711% 68.3% 43.7% 36.1%
Row% | 1000% | 488% | 5L2% 33% | 153% | 200% | 226% | 202% | 11.9% 67% | 186% | sLa% 79.2% 68% | 14.1% 57.8% 12.2% 39.8% 59.1% 1.1% 36.0% 62.4% 1.7%
Separated Col % 21% 15% |  27% | 08% 2.7% 3.3% 3.8% 30% | 0% | 03% |  29% 1.6% 5.7% 2.0% 2.6% 1.6% 2.6% 2.6% 25% 1.9% 4.3%
Row% | 1000% | 342% | 658% 4.7% 210% | 204% | 27.5% | 13.2% 33% | 47w | e53% 52.9% 335% | 13.6% 66.3% 38.7% aL8% 58.2% 313% 64.0% 4.7%

Divorced Col % 7.0% | 64% 7.5% 13% 72% | 102% | 103% | 115% | 100% | 08w | 0% 8.1% 5.0% 3.1% 5.7% 8.6% 4.2% 6.7% 16.6% 5.9% 7.6%

Row% | 1000% | 445% | s5.5% 33% | 181% | 277% | 220% | 155% | 126% |  33% | 967% 84.4% 9.1% 6.5% 44.4% 55.6% 30.7% 66.9% 2.4% 222% 77.8%
Not married, but iving _Col % 76% | 00% |  63% | 146% | 128% 6.8% 6.9% 32% | 46% 136% 5.0% 7.4% 105% 6.1% 8.0% 7.1% 8.6% 7.6% 7.8% 7.6% 5.9%
with a partner Row% | 1000% | 57.3% | 427% | 252% | 295% | 157% | 17.3% 6.6% 5.7% 54.6% | 45.4% 70.8% 17.4% | 118% 57.2% 42.8% 45.3% 54.7% 26.9% 7L3% 1.8%

Widowed Col % s3% | 33% 7.2% 11% | 08% 0.8% 6.3% 8.9% | 38.0% 0.9% 7.2% 5.8% 3.8% 4.5% 11% 104% 0.3% 17% 12% 7.0%

Row% | 1000% | 301% | 69.9% 27% | 2% 29% | 182% | 156% | 57.8% 54% | 946% 78.6% 9.0% | 124% 11.2% 88.8% 10.7% 89.3% 6.1% 93.9%
DK/NA Col % 1.9% 11% | 27% | 28% | 29% 1.8% 2.1% 0.4% 0.8% 2.3% 2.9% 15% 1.9% 2.9% 0.8% 12% 2.8% 1.9% 0.7% 0.2% 11% 445%
Row% | 1000% | 27.3% | 727% | 192% | 268% | 167% | 20.5% 20% | a2% 9.7% | 46.0% | 54.0% 74.3% 19.1% 6.5% 34.0% 66.0% 66.3% 33.7% 3.4% 418% 54.7%
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Question 45: Approximately what is your total annual household income from all sources before taxes?
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary 2 Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | White/Oother | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 17.4% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 14.7% 54.5% 45.5% 421% 57.1% 0.8% 263% 7L3% 2.3%
Approximately whatis  Under $25,000 col% | 174% | 137% | 208% | 310% | 173% | 144% | 124% | 17.0% | 155% | 151% | 236% | 147% 13.2% 321% | 256% 11.0% 25.0% 18.6% 55% 13.4% 188% 17.2%
your total annual Row% | 100.0% | 383% | 617% | 240% | 174% | 145% | 135% | 152% 8.4% 70% | 414% | 586% 55.1% 232% | 217% 34.4% 65.6% 7L5% 28.5% 20.3% 77.4% 2.3%
household income from

all sources before taxes? Between $25,000 and Col% | 202% | 185% | 219% | 272% | 267% | 154% | 149% | 169% | 195% | 250% | 269% | 17.3% 17.7% 278% | 26.1% 18.8% 21.9% 22.4% 16.4% 20.3% 20.6% 7.6%
: Row% | 1000% | 443% | 557% | 17.6% | 23.0% | 13.4% | 14.0% | 12.0% 9.1% | 100% | 406% | 59.4% 63.8% 173% | 19.0% 50.7% 19.3% 50.2% 19.8% 265% 72.6% 0.9%
Between $50,000 and Col% | 164% | 170% | 158% | 10.0% | 224% | 101% | 184% | 157% | 14.8% 62% | 171% | 161% 17.6% 9.3% | 16.3% 20.0% 12.0% 18.1% 20.9% 618% 17.0% 16.5% 4.3%
: Row% | 1000% | 504% | 49.6% 80% | 238% | 205% | 213% | 14.9% 8.5% 3% | 318% | 68.2% 78.3% 70% | 146% 66.7% 33.3% 37.0% 59.5% 2.5% 27.4% 72.0% 0.6%

Between $75,000 and Col% | 114% | 124% | 105% 01% |  9.4% | 155% | 11.9% | 105% | 121% | 100% | 03% | 124% 123% 77% | 104% 12.6% 10.1% 11.1% 13.8% 13.9% 10.9%

D Row% | 1000% | 527% | 47.3% | 104% | 143% | 238% | 107% | 141% 9.0% 77% | 248% | 75.2% 78.1% 5% | 13.4% 59.8% 40.2% 37% 62.0% 3L0% 68.1%

Between $100000and  Col% | 121% | 164% 81% | 106% | 114% | 105% | 108% | 118% | 105% | 40% | 11.0% | 126% 13.4% 8.2% 8.9% 17.8% 5.3% 142% 20.6% 13.6% 11.9%

S Row% | 1000% | 656% | 34.4% | 114% | 164% | 152% | 31.0% | 151% 8.2% 27% | 218% | 722% 80.7% 85% | 108% 79.9% 201% 33.7% 66.3% 20.7% 70.3%
Over §150,000 Col % 9.0% | 114% 70% | 08% |  55% | 120% | 123% | 131% | 10.8% 7.7% 35% | 116% 11.0% 4.0% 4.5% 128% 27% 9.0% 158% 131% 7.8% 5.1%
Row% | 1000% | 607% | 39.3% 13% | 105% | 23.1% | 254% | 223% | 106% 68% | 117% | 883w 87.2% 5.5% 7.3% 76.6% 23.4% 20.6% 70.4% 37.7% 61.0% 1.3%
DK/NA Col% | 134% | 106% | 160% | 104% 74% | 131% | 103% | 15.0% | 17.3% | 30.9% 87% | 154% 14.8% 11.0% 8.2% 7.0% 20.9% 6.6% 6.9% 38.2% 8.6% 13.4% 65.7%
Row% | 1000% | 385% | 6L5% | 102% 0.6% | 17.1% | 1a7% | 17.5% | 122% | 187% | 198% | 802% 80.6% 103% 9.1% 28.7% 7L3% 39.5% 56.1% 45% 17.0% 7L5% 115%
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Question 46: Approximately what is your personal annual household income from any full-time or part-time jobs...
Base: Employed full- or part-time

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
Employment |  describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary employment? Do you consider it.. under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitelOother |  American | Hispanic time Justajob | career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 12.5% 23.3% 22.9% 24.1% 13.4% 3.5% 0.2% 35.8% 64.2% 73.3% 12.7% 14.0% 100.0% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 34.1% 64.2% 1.7%
Approximately whatis  Under $25,000 Col% | 201% | 157% | 257% | 415% | 181% | 167% | 127% | 208% | 27.0% 263% | 16.6% 16.1% 341% | 283% 20.1% 20.1% 12.9% 49.6% 182% 21.3% 2.0%
o ';:'ysa':f‘”';:"o'?zaw Row% | 100.0% | 444% | 556% | 259% | 211% | 101% | 152% | 13.9% 4.8% 469% | 53.1% 58.7% 215% | 19.8% 100.0% 61.1% 36.8% 2.0% 310% 68.2 08%

time jobs before taxes?  Between $25,000 and Col% | 222% | 100% | 265% | 29.9% | 260% | 232% | 186% | 136% | 192% | 512% | 274% | 194% 21.4% 26.7% | 226% 22.2% 23.8% 21.4% 22.2% 22.8%

L Row% | 1000% | 483% | 517% | 169% | 273% | 23.9% | 202% 8.2% 3.0% 0.6% | 441% | 55.9% 70.5% 152% | 143% 100.0% 45.1% 54.9% 34.1% 65.9%

Between $50,000 and Colv | 178% | 180% | 175% 6.1% | 235% | 159% | 195% | 192% | 17.8% 174% | 18.0% 18.8% 128% | 16.6% 17.8% 13.6% 211% 15.4% 19.5%

$75.000 Row % | 1000% | 57.4% | 42.6% 43% | 308% | 204% | 264% | 145% 3.6% 35.0% | 64.9% 77.8% 9.0% | 131% 100.0% 32.2% 67.8% 20.6% 70.4%

Between $75,000 and Col% | 132% | 154% | 105% | 129% | 107% | 180% | 142% 9.3% | 100% 114% | 143% 13.0% 9.4% | 181% 13.2% 12.7% 13.8% 17.7% 11.2%

CIEREEY Row % 100.0% 65.7% 34.3% 12.2% 18.8% 31.1% 25.9% 9.4% 2.7% 30.9% 69.1% 71.9% 9.0% 19.1% 100.0% 40.4% 59.6% 45.6% 54.4%

Between $100,000 and Col % 12.3% 15.3% 8.5% 3.8% 11.9% 10.8% 14.2% 20.6% 8.1% 48.8% 9.0% 14.1% 14.3% 8.9% 4.8% 12.3% 9.0% 14.9% 12.8% 12.4%

$150.000 Row% | 1000% | 701% | 20.9% 390% | 225% | 201% | 278% | 225% 2.3% 10% | 264% | 73.6% 85.4% 9.2% 5.4% 100.0% 30.8% 69.2% 35.5% 64.5%
Over $150,000 col % 5.9% 8.2% 3.0% 15% 2% | 62% 9.0% 77% | 13.0% 23% 7.9% 6.8% 2.3% 45% 5.9% 35% 7.7% 7.4% 5.0% 10.7%
Row% | 1000% | 783% | 217% 32% | 108% | 239% | 368% | 174% 7.8% 14.0% | 86.0% 84.3% 49% | 108% 100.0% 25.0% 75.0% 42.8% 54.0% 3.2%
DK/NA Col % 8.5% 85% | 8.5% 4.3% 72% | 92% | 118% 8.7% 4.9% 6.2% 9.8% 0.6% 5.8% 5.0% 8.5% 8.2% 8.1% 50.4% 6.2% 7.8% 80.3%
Row% | 1000% | 56.5% | 43.5% 63% | 19.7% | 249% | 333% | 13.8% 2.0% 26.0% | 74.0% 83.0% 8.7% 8.3% 100.0% 40.6% 54.5% 4.9% 25.0% 56.6% 16.4%
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Question 47: Would you describe the area you live in as...?

Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current

Are you the parent or guardian of any children

Sex Age Age Race Employment status primary employment? Do you consider it...2 under the age of 187
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL | Men | women | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 6574 75+ 1834 35+ | WhitelOther | American | Hispanic time employed Justajob | career path DKINA Yes No DKINA

TOTAL Row % 1000% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 100% | 155% 9.4% | 81% | 305% | 69.5% 72.7% 126% | 147% 54.5% 45.5% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Would you describethe  Urban Col% | 20.6% | 33.3% | 261% | 355% | 422% | 280% | 23.9% | 245% | 235% | 261% | 393% | 253% 23.1% 461% | 475% 304% 28.6% 32.7% 28.8% 17.6% 27.1% 30.3% 35.5%
areayou live n as...? Row% | 100.0% | s545% | 455% | 150% | 249% | 166% | 153% | 12.9% 7.5% 7.0% | 406% | 59.4% 56.7% 196% | 287% 55.9% 441% 45.3% 54.2% 0.5% 24.1% 73.1% 2.8%
Suburban Col% | 423% | 417% | 429% | 418% | 352% | 473% | 473% | 459% | 424% | 292% | 38.0% | 44.2% 45.1% 421% | 289% 46.2% 37.6% 49.6% 43.4% 70.1% 45.9% 41.2% 37.9%
Row% | 1000% | 47.8% | 522% | 129% | 145% | 10.6% | 21.2% | 168% 9.4% 6% | 274% | 726% 77.4% 125% | 101% 59.5% 40.5% 45.2% 53.6% 12% 28.5% 69.4% 2.1%
Rural Col% | 250% | 23.6% | 28.1% | 216% | 219% | 227% | 288% | 255% | 207% | 3s2% | 218% | 277% 30.4% 101% | 17.6% 22.3% 30.2% 16.4% 26.8% 123% 25.9% 25.9% 26.7%
Row% | 1000% | 44.1% | 559% | 10.9% | 147% | 154% | 211% | 152% | 108% | 119% | 256% | 744% 85.1% 49% | 100% 46.9% 53.1% 30.9% 68.6% 0.5% 26.3% 71.3% 24%

DKINA _Col% 22% 14% 2.9% 10% | 07% 20% 41% | 4a% | 6% | 09% 2.8% 15% 17% 6.0% 11% 35% 13% 0.9% 12% 2.6%

Row% | 1000% | 3L7% | 68.3% 62% | 51% | 162% 28.8% | 188% | 24.3% | 119% | 88.1% 50.1% 06% | 402% 26.7% 73.3% 50.1% 49.9% 13.9% 86.1%
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Anxiety index score
Edison Research

Which of the following comes closer to
describing how you feel about your current | Are you the parent or guardian of any children
Sex Age Age Race status primary Do you consider it...? under the age of 182
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently Is it part of a
TOTAL Men | Women | 1824 25-34 3544 4554 55-64 65-74 75+ 18-34 35+ | White/Other | American | Hispanic time employed Just ajob career path DK/NA Yes No DKINA
TOTAL Row % 100.0% | 485% | 515% | 131% | 174% | 175% | 19.0% | 155% 9.4% 81% | 305% | 695% 72.1% 12.6% 14.7% 54.5% 455% 42.1% 57.1% 0.8% 26.3% 71.3% 23%
Anxiety index score  0-10 Col % 280% | 302% | 260% | 18.9% | 112% | 235% | 21.8% | 366% | 50.5% | 610% | 14.5% | 34.0% 32.2% 17.3% 16.7% 22.6% 34.5% 17.3% 26.0% 54.8% 18.3% 32.2% 11.2%
Row% | 1000% | 523% | 47.7% 8.8% 69% | 147% | 148% | 202% | 169% | 17.6% | 158% | 84.2% 83.5% 7.7% 8.8% 43.9% 56.1% 32.2% 65.8% 2.0% 17.2% 81.9% 09%
1120 Col% 205% | 212% | 10.8% | 155% | 102% | 220% | 21.8% | 23.2% | 18.4% | 223% | 17.7% | 21.8% 21.6% 123% | 22.0% 18.9% 22.4% 16.1% 21.1% 12.3% 22.2% 19.4% 33.7%
Row% | 1000% | 50.2% | 49.8% 99% | 163% | 188% | 201% | 17.5% 85% 88% | 263% | 737% 76.6% 7.6% 15.8% 50.2% 49.8% 35.9% 63.6% 05% 285% 67.6% 38%
2130  Col% 13.1% | 135% | 12.8% | 246% | 120% | 10.0% | 19.0% | 10.2% 7.6% 23% | 17.4% | 113% 13.1% 15.1% 11.7% 15.4% 10.4% 16.7% 14.3% 33.0% 15.1% 12.1% 22.1%
Row% | 1000% | 49.9% | 50.1% | 245% | 159% | 134% | 27.4% | 12.0% 5.4% 14% | 404% | 59.6% 725% 14.4% 131% 64.0% 36.0% 45.5% 52.8% 18% 30.2% 65.9% 39%
3140  Col% 8.1% 9.7% 65% | 109% | 141% 5.6% 8.6% 71% 3% 1506 | 127% 6.0% 7.4% 11.9% 8.1% 10.5% 5.2% 11.8% 9.6% 6.1% 9.0% 2.9%
Row% | 1000% | 586% | 41.4% | 17.7% | 304% | 121% | 203% | 137% 4.4% 15% | 481% | 519% 66.6% 18.6% 14.8% 70.6% 29.4% 47.5% 52.5% 19.9% 79.3% 08%
4150  Col% 85% 8.3% 8.7% 83% | 109% | 11.7% 7.5% 71% 8.2% 1.8% 9.8% 7.9% 7.8% 13.4% 7.5% 81% 8.9% 9.4% 7.3% 9.7% 7.8% 14.4%
Row% | 1000% | 47.4% | 526% | 128% | 224% | 242% | 167% | 13.0% 9.1% 17% | 352% | 648% 67.2% 19.8% 13.0% 52.2% 47.8% 48.9% 51.1% 30.1% 66.0% 4.0%
Over50 _Col % 218% | 17.0% | 263% | 21.8% | 327% | 27.2% | 213% | 158% | 11.5% | 110% | 280% | 19.1% 17.9% 30.1% | 34.0% 24.5% 18.6% 28.7% 21.7% 28.7% 19.4% 15.7%
Row% | 1000% | 37.9% | 621% | 131% | 261% | 21.9% | 186% | 11.3% 5.0% 41% | 39.2% | 60.8% 50.7% 173% | 230% 61.2% 38.8% 49.3% 50.7% 34.6% 63.7% 17%
Mean 28.32 25.68 30.80 31.40 37.93 32.99 29.17 2268 18.43 12.84 35.12 25.33 25.32 36.19 36.41 3146 2456 35.46 28.79 1167 33.84 26.32 2727
Median 20.63 18.95 22.28 23.94 33.96 2552 2233 15.75 8.70 7.00 30.30 17.30 18.95 33.62 29.96 24.02 17.30 29.70 20.75 11.60 25.00 18.98 22.19
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Question 18.1:  How important is it that a job provide you with good pay?
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Question 18.2:  How important is it that a job provide you with good benefits?
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Question 18.3:  How important is it that a job provide you with a sense of fulfillment?
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Question 18.4:  How important is it that a job provide you with flex-scheduling?
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Question 18.5:  How important is it that a job provide you with opportunity for advancement?
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Question 18.6:  How important is it that a job provide you with opportunity to work remotely?
Edison Research

	Tables
	Marketplace Survey Wave Eight - Banner 1 - May 2019
Question 18.7:  How important is it that a job provide you with a sense of pride?
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Question 18.8:  How important is it that a job provide you with a friendly, warm work environment?
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Question 18.9:  How important is it that a job provide you with consistent hours?
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Question 18.10:  How important is it that a job provide you with paid time off?
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Question 19A:  Have you ever moved or relocated for a job?
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Question 19B.1:  Have you ever had to move or relocate in order to accept a new job?
Base: Ever moved or relocated for a job
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Question 19B.2:  Have you ever had to move or relocate in order to keep a job you already had?
Base: Ever moved or relocated for a job
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Question 19C:  How far, if at all, would you be willing to move or relocate for a job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time, unemployed, homemaker, or student
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Question 20A.1:  Are you currently part of a labor union?
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Question 20A.2:  Are you currently part of a labor union?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 20B.1:  If you had the opportunity to join a union, would you?
Base: Not a union member
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Question 20B.2:  If you had the opportunity to join a union, would you?
Base: Not a union member/employed FT/PT
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Question 21A:  If you were to work a 40-hour work week, which would you prefer?
Base: Employed full- or part-time, unemployed, homemaker, or student
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Question 21B:  Which of the following would you prefer?
Base: Employed full- or part-time, unemployed, homemaker, or student
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Question 22A:  Thinking about your current employment status, are you more of a contract worker who is paid to work on specific projects or for a specific period or time or is your job more of a permanent position?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 22B.1:  Do you currently ever earn money driving for car services such as Uber or Lyft?
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Question 22B.4:  Do you currently ever earn money working as a freelancer where you work by the hour or day or by selling services such a freelance writer, web designer, or musician?
Edison Research

	Tables
	Marketplace Survey Wave Eight - Banner 1 - May 2019
Question 22B.5:  Do you currently ever earn money selling products for companies such as Amway, Herbalife, Tupperware, Mary Kay, or Avon?
Edison Research

	Tables
	Marketplace Survey Wave Eight - Banner 1 - May 2019
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Question 22C:  And would you consider the money you earn (this way/these ways) your primary source of income or a secondary source of income?
Base: "Yes" to any Q22B item
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Question 23:  If you were to lose your job, how confident would you feel about finding a new job within six months? Would you feel…?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 24A:  Do you have more than one job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 24B:  Approximately, how many hours do you work in a typical week?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 24C:  Which of the following best describes your typical work schedule? Do you work…?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 24D:  Is most of your work done…?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 25A:  Now I'm going to read a list of different types of industries. Please stop me when I've read the one that best describes the industry of your primary job.
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 25B:  Including yourself, how many employees does your primary job have?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 26A:  How long is your typical commute to your primary job, one way?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 26B:  Which of the following is your primary mode of transportation to and from your primary job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 27:  Which of the following best describes the form of compensation at your primary job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 28:  Do you ever discuss or talk about how much money you make with the people you work with?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 29:  Which of the following comes closer to describing how you feel about your current primary employment? Do you consider it…?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.1:  Does your primary job currently provide paid maternity leave?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.3:  Does your primary job currently provide healthcare benefits?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.4:  Does your primary job currently provide an employer-sponsored retirement plan, such as a 401K?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.5:  Does your primary job currently provide opportunities for advancement?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.6:  Does your primary job currently provide paid vacation days?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.7:  Does your primary job currently provide flexible working hours?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.8:  Does your primary job currently provide paid sick days?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.9:  Does your primary job currently provide work from home or telecommuting?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.10:  Does your primary job currently provide on-site childcare or childcare subsidies?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.11:  Does your primary job currently provide consistent hours?
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Question 30.12:  Does your primary job currently provide a sense of fulfillment?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 30.13:  Does your primary job currently provide a friendly, warm working environment?
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Question 30.14:  Does your primary job currently provide a sense of pride?
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Question 31A:  How satisfied are you with your current primary job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 31B:  How comfortable do you feel about raising concerns about workplace policies at your current primary job?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 32A:  Are you currently covered by the healthcare benefits offered through your employer?
Base: Employer offers health benefits
Edison Research

	Tables
	Marketplace Survey Wave Eight - Banner 1 - May 2019
Question 32B:  Are the healthcare benefits offered through your employer…?
Base: Employer offers health benefits
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Question 33A:  Have you ever asked for a raise?
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Question 34:  When did you most recently receive a raise?
Base: Employed full- or part-time
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Question 35.1:  Would you say your primary workplace is made up of people of different races?
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Question 36:  In the past five years, has technology...?
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Question 37:  Some people are registered to vote and others are not. Are you registered to vote, or not?
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Question 38:  When it comes to politics, do you usually think of yourself as a…
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Question 38/39: When it comes to politics, do you usually think of yourself as a…
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Question 42:  Are you the parent or guardian of any children under the age of 18?
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Question 43:  What is the highest level of education you have completed?
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Question 44:  Which of the following best describes you? Are you…?
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Question 45:  Approximately what is your total annual household income from all sources before taxes?
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Question 46:  Approximately what is your personal annual household income from any full-time or part-time jobs...
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Question 47:  Would you describe the area you live in as…?
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